
 

           Drinking Water Program  ♦  www.medwp.com  ♦  Phone: (207) 287-2070  ♦  TTY Users: Dial 711 (Maine Relay)  ♦  Fax: (207) 287-4172 
 

August 9, 2023 
 
Raquel Traveras 
Office of Compliance   
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency; Mail Code 2223A 
1200 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W. 
Washington, DC 20460 
 
RE:  Electronic Submittal of State of Maine’s 2021 Annual Compliance Report 
 
Dear Raquel:  
 
As required by grant conditions, the Maine Drinking Water Program is providing an electronic copy of the State 
of Maine’s 2022 Annual Compliance Report for our Public Water Supply Supervision Program.   
 
Attachments to the e-mail include: This letter, Maine’s ACR details, Maine’s Annual Report Narrative, Maine’s 
Annual Report Summary.  
 
If you have any questions concerning the report, please call me at 207-287-8411 or e-mail me at  
robin.frost@maine.gov . 
 
Sincerely, 
 

 
 
Robin Frost 
Data Management and Program Support Team Leader 
Maine Drinking Water Program 
11 State House Station 
Augusta, Maine 04333-0011 
207-287-8411 
robin.frost@maine.gov 
www.medwp.com  
 
ecc: Amy Lachance, Director Maine Drinking Water Program 

 

mailto:robin.frost@maine.gov
http://www.medwp.com/
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2022 Annual Compliance Report 
 
 

I. Overview 
 
 

II. Calendar Year 2022 Narrative Summary of Violations 
 

1. Revised Total Coliform (Bacteria) Rule 
2. Volatile Organic Contaminants (Phase II/V Rule) 
3. Synthetic Organic Contaminants (Phase II/V Rule) 
4. Inorganic Contaminants (Phase II/V Rule) 
5. Lead and Copper Rule 
6. Radionuclides Rule 
7. Surface Water Treatment Rule 
8. Interim Enhanced Surface Water Treatment Rule 
9. Disinfectant / Disinfection By-Products Rule (Stage 1 and Stage 2)  
10. Consumer Confidence Rule 
11. Filter Backwash Recycle Rule 
12.  Enhanced Surface Water Treatment Rule, Long Term 1 and Long Term 2 
13. Groundwater Rule 
14. Public Notification Rule  

 
III. Summary of Violations by Rule 

 
 

IV. General PWS Inventory Information 
 
 

V. Detailed List of all Violations issued in 2022 
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I. Overview 
 

The Maine Drinking Water Program: An Overview 
 

 The Environmental Protection Agency (EPA) established the Public Water System 
Supervision (PWSS) Program under the authority of the 1974 Safe Drinking Water Act 
(SDWA).  Under the SDWA and the 1986 Amendments, EPA set national limits on 
contaminant levels in drinking water to ensure that the water is safe for human consumption.  
These limits are known as Maximum Contaminant Levels (MCL) and Maximum Disinfectant 
Residual Levels (MRDL).  For some regulations, EPA establishes treatment techniques in lieu 
of an MCL to control unacceptable levels of contaminants in water. 
 

 The agency also regulates how often public water systems (PWS) monitor their water 
for contaminants and report the monitoring results to the states or EPA.  Generally, the larger 
the population served by a water system, the more frequent the monitoring and reporting (M/R) 
requirements.  In addition, EPA requires PWSs to monitor for unregulated contaminants to 
provide data for future regulatory development.   

 
PWS are required to notify the public when they have violated these regulations.  The 

1996 Amendments to the SDWA require public notification to include a clear and 
understandable explanation of the nature of the violation, its potential adverse health effects, 
and steps that the PWS is undertaking to correct the violation and possibility of alternative 
water supplies during the violation. 
 
 The SDWA allows states and territories to seek EPA approval to administer their own 
PWSS Programs.  The authority to run a PWSS Program is called primacy.  For a state to receive 
primacy, EPA must determine that the state meets certain requirements laid out in the SDWA   
and the regulations, including the adoption of drinking water regulations that are at least as 
stringent as the Federal regulations and a demonstration that they can enforce the program 
requirements. Maine has primacy authority to enforce the SDWA.  
 

The 1986 SDWA Amendments gave Indian Tribes the right to apply for and receive 
primacy.  EPA currently administers PWSS Programs on all Indian lands except the Navajo 
Nation, which was granted primacy in late 2000.  
 
    Annual State PWS Report 
 
 Each quarter, primacy states submit data to the Safe Drinking Water Information 
System (SDWIS/FED), an automated database maintained by EPA.  The data include, but are 
not limited to PWS inventory information, the incidence of Maximum Contaminant Level, 
Maximum Residual Disinfectant Level, monitoring, treatment technique violations, and 
information on enforcement activity related to those violations.  Section 1414(c)(3) of the 
Safe Drinking Water Act requires states to provide EPA with an annual report of violations 
of the primary drinking water standards.  This report provides the numbers of violations in 
each of six categories: MCL, MRDL, treatment techniques, variances and exemptions, 
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significant monitoring violations, and significant consumer notification violations.  Data 
retrieved from SDWIS/FED form the basis of this report. 
 
       Public Water System 
 
 A public water system (PWS) is defined as a system that provides water via piping or 
other constructed conveyances for human consumption to at least 15 service connections or 
serves an average of at least 25 people for at least 60 days each year.  There are three types of 
PWS.  PWS can be community (such as towns, mobile home parks, or apartment houses), non-
transient non-community (such as schools or factories), or transient non-community systems 
(such as restaurants, or campgrounds).  For this report, when the acronym “PWS” is used, it 
means systems of all types, unless specified in greater detail. 
 
     Maximum Contaminant Level 
 
 Under the SDWA, the EPA sets national limits on contaminant levels in drinking water to 
ensure that the water is safe for human consumption.  These limits are known as Maximum 
Contaminant Levels (MCL). 
 

 Maximum Residual Disinfection Level 
 

The EPA sets national limits on residual disinfectant levels in drinking water to reduce 
the risk of exposure to disinfectant byproducts formed when public water systems add chemical 
disinfectant for either primary or residual treatment.  These limits are known as Maximum 
Residual Disinfection Levels (MRDL). 
 
         Treatment Techniques 
 
 For some regulations, the EPA establishes treatment techniques (TT) in lieu of an MCL 
to control unacceptable levels of certain contaminants.  For example, treatment techniques have 
been established for viruses, bacteria, and turbidity.   
 
       Variances and Exemptions 
 
 A primacy state can grant a PWS a variance from a primary drinking water regulation if 
the characteristics of the raw water sources reasonably available to the PWS do not allow the 
system to meet the MCL.  To obtain a variance, the system must agree to install the best 
available technology, treatment techniques, or other means of limiting drinking water 
contamination that the EPA Administrator finds are available (taking costs into account), and the 
state must find that the variance will not result in an unreasonable risk to public health.  A 
variance must be reviewed not less than every 5 years to determine if the PWS remains eligible. 
 
 A state with primacy can grant an exemption temporarily relieving a PWS of its 
obligation to comply with an MCL, treatment technique, or both if the system’s noncompliance 
results from compelling factors (which may include economic factors) and the system was in 
operation on the effective date of the MCL or treatment technique requirement.  The state will 



Page 5 of 9 

require the PWS to comply with the MCL or treatment technique as expeditiously as practicable, 
but not later than 3 years after the otherwise applicable compliance date.   
 
               Monitoring 
 
 A PWS is required to monitor and verify that the levels of contaminants present in the 
water do not exceed the MCL.  If a PWS fails to have its water tested as required or fails to 
report test results correctly to the primacy agency, a monitoring violation occurs.     
 
    Significant Monitoring Violations 
 
 For this report, significant monitoring violations are generally defined as any major 
monitoring violation that occurred during the calendar year of the report.  A major monitoring 
violation, with rare exceptions, occurs when no samples were taken or no results were reported 
during a compliance period. 
 

Consumer Notification 
 

Every Community Water System is required to deliver to its customers a brief 
annual water quality report. This report is to include some educational material, and will 
provide information on the source water, the level of any detected contaminants, and 
compliance with drinking water regulations. 
 

Significant Consumer Notification Violations 
 

For this report, a significant public notification violation occurred if a community 
water system completely failed to provide its customers the required annual water quality 
report. 

 
Revised Total Coliform Rule Implementation  

 
 Maine implemented the Revised Total Coliform Rule (RTCR) on April 1, 2016. 

The revised rule changes total coliform detection from a MCL to a Treatment Technique 
Trigger, requiring the PWS to perform a system review and fix any potential breaches in 
the microbiological barriers. Detection of E. coli during sampling indicates the 
exceedance of the MCL. These detections also trigger an inspection and correction of any 
sanitary defects found. The RTCR also increases monitoring for many systems 
experiencing compliance issues or that do not have a microbiologically protected source.   
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II. Calendar Year 2022 Narrative Summary of Violations 
 
During discussions, in 2008, with EPA Region 1 and other New England States, 
the Maine Drinking Water Program (MDWP) has learned that other states do not 
increase sampling beyond federal requirements.  
 
Examples where Maine does increase sampling above federal requirements 
include:   
• Maine may require a PWS to submit monthly/quarterly nitrate samples 

because of septic system set-back issues.  
• Depending on the circumstances, Maine may also require transient non-

community water systems (TNCWS’s) to conduct quarterly monitoring for 
VOC’s.  

• Maine requires all community and non-transient non-community water 
systems (NTNCWS’s) to monitor for Radon, Radionuclides and Fluoride 
during new well approval. Maine has ordered NTNC’s to install radionuclide 
and fluoride removal treatment and to conduct routine monitoring to ensure 
the equipment is operating properly.  

• Maine has also ordered TNCWS’s to install arsenic removal.  
 

As a result, failure to monitor and MCL violations for these cases may have been 
given a federal violation code instead of a state violation code. When looking at 
the detailed report, look at the type of system and keep in mind the federal rules 
may not apply to that particular type of system or that the State of Maine is more 
stringent in an effort to protect public health. The Maine Drinking Water Program 
is continuing to review these violations and changing them over to state 
violations when appropriate. 
 

1.   Revised Total Coliform Rule (Bacteria)   
 
There were 11 Maximum Contaminant Level violations incurred 
among 10 PWS, and 637 Failure to Monitor/Report violations 
incurred among 332 PWS.  There were 45 Treatment Technique 
violations for 44 PWS, and 42 Reporting violations for 42 PWS 
under the RTCR. 
 
 

2.   Volatile Organic Contaminants (VOC) (Phase II/V Rule) 
 
There were no Maximum Contaminant Level violations. There 
were 8 Failure to Monitor/Report violations incurred among 8 
PWS.  It should be noted that one Failure to Monitor/Report 
violation covers all of the 21 regulated VOC because all the VOC 
are included in one sample.  If a violation had been issued for each 
regulated VOC not tested for in 2022, the total number of 
violations would have been 168. 
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                  3.  Synthetic Organic Contaminants (Phase II/V Rule) 

  
There were no MCL violations, and 5 Monitoring/Reporting 
violation for 3 PWS Synthetic Organic Contaminants in 2022. 

 
 
4.  Inorganic Contaminants (IOC) (Phase II/V Rule) 

  
There were 6 Maximum Contaminant Level violations for the 
Phase II/V rule, incurred by 4 PWS. Four were for Arsenic and two 
for Cyanide. 
 
There were 119 Nitrate Failure to Monitor/Report violations 
incurred for annual, quarterly, or monthly monitoring periods 
among 98 systems.  There were 15 Arsenic Failure to 
Monitor/Reporting violations among 7 systems. There was 1 
Failure to Monitor/Report violation for 1 system for the inorganic 
chemical (IOC) group test. There were 12 Failure to 
Monitor/Report violations among 12 systems for various other IOC 
analytes. 
 

                 5.                Lead and Copper Rule 
 
There were 0 Treatment Technique violations for the Lead and 
Copper Rule. There were 46 Failure to Monitor/Report violations 
incurred among 46 PWS. There were 44 Consumer Notification 
and Public Education violations incurred among 43 systems. 
 

6.             Radionuclides Rule 
 
There were 3 Maximum Contaminant Level violations and 19 
Failure to Monitor/Report violations incurred by 17 systems for the 
Radionuclides Rule. 

 
7.  Surface Water Treatment Rule 

 
There were 1 SWTR Treatment Technique violation (41). There 
were no Turbidity Exceedance violations (44). There were no 
Failure to Monitor/Report violations for the Surface Water 
Treatment Rule.   
 

 
8.  Interim Enhanced Surface Water Treatment Rule 

 
There were no violations.   
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9.  Stage 2 Disinfectants / Disinfection By-Products Rule 

 
There were 9 Maximum Contaminant Level violations incurred 
among 5 PWS. There were 26 Failure to Monitor/Report violations 
among 19 PWS. There was one Qualified Operator Failure (12) 
violation. 
 
 

10.  Consumer Confidence Rule 
 
There were 51 significant Consumer Notification violations. 
 

11. Filter Backwash Recycle Rule 
 
There were no violations.    

 
12. Long Term 1 Enhanced Surface Water Treatment Rule 

 
There were no violations.   
 

13. Groundwater Rule 
 
There were 34 Groundwater Rule Monitoring Violations incurred 
by 28 systems.  

 
 

14. Public Notification Rule 
 
There were 347 Public Notification Rule violations incurred by 
173 PWS.  
 
 

 
 
 

III. Summary of Violations by Rule 
 

(Maine Summary Data Report) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Page 9 of 9 

 
IV.     General PWS Inventory Information 
 

Tabulation of Public Water Systems in Maine by Type and Total Population Served 
 as of December 31, 2022. 

 
 
 
 

PWS Type Number of Active Systems     Population Served 
 
Community    384    689,427   
 
Non-Transient,   372      62,161 
Non-Community 
 
Transient,   1081    186,675 
Non-Community 
 
Total Regulated  1837    938,263 
 
 
 
 
 
 
V. Detailed List of all Violations issued in 2022 

 
  (Maine Detail Data report) 

 
VI. Obtaining Copy of 2022 Public Water Systems Report  

 
As required by the Safe Drinking Water Act the Maine Drinking Water Program has 
made the 2022 Public water Systems report available to the public. Interested individuals 
can obtain a copy of the 2022 Annual Public Water Systems Report for Maine by 
accessing:  
State website: www.medwp.com 
Telephone: 207-287-2070 
Fax Number: 207-287-4172 
Email: amy.lachance@maine.gov 
Maine Drinking Water Program  
Amy Lachance, Director 
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2022 Annual Compliance Report 
Of Public Water Systems in the State of Maine 

Summary of Violations 
 
 

 
 

Submitted August 9, 2023 
 
 

Robin Frost 
SDWIS Administrator 

Maine Drinking Water Program 
Department of Health and Human Services 
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Coliforms (TCR) 
 

  MCLs Monitoring Treatment Technique Reporting 
Violation 
Type 

Violation 
Name 

# of 
Violations 

# of 
PWS 

# of 
Violations 

# of 
PWS 

# of 
Violations 

# of PWS # of Violations # of PWS 

          
Coliforms 
(TCR) 

3100 11 10 637 332 45 44 42 42 

 
 
Volatile Organic Contaminants (VOC) 
 
  MCLs  Monitoring  
Violation Type Violation Name # of Violations # of PWS in Violation # of Violations # of Systems 
      
 VOC Volatile Organic 

Contaminants 
0 0 8 8 

 
 
Synthetic Organic Contaminants (SOC) 
 
  MCL  Monitoring  
Violation Type Contaminant Name    # of PWS in Violation # of Violations # of PWS in Violation 
      
SOC Synthetic Organic 

Contaminants 
0 0 5 3 
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Inorganic Contaminants (IOC) 
 
                               MCL                          Monitoring 
Contaminant Name Contaminant Code # of Violations # of PWS in Violation # of Violations # of PWS in Violation 
      
Arsenic  1005 4 3 15 7 
      
Nitrate  1040 0 0 119 98 
      
Nitrite 1041 0 0 10 10 
          
Asbestos 1094 0 0 0 0 
      
Cyanide 1024 2 1 0 0 
      
Fluoride 1025 0 0 1 1 
      
Antimony, Total 1074 0 0 1 1 
      
Inorganic Group  0 0 1 1 
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Lead and Copper Rule (LCR) 
 
Violation Type Violation Name # of Violations # of PWS in Violation 
56 Initial/Followup/Routine SOWT M/R 3 3 
    
57 OCCT Recommendation / Study 6 6 
    
58 OCCT Installation / Demonstration 0 0 
    
59 Treatment Technique (WQP) 0 0 
    
65 Public Education 3 3 
    
66 Lead Consumer Notice 38 37 
    
51 Initial Tap Sampling for Pb and Cu 2 2 
    
52 Follow-up and Routine Tap Sampling 37 37 
    
53 Water Quality Parameters 4 4 
    
07 Treatment Technique (Other) 0 0 
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Radionuclides Contaminants (RAD) 
 
  MCL  Monitoring  
Contaminant Code Name # of Violations # of PWS in Violation # of Violations # of PWS in Violation 
      
4010/4030 Radium, Combined 

(226, 228)/Radium 
228 

0 0 14 11 

4006 Uranium, Combined 0 0 1 1 
4009 Uranium-238 0 0 0 0 
4000 Gross Alpha, 

Including RA, 
Excluding RN & U 

3 1 4 4 

 
 
 
Surface Water Treatment Rule (SWTR) 
 
Violation Type Violation Name # of Violations  # of PWS in Violation 
    
41 Treatment Technique (SWTR) 1 1 
42 Failure to Filter (SWTR) 0 0    
44 Treatment Technique-Exceeds Turbidity 0 0 
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Stage 2 / Disinfection Byproducts Rule (DBP) 
 
Violation Type Violation Name # of Violations # of PWS in Violation 
    
02 MCL, Average 9 5 
27 Monitoring, Routine(DBP), Major 26 19 
12 Qualified Operator Failure 1 1 
 
Consumer Confidence Report (CCR) 
 
Violation Type Violation Name # of Violations # of PWS in Violation 
71 CCR Complete Failure to Report 51 51 
 
 
Public Notification Rule 
 
Violation Type Violation Name # of Violations # of PWS in Violation 
75 Public Notification Rule Linked to Violation 347 173 
 
 
Groundwater Rule 
 
Violation Type Violation Name # of Violations # of PWS in Violation 
34 Groundwater Rule Failure to Monitor 33 27 
41 Failure Maintain Microbial Treat.(GWR) 1 1 
28 Sanitary Survey Cooperation Failure (GWR) 0 0 
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Maine State Summary 
 

  MCLs  Monitoring  Treatment 
Technique 

 Consumer 
Notification 
or 
Reporting 

 

Rule 
Type 

Chemical 
Group 

# of 
Violations 

# of PWS in 
Violation 

# of 
Violations 

# of PWS in 
Violation 

# of 
Violations 

# of PWS in 
Violation 

# of 
Violations  

# of PWS in 
Violation 

          
CHEM VOC 0 0 8 8     
          
CHEM SOC 0 0 5 3     
          
CHEM IOC 6 4 147 118     
          
CHEM RAD 3 1 19 16     
          
RULE RTCR 11 10 637 332 45 44 42 42 
          
RULE SWTR     1 1   
          
RULE LCR   46 46 3 3 44 43 
          
RULE DBP 9 5 26 19 1 1   
          
RULE CCR       51 51 
          
RULE PN Rule       347 173 
          
RULE 
 

GWR   33 27 1 1   
 Grand 

Totals 
29 20 921 569 51 50 484 309 

 



Maine Drinking Water Program Annual Compliance Report for 2022
Water System Name Analyte Name TypeWater System ID Comp/Viol Period CountyAnalyte Code RTC Date

15 MILE STREAM LODGE & OUTFITTERS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0004596   06/05/2022 06/13/2022 SOMERSET7500 6/13/2022

15 MILE STREAM LODGE & OUTFITTERS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0004596   03/18/2022 07/07/2022 SOMERSET7500 7/7/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

323 NAPLES ROOSEVELT TRAIL LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0018522   11/07/2022 CUMBERLAND7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

341 OSSIPEE LLC ARSENIC                                 02ME0092429   11/01/2022 11/30/2022 CUMBERLAND1005

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

39 LIMERICK ROAD LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092649   04/07/2022 07/19/2022 YORK7500 7/19/2022

39 LIMERICK ROAD LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092649   04/07/2022 07/19/2022 YORK7500 7/19/2022

39 LIMERICK ROAD LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092649   04/07/2022 07/19/2022 YORK7500 7/19/2022

39 LIMERICK ROAD LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092649   04/07/2022 07/19/2022 YORK7500 7/19/2022

39 LIMERICK ROAD LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092649   04/07/2022 07/19/2022 YORK7500 7/19/2022

39 LIMERICK ROAD LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092649   04/07/2022 07/19/2022 YORK7500 7/19/2022

39 LIMERICK ROAD LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092649   04/07/2022 07/19/2022 YORK7500 7/19/2022
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Water System Name Analyte Name TypeWater System ID Comp/Viol Period CountyAnalyte Code RTC Date

39 LIMERICK ROAD LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092649   04/07/2022 07/19/2022 YORK7500 7/19/2022

39 LIMERICK ROAD LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092649   04/07/2022 07/19/2022 YORK7500 7/19/2022

39 LIMERICK ROAD LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092649   04/07/2022 07/19/2022 YORK7500 7/19/2022

39 LIMERICK ROAD LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092649   04/07/2022 07/19/2022 YORK7500 7/19/2022

39 LIMERICK ROAD LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092649   04/07/2022 07/19/2022 YORK7500 7/19/2022

39 LIMERICK ROAD LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092649   04/07/2022 07/19/2022 YORK7500 7/19/2022

39 LIMERICK ROAD LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092649   04/07/2022 07/19/2022 YORK7500 7/19/2022

39 LIMERICK ROAD LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092649   04/07/2022 07/19/2022 YORK7500 7/19/2022

39 LIMERICK ROAD LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092649   04/07/2022 07/19/2022 YORK7500 7/19/2022

39 LIMERICK ROAD LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092649   04/07/2022 07/19/2022 YORK7500 7/19/2022

39 LIMERICK ROAD LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092649   04/07/2022 07/19/2022 YORK7500 7/19/2022

39 LIMERICK ROAD LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092649   04/07/2022 07/19/2022 YORK7500 7/19/2022

39 LIMERICK ROAD LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092649   04/07/2022 07/19/2022 YORK7500 7/19/2022

39 LIMERICK ROAD LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092649   04/07/2022 07/19/2022 YORK7500 7/19/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 21

51 MAIN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092655   11/05/2020 WALDO7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

83 NORTH PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094857   12/03/2018 PENOBSCOT7500

83 NORTH PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094857   01/28/2019 PENOBSCOT7500
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Water System Name Analyte Name TypeWater System ID Comp/Viol Period CountyAnalyte Code RTC Date

83 NORTH PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094857   01/03/2019 PENOBSCOT7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

ABELS LOBSTER POUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0004938   11/07/2022 HANCOCK7500

ABELS LOBSTER POUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0004938   12/01/2022 12/12/2022 HANCOCK7500 12/12/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

ABNAKI CAMPING CENTER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0004681   06/01/2022 SOMERSET7500

ABNAKI CAMPING CENTER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0004681   09/10/2022 SOMERSET7500

ABNAKI CAMPING CENTER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0004681   09/12/2020 SOMERSET7500

ABNAKI CAMPING CENTER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0004681   05/31/2018 SOMERSET7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 4

ACADIA GATEWAY MOTEL/COTTAGES PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0017468   11/10/2017 HANCOCK7500

ACADIA GATEWAY MOTEL/COTTAGES PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0017468   11/13/2017 HANCOCK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

ACADIA HEALTHCARE/SWEETSER LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

65ME0094720   10/04/2022 10/10/2022 WALDO5000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1
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Water System Name Analyte Name TypeWater System ID Comp/Viol Period CountyAnalyte Code RTC Date

ACADIA SEASHORE CAMPING & CABINS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0003322   05/31/2022 09/14/2022 HANCOCK7500 9/14/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

ACADIA SUNNYSIDE MOTEL & COTTAGES PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0001443   07/19/2012 HANCOCK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

ACADIA SUNRISE MOTEL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0014950   09/12/2020 HANCOCK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

ACADIA WILDERNESS LODGE NITRATE                                 03ME0092782   04/01/2022 06/30/2022 HANCOCK1040

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

ACORNS TO OAKS LEARNING CENTER LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0092415   10/01/2020 KENNEBEC5000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

ACRES OF WILDLIFE #1 PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0103260   07/31/2015 CUMBERLAND7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1
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Water System Name Analyte Name TypeWater System ID Comp/Viol Period CountyAnalyte Code RTC Date

ADVENTURE BOUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094668   09/10/2022 SOMERSET7500

ADVENTURE BOUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094668   05/31/2021 SOMERSET7500

ADVENTURE BOUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094668   05/31/2022 SOMERSET7500

ADVENTURE BOUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094668   05/31/2022 SOMERSET7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 4

AIRLINE LODGE & SNACK BAR PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0003491   03/27/2021 HANCOCK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

AJS EVERYTHING PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094086   01/29/2021 05/03/2022 OXFORD7500 5/3/2022

AJS EVERYTHING PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094086   11/18/2021 05/03/2022 OXFORD7500 5/3/2022

AJS EVERYTHING PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094086   06/15/2022 07/07/2022 OXFORD7500 7/7/2022

AJS EVERYTHING PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094086   01/21/2021 05/03/2022 OXFORD7500 5/3/2022

AJS EVERYTHING PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094086   06/15/2022 07/07/2022 OXFORD7500 7/7/2022

AJS EVERYTHING PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094086   05/06/2021 05/03/2022 OXFORD7500 5/3/2022

AJS EVERYTHING PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094086   03/18/2022 05/03/2022 OXFORD7500 5/3/2022

AJS EVERYTHING PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094086   07/15/2021 05/03/2022 OXFORD7500 5/3/2022

AJS EVERYTHING PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094086   02/26/2022 05/03/2022 OXFORD7500 5/3/2022

AJS EVERYTHING PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094086   11/22/2021 05/03/2022 OXFORD7500 5/3/2022

AJS EVERYTHING PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094086   03/06/2022 05/03/2022 OXFORD7500 5/3/2022

Page 5 of 176Report Date:  7/20/2023 12:35:24 PM



Water System Name Analyte Name TypeWater System ID Comp/Viol Period CountyAnalyte Code RTC Date

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 11

ALA MEXICANA II PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092689   12/01/2022 01/09/2023 CUMBERLAND7500 1/9/2023

ALA MEXICANA II PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092689   07/18/2022 08/19/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 8/19/2022

ALA MEXICANA II PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092689   06/11/2021 02/23/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 2/23/2022

ALA MEXICANA II PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092689   01/21/2021 02/23/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 2/23/2022

ALA MEXICANA II PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092689   01/22/2022 02/23/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 2/23/2022

ALA MEXICANA II PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092689   05/31/2019 02/23/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 2/23/2022

ALA MEXICANA II PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092689   04/11/2021 02/23/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 2/23/2022

ALA MEXICANA II PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092689   03/18/2022 08/19/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 8/19/2022

ALA MEXICANA II PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092689   11/22/2021 02/23/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 2/23/2022

ALA MEXICANA II PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092689   01/29/2021 02/23/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 2/23/2022

ALA MEXICANA II PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092689   06/05/2022 08/19/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 8/19/2022

ALA MEXICANA II PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092689   11/18/2021 02/23/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 2/23/2022

ALA MEXICANA II PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092689   12/13/2020 02/23/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 2/23/2022

ALA MEXICANA II PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092689   08/19/2021 02/23/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 2/23/2022

ALA MEXICANA II PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092689   11/07/2022 01/09/2023 CUMBERLAND7500 1/9/2023

ALA MEXICANA II PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092689   05/06/2021 02/23/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 2/23/2022

ALA MEXICANA II PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092689   03/04/2021 02/23/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 2/23/2022

ALA MEXICANA II PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092689   08/06/2022 08/19/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 8/19/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 18
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ALFORD LAKE CAMP #2 PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0100803   07/01/2018 KNOX7500

ALFORD LAKE CAMP #2 PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0100803   07/01/2018 KNOX7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

ALL PRO SPORTS CENTER NITRATE                                 03ME0092562   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 KENNEBEC1040

ALL PRO SPORTS CENTER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092562   12/01/2022 KENNEBEC7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

ALLAGASH GATEWAY CAMPGROUND & 
CABINS

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0003429   05/31/2022 PISCATAQUIS7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

AMERICAN CONCRETE IND INC LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0094108   10/01/2022 10/18/2022 PENOBSCOT5000 10/18/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

AMERICAN LEGION POST 155 NITRATE                                 03ME0009373   10/01/2022 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND1040 3/7/2023

AMERICAN LEGION POST 155 PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0009373   03/04/2021 03/10/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 3/10/2022

AMERICAN LEGION POST 155 PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0009373   08/06/2022 CUMBERLAND7500

AMERICAN LEGION POST 155 PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0009373   03/06/2022 03/10/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 3/10/2022
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Water System Name Analyte Name TypeWater System ID Comp/Viol Period CountyAnalyte Code RTC Date

AMERICAN LEGION POST 155 PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0009373   09/12/2020 03/10/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 3/10/2022

AMERICAN LEGION POST 155 PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0009373   12/13/2020 03/10/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 3/10/2022

AMERICAN LEGION POST 155 PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0009373   11/07/2022 CUMBERLAND7500

AMERICAN LEGION POST 155 PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0009373   05/06/2021 03/10/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 3/10/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 8

AMVETS POST 13 NITRATE                                 03ME0011244   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 ANDROSCOGGIN1040

AMVETS POST 13 NITRITE                                 03ME0011244   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 ANDROSCOGGIN1041

AMVETS POST 13 PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0011244   09/10/2022 ANDROSCOGGIN7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

ANCHOR INN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0002104   10/29/2014 LINCOLN7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

ANDROSCOGGIN LAKE CAMPGROUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092508   05/31/2022 ANDROSCOGGIN7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

ANSON AND MADISON WATER DISTRICT CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0090930   07/01/2021 SOMERSET7000

ANSON AND MADISON WATER DISTRICT PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0090930   12/30/2021 SOMERSET7500
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Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

AOS 77 ALEXANDER ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

TOTAL HALOACETIC ACIDS 
(HAA5)           

27ME0193835   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 WASHINGTON2456

AOS 77 ALEXANDER ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

TTHM                                    27ME0193835   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 WASHINGTON2950

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

AOS 77 PEMBROKE ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0093820   10/29/2012 WASHINGTON7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

AOS 93 BRISTOL CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000119   07/07/2021 11/03/2022 LINCOLN7500 11/3/2022

AOS 93 BRISTOL CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000119   04/09/2022 07/22/2022 LINCOLN7500 7/22/2022

AOS 93 BRISTOL CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000119   04/09/2022 07/22/2022 LINCOLN7500 7/22/2022

AOS 93 BRISTOL CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000119   04/08/2022 07/22/2022 LINCOLN7500 7/22/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 4

AOS 93 JEFFERSON VILLAGE SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0093800   03/26/2017 LINCOLN7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1
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AOS 94 ATHENS COMMUNITY SCHOOL LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0000015   10/01/2021 SOMERSET5000

AOS 94 ATHENS COMMUNITY SCHOOL LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0000015   10/01/2022 SOMERSET5000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

AOS 96 ELM STREET SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0009222   02/17/2003 WASHINGTON7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

APACHE CAMPGROUND NITRATE                                 03ME0017059   06/01/2022 06/30/2022 YORK1040 7/8/2022

APACHE CAMPGROUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0017059   10/04/2021 02/11/2022 YORK7500 2/11/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

APPLEWOOD CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0092367   07/01/2022 03/24/2023 YORK7000 3/24/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

ARAGOSTA AT GOOSE COVE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0006554   07/01/2021 HANCOCK7500

ARAGOSTA AT GOOSE COVE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0006554   12/14/2020 HANCOCK7500

ARAGOSTA AT GOOSE COVE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0006554   11/05/2020 HANCOCK7500

ARAGOSTA AT GOOSE COVE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0006554   09/25/2021 HANCOCK7500

ARAGOSTA AT GOOSE COVE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0006554   07/01/2022 HANCOCK7500
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Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 5

ARNOLD MEMORIAL MEDICAL BLDG NITRATE                                 03ME0094686   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 WASHINGTON1040

ARNOLD MEMORIAL MEDICAL BLDG PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094686   10/27/2003 WASHINGTON7500

ARNOLD MEMORIAL MEDICAL BLDG PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094686   03/18/2022 04/27/2022 WASHINGTON7500 4/27/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

AROOSTOOK HOSPITALITY INN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0025027   08/06/2022 04/27/2023 AROOSTOOK7500 4/27/2023

AROOSTOOK HOSPITALITY INN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0025027   11/07/2022 04/27/2023 AROOSTOOK7500 4/27/2023

AROOSTOOK HOSPITALITY INN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0025027   09/10/2022 04/27/2023 AROOSTOOK7500 4/27/2023

AROOSTOOK HOSPITALITY INN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0025027   06/05/2022 04/27/2023 AROOSTOOK7500 4/27/2023

AROOSTOOK HOSPITALITY INN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0025027   12/01/2022 04/27/2023 AROOSTOOK7500 4/27/2023

AROOSTOOK HOSPITALITY INN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0025027   12/15/2022 04/27/2023 AROOSTOOK7500 4/27/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 6

ARROWHEADS ESTATE NITRATE                                 03ME0013108   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 YORK1040 3/22/2023

ARROWHEADS ESTATE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0013108   11/22/2021 03/10/2022 YORK7500 3/10/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2
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ATLANTIC BREWING CO-MAINELY MEAT 
BBQ

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094698   03/09/2015 HANCOCK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

ATTEAN LAKE LODGE NITRATE                                 03ME0107492   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 SOMERSET1040

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

AUBURN COLONY DINING HALL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0007250   10/04/2014 CUMBERLAND7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

AUGUSTA COUNTRY CLUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094747   08/23/2021 02/09/2022 KENNEBEC7500 2/9/2022

AUGUSTA COUNTRY CLUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094747   09/10/2022 04/04/2023 KENNEBEC7500 4/4/2023

AUGUSTA COUNTRY CLUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094747   10/08/2020 02/09/2022 KENNEBEC7500 2/9/2022

AUGUSTA COUNTRY CLUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094747   08/23/2021 02/09/2022 KENNEBEC7500 2/9/2022

AUGUSTA COUNTRY CLUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094747   11/05/2020 02/09/2022 KENNEBEC7500 2/9/2022

AUGUSTA COUNTRY CLUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094747   01/21/2021 02/09/2022 KENNEBEC7500 2/9/2022

AUGUSTA COUNTRY CLUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094747   11/22/2021 02/09/2022 KENNEBEC7500 2/9/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 7

AUGUSTA WEST KAMPGROUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0004320   09/21/2002 KENNEBEC7500
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Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

BALSAM COVE CAMPGROUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0005625   05/31/2022 HANCOCK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

BARN LIGHTS EVENTS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092777   11/07/2022 YORK7500 11/1/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

BARNES BROOK GOLF COURSE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0023242   09/25/2021 PENOBSCOT7500

BARNES BROOK GOLF COURSE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0023242   04/11/2021 PENOBSCOT7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

BATH GOLF CLUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0001539   03/31/2022 04/14/2022 SAGADAHOC7500 4/14/2022

BATH GOLF CLUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0001539   11/22/2021 04/14/2022 SAGADAHOC7500 4/14/2022

BATH GOLF CLUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0001539   02/26/2022 04/14/2022 SAGADAHOC7500 4/14/2022

BATH GOLF CLUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0001539   08/06/2022 06/08/2023 SAGADAHOC7500 6/8/2023

BATH GOLF CLUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0001539   11/07/2022 06/08/2023 SAGADAHOC7500 6/8/2023

BATH GOLF CLUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0001539   12/01/2022 06/08/2023 SAGADAHOC7500 6/8/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 6
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BAYVIEW CABINS CONDOMINIUM NITRATE                                 03ME0104979   07/01/2022 09/30/2022 CUMBERLAND1040

BAYVIEW CABINS CONDOMINIUM NITRATE                                 03ME0104979   04/01/2022 06/30/2022 CUMBERLAND1040

BAYVIEW CABINS CONDOMINIUM PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0104979   05/31/2022 09/13/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 9/13/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

BEAR DEN RESTAURANT & PUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0017819   03/18/2022 AROOSTOOK7500

BEAR DEN RESTAURANT & PUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0017819   12/15/2022 AROOSTOOK7500

BEAR DEN RESTAURANT & PUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0017819   03/06/2022 AROOSTOOK7500

BEAR DEN RESTAURANT & PUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0017819   08/19/2021 AROOSTOOK7500

BEAR DEN RESTAURANT & PUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0017819   09/25/2021 AROOSTOOK7500

BEAR DEN RESTAURANT & PUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0017819   06/05/2022 AROOSTOOK7500

BEAR DEN RESTAURANT & PUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0017819   11/04/2019 AROOSTOOK7500

BEAR DEN RESTAURANT & PUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0017819   06/05/2022 AROOSTOOK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 8

BELFAST AREA CHILDRENS CENTER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092476   03/18/2022 WALDO7500 2/17/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

BELFAST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092356   04/07/2022 07/29/2022 WALDO7500 7/29/2022
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BELFAST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092356   04/02/2022 07/29/2022 WALDO7500 7/29/2022

BELFAST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092356   03/31/2022 07/29/2022 WALDO7500 7/29/2022

BELFAST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092356   04/02/2022 07/29/2022 WALDO7500 7/29/2022

BELFAST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092356   04/02/2022 07/29/2022 WALDO7500 7/29/2022

BELFAST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092356   04/02/2022 07/29/2022 WALDO7500 7/29/2022

BELFAST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092356   04/02/2022 07/29/2022 WALDO7500 7/29/2022

BELFAST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092356   04/02/2022 07/29/2022 WALDO7500 7/29/2022

BELFAST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092356   04/02/2022 07/29/2022 WALDO7500 7/29/2022

BELFAST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092356   04/02/2022 07/29/2022 WALDO7500 7/29/2022

BELFAST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092356   04/02/2022 07/29/2022 WALDO7500 7/29/2022

BELFAST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092356   04/02/2022 07/29/2022 WALDO7500 7/29/2022

BELFAST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092356   04/02/2022 07/29/2022 WALDO7500 7/29/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 13

BELGRADE COMMUNITY CTR FOR ALL 
SEASONS

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0001616   09/25/2021 02/03/2022 KENNEBEC7500 2/3/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

BELGRADE LAKES GOLF CLUB NITRITE                                 03ME0092518   01/01/2014 12/31/2022 KENNEBEC1041 4/26/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1
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BERWICK WATER DEPARTMENT CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0090150   07/01/2022 YORK7000

BERWICK WATER DEPARTMENT DBP STAGE 1                             12ME0090150   10/04/2022 10/07/2022 YORK0400 10/7/2022

BERWICK WATER DEPARTMENT TOTAL HALOACETIC ACIDS 
(HAA5)           

27ME0090150   10/01/2022 12/31/2022 YORK2456

BERWICK WATER DEPARTMENT TTHM                                    27ME0090150   10/01/2022 12/31/2022 YORK2950

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 4

BETHEL WATER DISTRICT CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0090160   07/01/2021 OXFORD7000

BETHEL WATER DISTRICT CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0090160   07/01/2022 03/30/2023 OXFORD7000 3/30/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

BIG ROCK SKI AREA/RESTAURANT NITRITE                                 03ME0004727   01/01/2015 12/31/2023 AROOSTOOK1041

BIG ROCK SKI AREA/RESTAURANT PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0004727   07/24/2003 AROOSTOOK7500

BIG ROCK SKI AREA/RESTAURANT PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0004727   06/01/2003 AROOSTOOK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

BINGHAM WATER DISTRICT LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0090180   10/01/2021 06/29/2022 SOMERSET5000 6/29/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1
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BIRCH HAVEN TRAILER PARK COMBINED RADIUM (-226 & -
228)

03ME0007233   01/01/2014 12/31/2022 HANCOCK4010

BIRCH HAVEN TRAILER PARK CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0007233   07/01/2020 HANCOCK7000

BIRCH HAVEN TRAILER PARK CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0007233   07/01/2022 HANCOCK7000

BIRCH HAVEN TRAILER PARK CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0007233   07/01/2019 HANCOCK7000

BIRCH HAVEN TRAILER PARK CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0007233   07/01/2020 HANCOCK7000

BIRCH HAVEN TRAILER PARK CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0007233   07/01/2018 HANCOCK7000

BIRCH HAVEN TRAILER PARK LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0007233   10/01/2022 HANCOCK5000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 7

BIRCH TREE MEADOWS MHP CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0095663   07/01/2022 10/22/2022 HANCOCK7000 10/22/2022

BIRCH TREE MEADOWS MHP PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0095663   01/17/2021 10/20/2022 HANCOCK7500 10/20/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

BIRCHWOOD TRAILER PARK LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0095550   10/01/2019 WALDO5000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

BLACK BEAR CAFE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0025628   11/26/2017 CUMBERLAND7500
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BLACK BEAR CAFE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0025628   06/11/2021 CUMBERLAND7500

BLACK BEAR CAFE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0025628   05/31/2019 CUMBERLAND7500

BLACK BEAR CAFE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0025628   06/01/2018 CUMBERLAND7500

BLACK BEAR CAFE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0025628   03/03/2018 CUMBERLAND7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 5

BLACK FLY COFFEE CO NITRATE                                 03ME0092822   07/01/2022 09/30/2022 PENOBSCOT1040 12/27/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

BLAZE BLUE HILL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0011610   01/26/2014 HANCOCK7500

BLAZE BLUE HILL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0011610   11/08/2013 HANCOCK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

BLUE MOOSE RESTAURANT PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0017811   06/11/2021 AROOSTOOK7500

BLUE MOOSE RESTAURANT PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0017811   06/11/2021 AROOSTOOK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

BLUEBERRY COVE CAMP PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000891   09/10/2022 KNOX7500

BLUEBERRY COVE CAMP PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000891   05/31/2022 KNOX7500
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Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

BLUEBERRY HILL DAIRY BAR PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0014930   07/04/2002 HANCOCK7500

BLUEBERRY HILL DAIRY BAR PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0014930   07/29/2002 HANCOCK7500

BLUEBERRY HILL DAIRY BAR PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0014930   03/31/2022 HANCOCK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

BLUEBERRY RIDGE MOBILE VILLAGE CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0095658   07/01/2022 03/22/2023 YORK7000 3/22/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

BOUDREAU TRAILER PARK CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0095575   07/01/2022 03/23/2023 WASHINGTON7000 3/23/2023

BOUDREAU TRAILER PARK PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0095575   05/01/2022 03/17/2023 WASHINGTON7500 3/17/2023

BOUDREAU TRAILER PARK PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0095575   04/18/2022 04/21/2022 WASHINGTON7500 4/21/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

BOULDER BROOK CLUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0008127   09/25/2021 OXFORD7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1
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BOULIER PLACE APTS LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

65ME0090205   04/09/2006 PENOBSCOT5000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

BOWENS TAVERN LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0021568   09/19/2003 WALDO7500

BOWENS TAVERN LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0021568   08/21/2003 WALDO7500

BOWENS TAVERN LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0021568   06/12/2003 WALDO7500

BOWENS TAVERN LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0021568   06/01/2003 WALDO7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 4

BRANDY POND RV LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0005009   10/24/2003 CUMBERLAND7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

BREEZY ACRES MOTEL NITRATE                                 03ME0003041   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 SOMERSET1040

BREEZY ACRES MOTEL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0003041   09/25/2021 SOMERSET7500

BREEZY ACRES MOTEL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0003041   05/31/2021 SOMERSET7500

BREEZY ACRES MOTEL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0003041   03/18/2022 SOMERSET7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 4

BRIDGTON HIGHLANDS COUNTRY CLUB NITRITE                                 03ME0002056   01/01/2014 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND1041
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Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

BRIDGTON WATER DISTRICT CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0090230   07/01/2022 07/05/2022 CUMBERLAND7000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

BRIXHAM GRANGE HALL CAFE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094880   01/22/2022 YORK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

BROOK HOLLOW CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0092365   07/01/2022 03/24/2023 CUMBERLAND7000 3/24/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

BROOKLIN INN NITRATE                                 03ME0015799   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 HANCOCK1040 4/13/2023

BROOKLIN INN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0015799   11/07/2022 02/02/2023 HANCOCK7500 2/2/2023

BROOKLIN INN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0015799   01/22/2022 02/10/2022 HANCOCK7500 2/10/2022

BROOKLIN INN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0015799   08/06/2022 11/28/2022 HANCOCK7500 11/28/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 4

BROTHER FLECKERS NITRATE                                 03ME0005015   10/01/2022 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND1040 5/22/2023
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Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

BROWNFIELD-DENMARK ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000195   03/25/2019 06/21/2023 OXFORD7500 6/21/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

BUCK-IT GRILL & PUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092470   09/12/2020 08/26/2022 OXFORD7500 8/26/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

BUCKSPORT GOLF CLUB NITRATE                                 03ME0002243   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 HANCOCK1040

BUCKSPORT GOLF CLUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0002243   12/01/2022 04/19/2023 HANCOCK7500 4/19/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

BULLWINKLES FAMILY STEAKHOUSE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094483   08/04/2022 LINCOLN7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

BURNING TREE RESTAURANT NITRATE                                 03ME0009027   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 HANCOCK1040

BURNING TREE RESTAURANT PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0009027   07/01/2022 01/18/2023 HANCOCK7500 1/18/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2
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BUSY BEE CABINS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0015433   09/21/2003 CUMBERLAND7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

CALAIS WATER DEPT TTHM                                    02ME0090290   01/01/2022 03/31/2022 WASHINGTON2950 4/19/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

CALVARY BAPTIST CHURCH/ACADEMY PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0093894   03/10/2021 01/25/2023 ANDROSCOGGIN7500 1/25/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

CAMP ANDROSCOGGIN JR-SR PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000932   11/22/2021 08/16/2022 KENNEBEC7500 8/16/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

CAMP EASTWOOD NITRATE                                 03ME0094943   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 KENNEBEC1040

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

CAMP JORDAN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000778   02/26/2022 03/02/2022 HANCOCK7500 3/2/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1
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CAMP JORDAN-KING HALL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0100778   09/10/2022 HANCOCK7500

CAMP JORDAN-KING HALL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0100778   11/07/2022 HANCOCK7500

CAMP JORDAN-KING HALL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0100778   03/17/2017 HANCOCK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

CAMP KERITH PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000813   10/26/2011 YORK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

CAMP LAUREL-SOUTH PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000755   08/01/2022 CUMBERLAND7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

CAMP LAWROWELD PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000934   10/08/2020 FRANKLIN7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

CAMP MANITOU #1 NITRATE                                 03ME0200842   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 KENNEBEC1040

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

CAMP MANITOU #2 NITRATE                                 03ME0000842   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 KENNEBEC1040
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Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

CAMP MANITOU #3 PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0300842   07/01/2022 KENNEBEC7500

CAMP MANITOU #3 PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0300842   07/01/2022 KENNEBEC7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

CAMP MATAPONI PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000834   07/01/2022 CUMBERLAND7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

CAMP MODIN-PIONEER BUNKHOUSE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0100724   07/01/2022 KENNEBEC7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

CAMP NEWFOUND/OWATONNA PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000798   07/01/2017 CUMBERLAND7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

CAMP O-AT-KA - BUNGALOW SYSTEM PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000896   05/31/2022 07/26/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 7/26/2022

CAMP O-AT-KA - BUNGALOW SYSTEM PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000896   05/31/2022 07/26/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 7/26/2022

CAMP O-AT-KA - BUNGALOW SYSTEM PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000896   05/31/2022 07/26/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 7/26/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3
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CAMP O-AT-KA- ANDERSON SYSTEM PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0200896   05/31/2022 CUMBERLAND7500

CAMP O-AT-KA- ANDERSON SYSTEM PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0200896   05/31/2022 CUMBERLAND7500

CAMP O-AT-KA- ANDERSON SYSTEM PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0200896   05/31/2022 CUMBERLAND7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

CAMP PIERCE WEBBER-UPPER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000793   10/01/2015 PENOBSCOT7500

CAMP PIERCE WEBBER-UPPER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000793   09/19/2015 PENOBSCOT7500

CAMP PIERCE WEBBER-UPPER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000793   09/19/2015 PENOBSCOT7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

CAMP SEARSMONT NITRATE                                 03ME0002938   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 WALDO1040

CAMP SEARSMONT PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0002938   09/02/2017 WALDO7500

CAMP SEARSMONT PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0002938   07/18/2003 WALDO7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

CAMP SUNSHINE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0025097   07/13/2003 CUMBERLAND7500

CAMP SUNSHINE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0025097   08/21/2003 CUMBERLAND7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2
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CAMP WALDEN #1 PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0100772   11/04/2019 OXFORD7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

CAMP WALDEN #2 NITRATE                                 03ME0200772   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 OXFORD1040

CAMP WALDEN #2 PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0200772   11/04/2019 06/05/2023 OXFORD7500 6/5/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

CAMPFIRE GRILLE NITRATE                                 03ME0002079   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND1040

CAMPFIRE GRILLE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0002079   07/13/2003 CUMBERLAND7500

CAMPFIRE GRILLE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0002079   03/03/2018 03/10/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 3/10/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

CANAAN PUBLIC LIBRARY NITRATE                                 03ME0092520   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 SOMERSET1040

CANAAN PUBLIC LIBRARY PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092520   07/18/2022 01/24/2023 SOMERSET7500 1/24/2023

CANAAN PUBLIC LIBRARY PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092520   01/22/2022 SOMERSET7500

CANAAN PUBLIC LIBRARY PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092520   03/06/2022 01/24/2023 SOMERSET7500 1/24/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 4

CANTON POINT PARK CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0095630   07/01/2022 12/30/2022 OXFORD7000 12/30/2022
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Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

CANTON WATER DISTRICT CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0090310   07/01/2021 07/25/2022 OXFORD7000 7/25/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

CAPTAIN JACKS-NAPLES MARINA PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092450   03/27/2017 CUMBERLAND7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

CARIBOU COUNTRY CLUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0002400   10/24/2003 AROOSTOOK7500

CARIBOU COUNTRY CLUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0002400   07/13/2003 AROOSTOOK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

CARIBOU INN & CONVENTION CENTER NITRATE                                 03ME0017824   04/01/2022 06/30/2022 AROOSTOOK1040 7/13/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

CARRABASSETT VALLEY ANTIGRAVITY 
COMPLEX

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094737   07/25/2003 FRANKLIN7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1
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CASWELL ELEM/AKA DAWN BARNES TOTAL HALOACETIC ACIDS 
(HAA5)           

27ME0008583   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 AROOSTOOK2456

CASWELL ELEM/AKA DAWN BARNES TTHM                                    27ME0008583   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 AROOSTOOK2950

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

CATHEDRAL PINES CAMPGROUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0006826   08/21/2003 FRANKLIN7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

CENTER LOVELL INN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0008790   03/06/2022 11/14/2022 OXFORD7500 11/14/2022

CENTER LOVELL INN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0008790   03/04/2021 11/14/2022 OXFORD7500 11/14/2022

CENTER LOVELL INN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0008790   11/18/2021 11/14/2022 OXFORD7500 11/14/2022

CENTER LOVELL INN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0008790   09/01/2018 11/14/2022 OXFORD7500 11/14/2022

CENTER LOVELL INN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0008790   06/05/2022 11/14/2022 OXFORD7500 11/14/2022

CENTER LOVELL INN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0008790   02/26/2022 11/14/2022 OXFORD7500 11/14/2022

CENTER LOVELL INN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0008790   12/13/2020 11/14/2022 OXFORD7500 11/14/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 7

CHAPS LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0024225   02/26/2022 03/22/2022 YORK7500 3/22/2022

CHAPS LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0024225   06/05/2022 11/21/2022 YORK7500 11/21/2022

CHAPS LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0024225   02/28/2022 03/22/2022 YORK7500 3/22/2022

CHAPS LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0024225   02/28/2022 03/22/2022 YORK7500 3/22/2022
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CHAPS LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0024225   06/05/2022 11/21/2022 YORK7500 11/21/2022

CHAPS LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0024225   03/18/2022 03/22/2022 YORK7500 3/22/2022

CHAPS LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0024225   02/26/2022 03/22/2022 YORK7500 3/22/2022

CHAPS LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0024225   01/22/2022 03/22/2022 YORK7500 3/22/2022

CHAPS LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0024225   01/22/2022 03/22/2022 YORK7500 3/22/2022

CHAPS LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0024225   04/15/2022 11/21/2022 YORK7500 11/21/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 10

CHEBEAGUE ISLAND INN LLC NITRATE                                 03ME0002597   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND1040 6/5/2023

CHEBEAGUE ISLAND INN LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0002597   05/31/2022 10/24/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 10/24/2022

CHEBEAGUE ISLAND INN LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0002597   05/31/2022 10/24/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 10/24/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

CHEBEAGUE ISLAND SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000185   06/04/2003 CUMBERLAND7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

CHEBEAGUE RECREATION CENTER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094997   03/12/2020 CUMBERLAND7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

CHEWONKI CAMPGROUNDS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0004324   08/21/2003 LINCOLN7500
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Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

CHILDRENS VILLAGE CHILD CARE 
CENTER

LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0094723   10/01/2022 PENOBSCOT5000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

CHINA JADE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0024664   09/12/2020 WALDO7500

CHINA JADE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0024664   09/08/2019 WALDO7500

CHINA JADE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0024664   10/05/2011 WALDO7500

CHINA JADE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0024664   09/25/2021 WALDO7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 4

CHRISTIAN FELLOWSHIP/RENEWAL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0020910   07/07/2002 YORK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

CIRCLE K 7124-LIBERTY PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092436   12/27/2019 WALDO7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

CIRCLE K-OAKFIELD IRVING PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092577   01/03/2016 AROOSTOOK7500
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Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

CIVES STEEL-NEW ENGLAND DIV ARSENIC                                 03ME0094004   07/01/2022 09/30/2022 KENNEBEC1005

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

CLARKS MILLS APARTMENTS CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0092708   07/01/2022 03/21/2023 YORK7000 3/21/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

CLAY HILL FARM PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0009682   09/21/2003 YORK7500

CLAY HILL FARM PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0009682   06/04/2003 YORK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

CLOSE TO HOME CHILDCARE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092521   01/24/2015 PENOBSCOT7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

CN BROWN-BIG APPLE-FAIRFIELD 
CENTER 1075

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094047   07/26/2014 SOMERSET7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1
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CN BROWN-BIG APPLE-NAPLES #1105 PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092489   07/09/2014 CUMBERLAND7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

COASTAL MAINE BOTANICAL GARDENS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094811   02/26/2022 07/12/2022 LINCOLN7500 7/12/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

COLONIAL MAST CAMPGROUND #1 PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0005000   11/14/2021 CUMBERLAND7500

COLONIAL MAST CAMPGROUND #1 PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0005000   11/14/2021 CUMBERLAND7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

COLONIAL MOBILE HOME PARK COMBINED RADIUM (-226 & -
228)

03ME0007736   01/01/2014 12/31/2022 YORK4010 3/1/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

CONLEY EVENTS LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094706   08/06/2022 11/28/2022 PENOBSCOT7500 11/28/2022

CONLEY EVENTS LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094706   07/18/2022 PENOBSCOT7500

CONLEY EVENTS LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094706   11/07/2022 02/14/2023 PENOBSCOT7500 2/14/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3
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CORINNA WATER DISTRICT COMBINED RADIUM (-226 & -
228)

03ME0092305   01/01/2014 12/31/2022 PENOBSCOT4010 1/17/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

CORNISH WATER DISTRICT COMBINED RADIUM (-226 & -
228)

03ME0090380   01/01/2014 12/31/2022 YORK4010

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

COUNTRY KIDS LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0092716   10/01/2021 06/14/2022 KENNEBEC5000 6/14/2022

COUNTRY KIDS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092716   05/21/2022 KENNEBEC7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

COUNTRY VIEW APARTMENTS CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0092287   07/01/2022 04/13/2023 WASHINGTON7000 4/13/2023

COUNTRY VIEW APARTMENTS CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0092287   07/01/2021 WASHINGTON7000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

COUNTRYSIDE APARTMENTS CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0092709   07/01/2022 03/21/2023 YORK7000 3/21/2023

COUNTRYSIDE APARTMENTS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092709   12/21/2022 03/24/2023 YORK7500 3/24/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2
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COUNTRYSIDE RESTAURANT PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0002578   10/30/2003 PENOBSCOT7500

COUNTRYSIDE RESTAURANT PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0002578   01/22/2022 PENOBSCOT7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

COVERED BRIDGE APARTMENTS CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0094501   07/01/2022 08/01/2022 PISCATAQUIS7000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

CRAWFORD COMMONS CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0095190   07/01/2021 KNOX7000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

CREST VIEW MANOR COMBINED RADIUM (-226 & -
228)

03ME0095020   01/01/2014 12/31/2022 AROOSTOOK4010

CREST VIEW MANOR CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0095020   07/01/2022 AROOSTOOK7000

CREST VIEW MANOR CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0095020   07/01/2021 AROOSTOOK7000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

CROCKER HOUSE COUNTRY INN INC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0009370   12/01/2022 04/05/2023 HANCOCK7500 4/5/2023

CROCKER HOUSE COUNTRY INN INC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0009370   11/30/2013 HANCOCK7500
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CROCKER HOUSE COUNTRY INN INC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0009370   01/29/2014 HANCOCK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

CROSSROADS BNB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0004734   09/25/2021 PENOBSCOT7500

CROSSROADS BNB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0004734   11/18/2021 PENOBSCOT7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

CRYSTAL SPRING MOBILE HOME PARK CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0002893   07/01/2021 CUMBERLAND7000

CRYSTAL SPRING MOBILE HOME PARK LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0002893   10/01/2022 CUMBERLAND5000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

DAMARISCOTTA LAKE COTTAGE CONDO 
ASSOC

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0007517   08/19/2021 LINCOLN7500

DAMARISCOTTA LAKE COTTAGE CONDO 
ASSOC

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0007517   06/23/2021 LINCOLN7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

DEANS MOTOR LODGE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0005854   07/15/2021 AROOSTOOK7500

DEANS MOTOR LODGE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0005854   06/05/2022 AROOSTOOK7500

DEANS MOTOR LODGE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0005854   09/10/2022 AROOSTOOK7500
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DEANS MOTOR LODGE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0005854   08/06/2022 AROOSTOOK7500

DEANS MOTOR LODGE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0005854   07/18/2022 AROOSTOOK7500

DEANS MOTOR LODGE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0005854   03/06/2022 AROOSTOOK7500

DEANS MOTOR LODGE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0005854   11/18/2021 AROOSTOOK7500

DEANS MOTOR LODGE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0005854   08/19/2021 AROOSTOOK7500

DEANS MOTOR LODGE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0005854   06/11/2021 AROOSTOOK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 9

DEER ISLE CONSUMER OWNED WATER 
UTILITY

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094003   08/06/2022 12/16/2022 HANCOCK7500 12/16/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

DEFINITIVE BREWING PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094899   05/06/2021 01/11/2022 OXFORD7500 1/11/2022

DEFINITIVE BREWING PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094899   01/29/2021 01/11/2022 OXFORD7500 1/11/2022

DEFINITIVE BREWING PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094899   03/04/2021 01/11/2022 OXFORD7500 1/11/2022

DEFINITIVE BREWING PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094899   12/13/2020 01/11/2022 OXFORD7500 1/11/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 4

DENNYSVILLE HOUSING COMBINED RADIUM (-226 & -
228)

03ME0090427   01/01/2014 12/31/2022 WASHINGTON4010

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1
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DEPOT COUNTRY STORE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094062   08/04/2013 WALDO7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

DINGLEY SPRING ESTATES CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0090450   07/01/2008 CUMBERLAND7000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

DIXFIELD WATER & SEWER DEPT CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0090460   07/01/2022 OXFORD7000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

DOLLAR GENERAL-NEW SHARON PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092745   11/22/2021 FRANKLIN7500

DOLLAR GENERAL-NEW SHARON PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092745   11/18/2021 FRANKLIN7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

DOWN EAST LOBSTER POUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094894   10/04/2021 HANCOCK7500

DOWN EAST LOBSTER POUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094894   09/12/2020 HANCOCK7500

DOWN EAST LOBSTER POUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094894   07/01/2021 HANCOCK7500

DOWN EAST LOBSTER POUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094894   09/25/2021 HANCOCK7500
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Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 4

DOWNEAST CORRECTIONAL FACILITY CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0098560   07/01/2022 WASHINGTON7000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

DRIFTWOOD INN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0007256   09/21/2003 CUMBERLAND7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

DUNKIN DONUTS-CORINTH PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092468   06/21/2015 PENOBSCOT7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

DUNKIN DONUTS-NAPLES PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0005020   11/22/2021 CUMBERLAND7500

DUNKIN DONUTS-NAPLES PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0005020   03/06/2022 07/08/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 7/8/2022

DUNKIN DONUTS-NAPLES PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0005020   12/01/2022 CUMBERLAND7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

EAGLE LAKE WATER & SEWER DISTRICT CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0090480   07/01/2021 04/05/2022 AROOSTOOK7000 4/5/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1
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EAST MACHIAS CAMP MEETING-LOWER 
CAMP

NITRITE                                 03ME0115149   01/01/2014 12/31/2022 WASHINGTON1041

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

EAST MACHIAS CAMP MEETING-UPPER 
CAMP

NITRATE                                 03ME0015149   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 WASHINGTON1040

EAST MACHIAS CAMP MEETING-UPPER 
CAMP

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0015149   09/21/2003 WASHINGTON7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

EAST SLOPE CONDOS AT SHAWNEE PEAK NITRATE                                 03ME0094832   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND1040

EAST SLOPE CONDOS AT SHAWNEE PEAK PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094832   03/18/2022 01/30/2023 CUMBERLAND7500 1/30/2023

EAST SLOPE CONDOS AT SHAWNEE PEAK PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094832   03/31/2022 01/30/2023 CUMBERLAND7500 1/30/2023

EAST SLOPE CONDOS AT SHAWNEE PEAK PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094832   11/07/2022 01/30/2023 CUMBERLAND7500 1/30/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 4

EAST VASSALBORO WATER COMPANY 
LLC

CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0090500   07/01/2021 KENNEBEC7000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

EASTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000212   07/08/2021 02/22/2022 AROOSTOOK7500 2/22/2022
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EASTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000212   04/09/2022 AROOSTOOK7500

EASTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000212   11/13/2021 02/14/2022 AROOSTOOK7500 2/14/2022

EASTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000212   04/08/2022 AROOSTOOK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 4

EASTON HIGH SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0093811   12/01/2022 03/27/2023 AROOSTOOK7500 3/27/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

EBENEZERS RESTAURANT &  PUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0023339   01/22/2022 OXFORD7500

EBENEZERS RESTAURANT &  PUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0023339   04/15/2022 OXFORD7500

EBENEZERS RESTAURANT &  PUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0023339   09/10/2022 03/30/2023 OXFORD7500 3/30/2023

EBENEZERS RESTAURANT &  PUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0023339   11/07/2022 OXFORD7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 4

ELLIOTT APARTMENTS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092552   09/09/2021 KNOX7500

ELLIOTT APARTMENTS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092552   09/17/2017 KNOX7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

ELLSWORTH GIANT SUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0006778   11/22/2021 HANCOCK7500
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Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

ELLSWORTH WATER DEPARTMENT TOTAL HALOACETIC ACIDS 
(HAA5)           

27ME0090520   01/01/2022 03/31/2022 HANCOCK2456 3/18/2022

ELLSWORTH WATER DEPARTMENT TTHM                                    27ME0090520   01/01/2022 03/31/2022 HANCOCK2950 3/18/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

ELMERS COUNTRY STORE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094090   09/21/2003 WASHINGTON7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

ELWELL FARMS CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0092366   07/01/2022 03/24/2023 YORK7000 3/24/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

EMERALD VALLEY RANCHES #1 LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094539   11/13/2015 AROOSTOOK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

EMERALD VALLEY RANCHES #2  LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0294539   07/13/2003 AROOSTOOK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1
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ENFIELD GENERAL STORE-MARIAS 
KITCHEN

NITRATE                                 03ME0094781   10/01/2022 12/31/2022 PENOBSCOT1040

ENFIELD GENERAL STORE-MARIAS 
KITCHEN

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094781   06/06/2020 PENOBSCOT7500

ENFIELD GENERAL STORE-MARIAS 
KITCHEN

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094781   06/06/2020 PENOBSCOT7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

ESTES LAKE MOBILE HOME PARK LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0002809   10/01/2019 YORK5000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

EUREKA HALL REST NITRATE                                 03ME0024567   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 AROOSTOOK1040

EUREKA HALL REST PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0024567   03/06/2022 03/22/2022 AROOSTOOK7500 3/22/2022

EUREKA HALL REST PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0024567   01/22/2022 07/06/2023 AROOSTOOK7500 7/6/2023

EUREKA HALL REST PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0024567   11/18/2021 03/22/2022 AROOSTOOK7500 3/22/2022

EUREKA HALL REST PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0024567   09/12/2020 07/06/2023 AROOSTOOK7500 7/6/2023

EUREKA HALL REST PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0024567   11/07/2022 07/06/2023 AROOSTOOK7500 7/6/2023

EUREKA HALL REST PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0024567   12/13/2020 07/06/2023 AROOSTOOK7500 7/6/2023

EUREKA HALL REST PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0024567   12/01/2022 07/06/2023 AROOSTOOK7500 7/6/2023

EUREKA HALL REST PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0024567   09/10/2022 07/06/2023 AROOSTOOK7500 7/6/2023

EUREKA HALL REST PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0024567   08/06/2022 07/06/2023 AROOSTOOK7500 7/6/2023

EUREKA HALL REST PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0024567   12/15/2022 07/06/2023 AROOSTOOK7500 7/6/2023

EUREKA HALL REST PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0024567   06/05/2022 07/06/2023 AROOSTOOK7500 7/6/2023
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EUREKA HALL REST PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0024567   02/26/2022 07/06/2023 AROOSTOOK7500 7/6/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 13

EVERGREEN COMMUNITY MH PARK PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0007154   03/12/2022 04/26/2022 PENOBSCOT7500 4/26/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

EVERGREEN VALLEY TIMESHARE 
OWNERS

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0009742   07/13/2003 OXFORD7500

EVERGREEN VALLEY TIMESHARE 
OWNERS

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0009742   03/31/2022 07/14/2022 OXFORD7500 7/14/2022

EVERGREEN VALLEY TIMESHARE 
OWNERS

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0009742   08/21/2003 OXFORD7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

EVERGREENS CAMPGROUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0203102   09/20/2019 SOMERSET7500

EVERGREENS CAMPGROUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0203102   09/20/2019 SOMERSET7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

FAIR HAVEN CAMPS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0002126   01/21/2021 WALDO7500

FAIR HAVEN CAMPS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0002126   12/01/2019 WALDO7500

FAIR HAVEN CAMPS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0002126   01/29/2021 WALDO7500

FAIR HAVEN CAMPS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0002126   06/06/2020 WALDO7500
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Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 4

FAIRLAWN COUNTRY CLUB CONCESSION NITRATE                                 03ME0005836   04/01/2022 06/30/2022 ANDROSCOGGIN1040

FAIRLAWN COUNTRY CLUB CONCESSION PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0005836   11/06/2022 ANDROSCOGGIN7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

FAITH BIBLE COLLEGE INTERNATIONAL CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0093806   07/01/2022 PENOBSCOT7000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

FARMINGTON FALLS STD WATER DIST CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0090530   07/01/2021 04/18/2023 FRANKLIN7000 4/1/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

FAYETTE FAMILY & FRIENDS 
CAMPGROUND

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0025567   06/25/2003 KENNEBEC7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

FEEDING THE MULTITUDE - PARSONAGE 
HOUSE

NITRATE                                 03ME0092440   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 KENNEBEC1040 1/30/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1
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FERNWOOD COVE-UPPER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094697   08/21/2003 OXFORD7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

FIDDLEHEAD OUTDOORS LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0095002   09/25/2021 05/16/2022 OXFORD7500 5/16/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

FIRST UNITED PENTECOSTAL CHURCH-
AUGUSTA

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092560   11/07/2022 KENNEBEC7500

FIRST UNITED PENTECOSTAL CHURCH-
AUGUSTA

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092560   03/31/2022 KENNEBEC7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

FISH NET NITRATE                                 03ME0094959   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 HANCOCK1040

FISH NET PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094959   09/10/2022 HANCOCK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

FOREST HILL CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0095140   07/01/2022 AROOSTOOK7000

FOREST HILL TOTAL HALOACETIC ACIDS 
(HAA5)           

27ME0095140   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 AROOSTOOK2456

FOREST HILL TTHM                                    27ME0095140   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 AROOSTOOK2950
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Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

FORT FAIRFIELD UTILITIES DISTRICT ALKALINITY, 
TOTAL                       

27ME0090550   02/01/2022 02/28/2022 AROOSTOOK1927 4/24/2022

FORT FAIRFIELD UTILITIES DISTRICT CARBON, TOTAL 27ME0090550   01/01/2022 03/31/2022 AROOSTOOK2920 4/24/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

FORT KENT GOLF CLUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0010887   05/31/2021 AROOSTOOK7500

FORT KENT GOLF CLUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0010887   06/01/2019 AROOSTOOK7500

FORT KENT GOLF CLUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0010887   11/16/2017 AROOSTOOK7500

FORT KENT GOLF CLUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0010887   11/10/2017 AROOSTOOK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 4

FOXCROFT GOLF CLUB LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0006621   09/20/2022 10/17/2022 PISCATAQUIS7500 10/17/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

FRANKLIN WATER DEPARTMENT CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0090570   07/01/2022 HANCOCK7000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1
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FREEPORT VILLAGE CG INC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0026202   05/31/2022 CUMBERLAND7500

FREEPORT VILLAGE CG INC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0026202   05/31/2022 CUMBERLAND7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

FREEPORT/DURHAM KOA PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0006647   09/10/2022 04/28/2023 ANDROSCOGGIN7500 4/28/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

FRIENDSHIP WATER DEPARTMENT CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0092040   07/01/2022 08/18/2022 KNOX7000 8/18/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

FRYEBURG DEVELOPMENT PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092329   08/21/2003 OXFORD7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

GAELIC SQUARE HOUSING CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0090745   07/01/2022 03/24/2023 WASHINGTON7000 3/24/2023

GAELIC SQUARE HOUSING LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

65ME0090745   09/12/2022 09/28/2022 WASHINGTON5000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

GANDER BROOK CHRISTIAN CAMP PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000871   08/21/2003 CUMBERLAND7500

Page 48 of 176Report Date:  7/20/2023 12:35:25 PM



Water System Name Analyte Name TypeWater System ID Comp/Viol Period CountyAnalyte Code RTC Date

GANDER BROOK CHRISTIAN CAMP PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000871   07/28/2010 CUMBERLAND7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

GARDINER WATER DISTRICT LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0090610   10/01/2019 KENNEBEC5000

GARDINER WATER DISTRICT PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0090610   06/07/2022 10/28/2022 KENNEBEC7500 10/28/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

GARYS OLDE TOWNE TAVERN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0016927   09/25/2021 CUMBERLAND7500

GARYS OLDE TOWNE TAVERN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0016927   08/06/2022 02/07/2023 CUMBERLAND7500 2/7/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

GATEWAY INN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0023141   02/03/2020 03/17/2023 PENOBSCOT7500 3/17/2023

GATEWAY INN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0023141   03/18/2017 03/17/2023 PENOBSCOT7500 3/17/2023

GATEWAY INN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0023141   02/25/2019 03/17/2023 PENOBSCOT7500 3/17/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

GEORGE POND ESTATES LLC CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0007372   07/01/2021 03/21/2022 PENOBSCOT7000 3/21/2022

GEORGE POND ESTATES LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0007372   04/15/2022 PENOBSCOT7500

GEORGE POND ESTATES LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0007372   04/15/2022 PENOBSCOT7500
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Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

GLENMOOR BY THE SEA PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0008046   05/31/2018 WALDO7500

GLENMOOR BY THE SEA PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0008046   05/09/2019 07/06/2022 WALDO7500 7/6/2022

GLENMOOR BY THE SEA PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0008046   05/09/2019 07/06/2022 WALDO7500 7/6/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

GLENMOOR BY THE SEA- TENNIS COURT PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0108046   05/09/2019 07/06/2022 WALDO7500 7/6/2022

GLENMOOR BY THE SEA- TENNIS COURT PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0108046   07/15/2022 WALDO7500

GLENMOOR BY THE SEA- TENNIS COURT PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0108046   05/31/2022 07/06/2022 WALDO7500 7/6/2022

GLENMOOR BY THE SEA- TENNIS COURT PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0108046   05/09/2019 07/06/2022 WALDO7500 7/6/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 4

GLIDDEN POINT OYSTER COMPANY NITRATE                                 03ME0092720   07/01/2022 09/30/2022 LINCOLN1040 10/13/2022

GLIDDEN POINT OYSTER COMPANY PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092720   09/10/2022 05/24/2023 LINCOLN7500 5/24/2023

GLIDDEN POINT OYSTER COMPANY PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092720   05/31/2022 05/24/2023 LINCOLN7500 5/24/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

GOLDEN SUN CHILD CARE LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

51ME0092764   01/01/2022 03/22/2022 HANCOCK5000 3/22/2022
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GOLDEN SUN CHILD CARE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092764   04/10/2022 HANCOCK7500

GOLDEN SUN CHILD CARE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092764   03/04/2021 HANCOCK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

GOOD AND PLENTY 2 PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0004696   05/31/2020 SOMERSET7500

GOOD AND PLENTY 2 PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0004696   12/03/2018 SOMERSET7500

GOOD AND PLENTY 2 PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0004696   12/06/2018 SOMERSET7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

GOOD WILL HOME ASSOCIATION 1,1,1-
TRICHLOROETHANE                  
 

03ME0000225   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 SOMERSET2981

GOOD WILL HOME ASSOCIATION 1,1,2-
TRICHLOROETHANE                  
 

03ME0000225   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 SOMERSET2985

GOOD WILL HOME ASSOCIATION 1,1-
DICHLOROETHYLENE               
     

03ME0000225   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 SOMERSET2977

GOOD WILL HOME ASSOCIATION 1,2,4-
TRICHLOROBENZENE                
  

03ME0000225   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 SOMERSET2378

GOOD WILL HOME ASSOCIATION 1,2-
DICHLOROETHANE                    
  

03ME0000225   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 SOMERSET2980

GOOD WILL HOME ASSOCIATION 1,2-
DICHLOROPROPANE                  
   

03ME0000225   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 SOMERSET2983

GOOD WILL HOME ASSOCIATION BENZENE                                 03ME0000225   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 SOMERSET2990

Page 51 of 176Report Date:  7/20/2023 12:35:25 PM



Water System Name Analyte Name TypeWater System ID Comp/Viol Period CountyAnalyte Code RTC Date

GOOD WILL HOME ASSOCIATION CARBON 
TETRACHLORIDE                    

03ME0000225   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 SOMERSET2982

GOOD WILL HOME ASSOCIATION CHLOROBENZENE 03ME0000225   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 SOMERSET2989

GOOD WILL HOME ASSOCIATION CIS-1,2-
DICHLOROETHYLENE               
 

03ME0000225   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 SOMERSET2380

GOOD WILL HOME ASSOCIATION DICHLOROMETHANE 03ME0000225   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 SOMERSET2964

GOOD WILL HOME ASSOCIATION ETHYLBENZENE                          
  

03ME0000225   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 SOMERSET2992

GOOD WILL HOME ASSOCIATION LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0000225   10/01/2019 SOMERSET5000

GOOD WILL HOME ASSOCIATION O-
DICHLOROBENZENE                  
     

03ME0000225   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 SOMERSET2968

GOOD WILL HOME ASSOCIATION P-
DICHLOROBENZENE                  
     

03ME0000225   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 SOMERSET2969

GOOD WILL HOME ASSOCIATION STYRENE                                 03ME0000225   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 SOMERSET2996

GOOD WILL HOME ASSOCIATION TETRACHLOROETHYLENE      
               

03ME0000225   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 SOMERSET2987

GOOD WILL HOME ASSOCIATION TOLUENE                                 03ME0000225   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 SOMERSET2991

GOOD WILL HOME ASSOCIATION TRANS-1,2-
DICHLOROETHYLENE              

03ME0000225   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 SOMERSET2979

GOOD WILL HOME ASSOCIATION TRICHLOROETHYLENE             
          

03ME0000225   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 SOMERSET2984

GOOD WILL HOME ASSOCIATION VINYL 
CHLORIDE                          

03ME0000225   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 SOMERSET2976

GOOD WILL HOME ASSOCIATION XYLENES, 
TOTAL                          

03ME0000225   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 SOMERSET2955

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 22
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GORHAM COUNTRY CLUB #1-
MAINTENANCE

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0109011   05/01/2021 CUMBERLAND7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

GORHAM COUNTRY CLUB #2-CLUB 
HOUSE

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0009011   05/01/2021 CUMBERLAND7500

GORHAM COUNTRY CLUB #2-CLUB 
HOUSE

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0009011   05/01/2021 CUMBERLAND7500

GORHAM COUNTRY CLUB #2-CLUB 
HOUSE

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0009011   12/09/2012 CUMBERLAND7500

GORHAM COUNTRY CLUB #2-CLUB 
HOUSE

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0009011   01/25/2013 CUMBERLAND7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 4

GRAND CENTRAL WINE BAR PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0008887   09/25/2021 01/24/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 1/24/2022

GRAND CENTRAL WINE BAR PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0008887   10/04/2021 01/24/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 1/24/2022

GRAND CENTRAL WINE BAR PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0008887   08/19/2021 01/24/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 1/24/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

GRANDEUR MOBILE HOME ESTATES CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0003060   07/01/2022 07/12/2022 PENOBSCOT7000 7/12/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1
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GRANTS KENNEBAGO CAMPS NITRATE                                 03ME0003413   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 FRANKLIN1040

GRANTS KENNEBAGO CAMPS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0003413   05/31/2022 07/01/2022 FRANKLIN7500 7/1/2022

GRANTS KENNEBAGO CAMPS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0003413   05/31/2021 07/01/2022 FRANKLIN7500 7/1/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

GRAY WATER DISTRICT CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0090620   07/01/2022 03/28/2023 CUMBERLAND7000 3/28/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

GREEN APPLE KIDS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092735   03/04/2021 ANDROSCOGGIN7500

GREEN APPLE KIDS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092735   04/16/2021 ANDROSCOGGIN7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

GREEN VALLEY CAMPGROUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0003581   05/31/2022 KENNEBEC7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

GREENLAND COVE CAMPGROUND NITRATE                                 03ME0011810   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 WASHINGTON1040

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1
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GREENLAWS RV PARK & CAMPGROUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0020716   03/18/2022 03/25/2022 HANCOCK7500 3/25/2022

GREENLAWS RV PARK & CAMPGROUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0020716   07/20/2003 HANCOCK7500

GREENLAWS RV PARK & CAMPGROUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0020716   08/08/2003 HANCOCK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

GREENLEDGE PARK LLC CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0005825   07/01/2013 KENNEBEC7000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

GREENWOOD GARDEN APARTMENTS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092327   07/08/2021 PENOBSCOT7500 4/30/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

GREY HAVENS INN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0007069   09/21/2003 SAGADAHOC7500

GREY HAVENS INN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0007069   09/22/2002 SAGADAHOC7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

HADLEYS LAKE APARTMENTS LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0092296   10/01/2022 WASHINGTON5000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1
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HADLEYS POINT CAMPGROUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0001408   10/24/2003 HANCOCK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

HALLOWELL ROAD MOBILE HOME PARK ARSENIC                                 02ME0095679   04/01/2022 06/30/2022 KENNEBEC1005

HALLOWELL ROAD MOBILE HOME PARK ARSENIC                                 02ME0095679   07/01/2022 09/30/2022 KENNEBEC1005

HALLOWELL ROAD MOBILE HOME PARK ARSENIC                                 02ME0095679   01/01/2022 03/31/2022 KENNEBEC1005

HALLOWELL ROAD MOBILE HOME PARK ARSENIC                                 02ME0095679   10/01/2022 12/31/2022 KENNEBEC1005

HALLOWELL ROAD MOBILE HOME PARK NITRATE                                 03ME0095679   11/01/2022 11/30/2022 KENNEBEC1040 12/29/2022

HALLOWELL ROAD MOBILE HOME PARK NITRATE                                 03ME0095679   02/01/2022 02/28/2022 KENNEBEC1040 4/26/2022

HALLOWELL ROAD MOBILE HOME PARK NITRATE                                 03ME0095679   03/01/2022 03/31/2022 KENNEBEC1040 4/26/2022

HALLOWELL ROAD MOBILE HOME PARK PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0095679   09/24/2022 10/27/2022 KENNEBEC7500 10/27/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 8

HAMPDEN WATER DISTRICT CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0090660   07/01/2021 PENOBSCOT7000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

HANCOCK LUMBER - RYEFIELD MILL 1,1,1-
TRICHLOROETHANE                  
 

03ME0094037   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND2981 1/25/2023
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HANCOCK LUMBER - RYEFIELD MILL 1,1,2-
TRICHLOROETHANE                  
 

03ME0094037   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND2985 1/25/2023

HANCOCK LUMBER - RYEFIELD MILL 1,1-
DICHLOROETHYLENE               
     

03ME0094037   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND2977 1/25/2023

HANCOCK LUMBER - RYEFIELD MILL 1,2,4-
TRICHLOROBENZENE                
  

03ME0094037   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND2378 1/25/2023

HANCOCK LUMBER - RYEFIELD MILL 1,2-
DICHLOROETHANE                    
  

03ME0094037   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND2980 1/25/2023

HANCOCK LUMBER - RYEFIELD MILL 1,2-
DICHLOROPROPANE                  
   

03ME0094037   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND2983 1/25/2023

HANCOCK LUMBER - RYEFIELD MILL BENZENE                                 03ME0094037   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND2990 1/25/2023

HANCOCK LUMBER - RYEFIELD MILL CARBON 
TETRACHLORIDE                    

03ME0094037   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND2982 1/25/2023

HANCOCK LUMBER - RYEFIELD MILL CHLOROBENZENE 03ME0094037   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND2989 1/25/2023

HANCOCK LUMBER - RYEFIELD MILL CIS-1,2-
DICHLOROETHYLENE               
 

03ME0094037   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND2380 1/25/2023

HANCOCK LUMBER - RYEFIELD MILL DICHLOROMETHANE 03ME0094037   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND2964 1/25/2023

HANCOCK LUMBER - RYEFIELD MILL ETHYLBENZENE                          
  

03ME0094037   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND2992 1/25/2023

HANCOCK LUMBER - RYEFIELD MILL O-
DICHLOROBENZENE                  
     

03ME0094037   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND2968 1/25/2023

HANCOCK LUMBER - RYEFIELD MILL P-
DICHLOROBENZENE                  
     

03ME0094037   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND2969 1/25/2023

HANCOCK LUMBER - RYEFIELD MILL STYRENE                                 03ME0094037   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND2996 1/25/2023
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HANCOCK LUMBER - RYEFIELD MILL TETRACHLOROETHYLENE      
               

03ME0094037   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND2987 1/25/2023

HANCOCK LUMBER - RYEFIELD MILL TOLUENE                                 03ME0094037   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND2991 1/25/2023

HANCOCK LUMBER - RYEFIELD MILL TRANS-1,2-
DICHLOROETHYLENE              

03ME0094037   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND2979 1/25/2023

HANCOCK LUMBER - RYEFIELD MILL TRICHLOROETHYLENE             
          

03ME0094037   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND2984 1/25/2023

HANCOCK LUMBER - RYEFIELD MILL VINYL 
CHLORIDE                          

03ME0094037   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND2976 1/25/2023

HANCOCK LUMBER - RYEFIELD MILL XYLENES, 
TOTAL                          

03ME0094037   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND2955 1/25/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 21

HANCOCK LUMBER-BETHEL SAWMILL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094369   05/15/2003 OXFORD7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

HANCOCK VILLAGE MHP COMBINED RADIUM (-226 & -
228)

03ME0002527   01/01/2022 06/30/2022 HANCOCK4010 10/14/2022

HANCOCK VILLAGE MHP LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0002527   10/01/2019 HANCOCK5000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

HAPPY CLAM SHACK NITRATE                                 03ME0092624   10/01/2022 12/31/2022 HANCOCK1040 5/18/2023

HAPPY CLAM SHACK NITRATE                                 03ME0092624   07/01/2022 09/30/2022 HANCOCK1040 5/18/2023

HAPPY CLAM SHACK PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092624   09/10/2022 05/17/2023 HANCOCK7500 5/17/2023
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Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

HAPPY HORSESHOE CAMPGROUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0015400   05/25/2003 SOMERSET7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

HAPPY TRAILS MHP PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0003377   05/06/2011 SAGADAHOC7500

HAPPY TRAILS MHP PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0003377   08/31/2003 SAGADAHOC7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

HARBOR NUTRITION AND ENERGY NITRATE                                 03ME0092769   04/01/2022 04/30/2022 LINCOLN1040 6/23/2022

HARBOR NUTRITION AND ENERGY NITRATE                                 03ME0092769   01/01/2022 01/31/2022 LINCOLN1040 2/17/2022

HARBOR NUTRITION AND ENERGY NITRATE                                 03ME0092769   05/01/2022 05/31/2022 LINCOLN1040 6/23/2022

HARBOR NUTRITION AND ENERGY PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092769   08/06/2022 08/26/2022 LINCOLN7500 8/26/2022

HARBOR NUTRITION AND ENERGY PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092769   07/15/2021 08/26/2022 LINCOLN7500 8/26/2022

HARBOR NUTRITION AND ENERGY PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092769   11/04/2021 02/17/2022 LINCOLN7500 2/17/2022

HARBOR NUTRITION AND ENERGY PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092769   03/31/2022 08/26/2022 LINCOLN7500 8/26/2022

HARBOR NUTRITION AND ENERGY PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092769   06/05/2022 08/26/2022 LINCOLN7500 8/26/2022

HARBOR NUTRITION AND ENERGY PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092769   06/05/2022 08/26/2022 LINCOLN7500 8/26/2022

HARBOR NUTRITION AND ENERGY PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092769   08/06/2022 08/26/2022 LINCOLN7500 8/26/2022

HARBOR NUTRITION AND ENERGY PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092769   03/18/2022 08/26/2022 LINCOLN7500 8/26/2022
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Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 11

HARBOR ROOM NITRATE                                 03ME0008189   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 LINCOLN1040

HARBOR ROOM PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0008189   02/29/2016 LINCOLN7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

HARBORVIEW I & II CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0092165   07/01/2021 HANCOCK7000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

HARMON PINES DEVELOPMENT CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0092364   07/01/2022 03/24/2023 YORK7000 3/24/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

HARRISON WATER DISTRICT CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0090670   07/01/2021 CUMBERLAND7000

HARRISON WATER DISTRICT CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0090670   07/01/2022 CUMBERLAND7000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

HAVASU PINES MHP CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0105637   07/01/2015 PENOBSCOT7000
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Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

HEBRON PINES CAMPGROUND NITRATE                                 03ME0019083   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 OXFORD1040

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

HEBRON WATER COMPANY CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0090690   07/01/2021 03/25/2022 OXFORD7000 3/25/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

HEMLOCKS CAMPING AREA PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0005849   05/31/2022 06/21/2023 ANDROSCOGGIN7500 6/21/2023

HEMLOCKS CAMPING AREA PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0005849   09/25/2021 06/21/2023 ANDROSCOGGIN7500 6/21/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

HEN HOUSE CAFE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0009420   06/03/2016 YORK7500

HEN HOUSE CAFE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0009420   12/17/2016 YORK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

HERMIT ISLAND CG #3 PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0105769   04/15/2022 SAGADAHOC7500

HERMIT ISLAND CG #3 PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0105769   07/31/2022 SAGADAHOC7500
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Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

HERMON MEADOWS GOLF COURSE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0007346   09/10/2022 PENOBSCOT7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

HERMON MHP LLC CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0007336   07/01/2022 03/22/2023 PENOBSCOT7000 3/22/2023

HERMON MHP LLC CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0007336   07/01/2021 03/22/2023 PENOBSCOT7000 3/22/2023

HERMON MHP LLC CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0007336   07/01/2019 03/22/2023 PENOBSCOT7000 3/22/2023

HERMON MHP LLC CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0007336   07/01/2020 03/22/2023 PENOBSCOT7000 3/22/2023

HERMON MHP LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0007336   09/08/2021 03/22/2023 PENOBSCOT7500 3/22/2023

HERMON MHP LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0007336   03/06/2021 03/22/2023 PENOBSCOT7500 3/22/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 6

HERMON MIDDLE SCHOOL #2 TOTAL HALOACETIC ACIDS 
(HAA5)           

27ME0093815   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PENOBSCOT2456

HERMON MIDDLE SCHOOL #2 TTHM                                    27ME0093815   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PENOBSCOT2950

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

HERMON MOUNTAIN INC NITRATE                                 03ME0003138   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 PENOBSCOT1040 3/28/2023
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HERMON MOUNTAIN INC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0003138   07/18/2022 12/05/2022 PENOBSCOT7500 12/5/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

HIDDEN LAKE VILLAGE LLC CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0007990   07/01/2022 03/21/2023 YORK7000 3/21/2023

HIDDEN LAKE VILLAGE LLC LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0007990   10/01/2019 YORK5000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

HIGH KRAUSEN LLC NITRATE                                 03ME0026322   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 OXFORD1040

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

HIGHPINE MOBILE HOME COURT CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0003907   07/01/2022 03/24/2023 YORK7000 3/24/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

HILLTOP CAMPGROUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0006324   09/21/2003 WASHINGTON7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

HILLVIEW ESTATES CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0003535   07/01/2021 03/22/2022 ANDROSCOGGIN7000 3/22/2022
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HILLVIEW ESTATES CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0003535   07/01/2022 08/09/2022 ANDROSCOGGIN7000 8/9/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

HIRAM BLAKE CAMP PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0002140   09/12/2015 08/17/2022 HANCOCK7500 8/17/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

HOLDEN SQUARE APARTMENTS LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0092155   01/01/2022 PENOBSCOT5000

HOLDEN SQUARE APARTMENTS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092155   04/08/2022 PENOBSCOT7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

HOME INC & LEARNING CENTER LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0094194   07/01/2022 HANCOCK5000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

HOULTON COMMUNITY GOLF CLUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0014272   05/31/2021 AROOSTOOK7500

HOULTON COMMUNITY GOLF CLUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0014272   08/21/2003 AROOSTOOK7500

HOULTON COMMUNITY GOLF CLUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0014272   09/14/2002 AROOSTOOK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

Page 64 of 176Report Date:  7/20/2023 12:35:25 PM



Water System Name Analyte Name TypeWater System ID Comp/Viol Period CountyAnalyte Code RTC Date

HOULTON MOBILE HOME PARK CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0092313   07/01/2019 AROOSTOOK7000

HOULTON MOBILE HOME PARK PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092313   02/18/2022 02/18/2022 AROOSTOOK7500 2/18/2022

HOULTON MOBILE HOME PARK PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092313   09/01/2022 AROOSTOOK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

HOULTON WATER COMPANY CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0090700   07/01/2021 AROOSTOOK7000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

HOWARDS TRAILER PARK PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0003342   09/22/2003 WALDO7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

HUNTER HILL HOMEOWNERS ASSOC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0091533   12/13/2020 FRANKLIN7500

HUNTER HILL HOMEOWNERS ASSOC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0091533   09/01/2018 FRANKLIN7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

INDIAN POINT ASSOCIATION PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0098231   08/21/2003 SAGADAHOC7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1
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INDIAN TOWNSHIP TRIBAL WATER 
SYSTEM

CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0090719   07/01/2020 WASHINGTON7000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

INN BY THE RIVER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0023816   07/18/2022 SOMERSET7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

IRON TAILS SALOON PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0095023   05/01/2022 08/23/2022 YORK7500 8/23/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

IRONBOUND RESTAURANT & INN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0007236   07/01/2022 HANCOCK7500

IRONBOUND RESTAURANT & INN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0007236   07/01/2022 08/23/2022 HANCOCK7500 8/23/2022

IRONBOUND RESTAURANT & INN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0007236   07/01/2022 08/23/2022 HANCOCK7500 8/23/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

IRVING FOREST PRODUCTS - ASHLAND 
MILL

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0093713   04/08/2022 AROOSTOOK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

ISLAND MEDICAL CENTER 
INCORPORATED

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0098268   09/21/2003 HANCOCK7500
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ISLAND MEDICAL CENTER 
INCORPORATED

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0098268   09/28/2003 HANCOCK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

ISLAND VIEW HOTEL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0103519   05/31/2022 10/20/2022 HANCOCK7500 10/20/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

ISLESBORO COMMUNITY CENTER NITRATE                                 03ME0094877   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 WALDO1040

ISLESBORO COMMUNITY CENTER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094877   12/03/2018 WALDO7500

ISLESBORO COMMUNITY CENTER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094877   06/04/2016 WALDO7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

ISLESFORD DOCK RESTAURANT PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0002592   07/01/2022 HANCOCK7500

ISLESFORD DOCK RESTAURANT PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0002592   07/01/2022 HANCOCK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

ISLEVIEW MOTEL & COTTAGES PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0003529   08/01/2020 HANCOCK7500

ISLEVIEW MOTEL & COTTAGES PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0003529   10/08/2020 HANCOCK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2
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ITTY-BITTY DINER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094631   02/26/2022 03/01/2022 HANCOCK7500 3/1/2022

ITTY-BITTY DINER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094631   03/04/2021 03/01/2022 HANCOCK7500 3/1/2022

ITTY-BITTY DINER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094631   04/11/2021 03/01/2022 HANCOCK7500 3/1/2022

ITTY-BITTY DINER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094631   06/05/2022 01/01/2023 HANCOCK7500 1/1/2023

ITTY-BITTY DINER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094631   01/21/2021 03/01/2022 HANCOCK7500 3/1/2022

ITTY-BITTY DINER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094631   12/13/2020 03/01/2022 HANCOCK7500 3/1/2022

ITTY-BITTY DINER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094631   11/18/2021 03/01/2022 HANCOCK7500 3/1/2022

ITTY-BITTY DINER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094631   12/15/2022 01/11/2023 HANCOCK7500 1/11/2023

ITTY-BITTY DINER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094631   06/12/2003 HANCOCK7500

ITTY-BITTY DINER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094631   01/29/2021 03/01/2022 HANCOCK7500 3/1/2022

ITTY-BITTY DINER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094631   01/22/2022 03/01/2022 HANCOCK7500 3/1/2022

ITTY-BITTY DINER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094631   07/11/2003 HANCOCK7500

ITTY-BITTY DINER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094631   06/01/2003 HANCOCK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 13

JACKMAN UTILITY DISTRICT TTHM                                    02ME0090730   10/01/2022 12/31/2022 SOMERSET2950

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

JAY VILLAGE WATER DISTRICT CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0090740   07/01/2021 03/24/2022 FRANKLIN7000 3/24/2022

JAY VILLAGE WATER DISTRICT PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0090740   12/01/2010 FRANKLIN7500

JAY VILLAGE WATER DISTRICT TTHM                                    02ME0090740   01/01/2022 03/31/2022 FRANKLIN2950 4/28/2022
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Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

JORDANS SNACK BAR PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0008561   10/10/2019 HANCOCK7500

JORDANS SNACK BAR PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0008561   12/15/2022 01/11/2023 HANCOCK7500 1/11/2023

JORDANS SNACK BAR PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0008561   07/01/2018 01/11/2023 HANCOCK7500 1/11/2023

JORDANS SNACK BAR PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0008561   03/31/2018 01/11/2023 HANCOCK7500 1/11/2023

JORDANS SNACK BAR PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0008561   08/06/2022 08/17/2022 HANCOCK7500 1/11/2023

JORDANS SNACK BAR PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0008561   09/25/2021 02/02/2022 HANCOCK7500 2/2/2022

JORDANS SNACK BAR PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0008561   08/06/2022 08/17/2022 HANCOCK7500 8/17/2022

JORDANS SNACK BAR PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0008561   07/15/2021 01/11/2023 HANCOCK7500 1/11/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 8

KELLY  BROOK CAMPGROUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0014300   09/21/2003 SOMERSET7500

KELLY  BROOK CAMPGROUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0014300   09/10/2022 SOMERSET7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

KELLY BROOK CABINS @ 3-RIVERS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0114300   07/18/2022 SOMERSET7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

KELLYS PLACE LEARNING CENTER LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092466   07/14/2013 AROOSTOOK7500
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Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

KENTS HILL SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000531   06/04/2003 KENNEBEC7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

KEZAR LAKE MARINA/RESTAURANT PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0010881   07/31/2022 OXFORD7500

KEZAR LAKE MARINA/RESTAURANT PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0010881   07/31/2021 OXFORD7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

KIDQUARTERS CHILD CARE CENTER COMBINED RADIUM (-226 & -
228)

03ME0092434   07/01/2022 09/30/2022 CUMBERLAND4010 1/31/2023

KIDQUARTERS CHILD CARE CENTER COMBINED RADIUM (-226 & -
228)

03ME0092434   01/01/2022 03/31/2022 CUMBERLAND4010 1/31/2023

KIDQUARTERS CHILD CARE CENTER COMBINED RADIUM (-226 & -
228)

03ME0092434   04/01/2022 06/30/2022 CUMBERLAND4010 1/31/2023

KIDQUARTERS CHILD CARE CENTER COMBINED RADIUM (-226 & -
228)

03ME0092434   10/01/2022 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND4010 1/31/2023

KIDQUARTERS CHILD CARE CENTER GROSS ALPHA, EXCL. RADON 
& U            

03ME0092434   10/01/2022 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND4000 1/31/2023

KIDQUARTERS CHILD CARE CENTER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092434   04/07/2022 07/25/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 7/25/2022

KIDQUARTERS CHILD CARE CENTER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092434   04/07/2022 07/25/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 7/25/2022

KIDQUARTERS CHILD CARE CENTER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092434   04/07/2022 07/25/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 7/25/2022

KIDQUARTERS CHILD CARE CENTER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092434   04/07/2022 07/25/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 7/25/2022
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KIDQUARTERS CHILD CARE CENTER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092434   04/07/2022 07/25/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 7/25/2022

KIDQUARTERS CHILD CARE CENTER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092434   04/07/2022 07/25/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 7/25/2022

KIDQUARTERS CHILD CARE CENTER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092434   04/07/2022 07/25/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 7/25/2022

KIDQUARTERS CHILD CARE CENTER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092434   04/07/2022 07/25/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 7/25/2022

KIDQUARTERS CHILD CARE CENTER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092434   04/07/2022 07/25/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 7/25/2022

KIDQUARTERS CHILD CARE CENTER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092434   04/07/2022 07/25/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 7/25/2022

KIDQUARTERS CHILD CARE CENTER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092434   04/07/2022 07/25/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 7/25/2022

KIDQUARTERS CHILD CARE CENTER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092434   04/07/2022 07/25/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 7/25/2022

KIDQUARTERS CHILD CARE CENTER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092434   11/07/2022 12/02/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 12/2/2022

KIDQUARTERS CHILD CARE CENTER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092434   04/07/2022 07/25/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 7/25/2022

KIDQUARTERS CHILD CARE CENTER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092434   04/07/2022 07/25/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 7/25/2022

KIDQUARTERS CHILD CARE CENTER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092434   04/07/2022 07/25/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 7/25/2022

KIDQUARTERS CHILD CARE CENTER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092434   04/07/2022 07/25/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 7/25/2022

KIDQUARTERS CHILD CARE CENTER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092434   04/07/2022 07/25/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 7/25/2022

KIDQUARTERS CHILD CARE CENTER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092434   04/07/2022 07/25/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 7/25/2022

KIDQUARTERS CHILD CARE CENTER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092434   04/07/2022 07/25/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 7/25/2022

KIDQUARTERS CHILD CARE CENTER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092434   04/07/2022 07/25/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 7/25/2022

KIDQUARTERS CHILD CARE CENTER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092434   09/25/2021 02/03/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 2/3/2022

KIDQUARTERS CHILD CARE CENTER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092434   07/25/2022 05/03/2023 CUMBERLAND7500 5/3/2023

KIDQUARTERS CHILD CARE CENTER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092434   04/07/2022 07/25/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 7/25/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 29
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KIDSPEACE-NEW ENGLAND-CAFETERIA NITRATE                                 03ME0094196   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 HANCOCK1040

KIDSPEACE-NEW ENGLAND-CAFETERIA PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094196   06/05/2022 10/25/2022 HANCOCK7500 10/25/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

KINGFIELD WATER DISTRICT CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0090780   07/01/2021 FRANKLIN7000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

KNOX COUNTY FISH & GAME CLUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0007386   09/11/2022 03/09/2023 KNOX7500 3/9/2023

KNOX COUNTY FISH & GAME CLUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0007386   09/10/2022 03/09/2023 KNOX7500 3/9/2023

KNOX COUNTY FISH & GAME CLUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0007386   08/06/2022 03/09/2023 KNOX7500 3/9/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

KOKATOSI CAMPGROUND- BATHHOUSE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0006287   05/31/2022 CUMBERLAND7500

KOKATOSI CAMPGROUND- BATHHOUSE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0006287   08/19/2021 CUMBERLAND7500

KOKATOSI CAMPGROUND- BATHHOUSE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0006287   05/31/2022 CUMBERLAND7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

KOKATOSI CAMPGROUND- GROUP AREA PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0206287   08/19/2021 CUMBERLAND7500

KOKATOSI CAMPGROUND- GROUP AREA PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0206287   05/31/2022 CUMBERLAND7500
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KOKATOSI CAMPGROUND- GROUP AREA PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0206287   05/31/2022 CUMBERLAND7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

KOKATOSI CAMPGROUND- KITCHEN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0106287   05/31/2022 CUMBERLAND7500

KOKATOSI CAMPGROUND- KITCHEN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0106287   05/31/2022 CUMBERLAND7500

KOKATOSI CAMPGROUND- KITCHEN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0106287   10/08/2020 CUMBERLAND7500

KOKATOSI CAMPGROUND- KITCHEN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0106287   07/31/2021 CUMBERLAND7500

KOKATOSI CAMPGROUND- KITCHEN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0106287   08/19/2021 CUMBERLAND7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 5

KUZZINS COVE LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092594   03/31/2022 08/05/2022 KENNEBEC7500 8/5/2022

KUZZINS COVE LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092594   06/05/2022 08/05/2022 KENNEBEC7500 8/5/2022

KUZZINS COVE LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092594   07/18/2022 08/05/2022 KENNEBEC7500 8/5/2022

KUZZINS COVE LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092594   09/25/2021 KENNEBEC7500

KUZZINS COVE LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092594   03/18/2022 08/05/2022 KENNEBEC7500 8/5/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 5

LAKE GEORGE REGIONAL PARK #1 PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0123468   06/01/2017 SOMERSET7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1
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LAKE MOXIE CAMPS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0003353   05/31/2021 SOMERSET7500

LAKE MOXIE CAMPS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0003353   06/25/2003 SOMERSET7500

LAKE MOXIE CAMPS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0003353   11/10/2017 SOMERSET7500

LAKE MOXIE CAMPS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0003353   11/16/2017 SOMERSET7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 4

LAKE PARLIN LODGE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0017157   01/22/2022 SOMERSET7500 1/3/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

LAKE SHORE RESTAURANT PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0006599   10/28/2015 PENOBSCOT7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

LAKES REGION APARTMENTS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0019577   06/23/2021 06/30/2022 KENNEBEC7500 6/30/2022

LAKES REGION APARTMENTS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0019577   06/12/2003 KENNEBEC7500

LAKES REGION APARTMENTS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0019577   06/23/2021 06/30/2022 KENNEBEC7500 6/30/2022

LAKES REGION APARTMENTS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0019577   06/01/2003 KENNEBEC7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 4

LAKESIDE CONDO ASSN AT PLEASANT 
MTN

NITRATE                                 03ME0090225   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND1040
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LAKESIDE CONDO ASSN AT PLEASANT 
MTN

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0090225   03/18/2022 01/30/2023 CUMBERLAND7500 1/30/2023

LAKESIDE CONDO ASSN AT PLEASANT 
MTN

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0090225   02/26/2022 11/15/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 11/15/2022

LAKESIDE CONDO ASSN AT PLEASANT 
MTN

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0090225   09/10/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 6/15/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 4

LAKESIDE PINES CAMPGROUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0002026   08/13/2003 CUMBERLAND7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

LAKEVIEW CAMPING RESORT PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094606   07/13/2003 AROOSTOOK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

LAKEVIEW RESTAURANT PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0215430   11/18/2021 02/15/2022 AROOSTOOK7500 2/15/2022

LAKEVIEW RESTAURANT PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0215430   05/05/2003 AROOSTOOK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

LAKEWOOD CAMPS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0004705   05/31/2022 OXFORD7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1
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LAKEWOOD TENNIS ASSOCIATION PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0004697   05/31/2022 06/01/2022 SOMERSET7500 6/1/2022

LAKEWOOD TENNIS ASSOCIATION PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0004697   05/31/2022 06/01/2022 SOMERSET7500 6/1/2022

LAKEWOOD TENNIS ASSOCIATION PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0004697   05/31/2022 06/01/2022 SOMERSET7500 6/1/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

LAWRENCE FAMILY COMMUNITY 
FITNESS CENTER

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092688   08/06/2022 11/30/2022 HANCOCK7500 11/30/2022

LAWRENCE FAMILY COMMUNITY 
FITNESS CENTER

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092688   06/05/2022 11/30/2022 HANCOCK7500 11/30/2022

LAWRENCE FAMILY COMMUNITY 
FITNESS CENTER

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092688   09/10/2022 HANCOCK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

LEE ACADEMY #3 PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0400338   01/22/2022 06/07/2022 PENOBSCOT7500 6/7/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

LEIGHTONS LITTLE BEAR DEN ARSENIC                                 02ME0092787   01/01/2022 03/31/2022 WASHINGTON1005

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

LEVANT CORNER STORE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0025854   09/16/2016 PENOBSCOT7500

LEVANT CORNER STORE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0025854   06/06/2020 PENOBSCOT7500
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Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

LIBBYS SPORTING CAMPS INC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092630   01/22/2022 05/13/2022 AROOSTOOK7500 5/13/2022

LIBBYS SPORTING CAMPS INC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092630   03/06/2022 03/24/2022 AROOSTOOK7500 3/24/2022

LIBBYS SPORTING CAMPS INC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092630   06/06/2020 06/08/2022 AROOSTOOK7500 6/8/2022

LIBBYS SPORTING CAMPS INC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092630   06/06/2020 06/08/2022 AROOSTOOK7500 6/8/2022

LIBBYS SPORTING CAMPS INC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092630   07/30/2018 06/08/2022 AROOSTOOK7500 6/8/2022

LIBBYS SPORTING CAMPS INC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092630   11/18/2021 02/16/2022 AROOSTOOK7500 2/16/2022

LIBBYS SPORTING CAMPS INC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092630   07/28/2017 06/08/2022 AROOSTOOK7500 6/8/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 7

LIFE CHURCH-SUNNY DAYS CHILDCARE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092467   04/15/2022 08/05/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 8/5/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

LIMERICK WATER DISTRICT NITRATE                                 03ME0090850   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 YORK1040 3/20/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

LIMESTONE WATER & SEWER DISTRICT CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0090840   07/01/2022 AROOSTOOK7000

LIMESTONE WATER & SEWER DISTRICT LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0090840   10/01/2022 AROOSTOOK5000
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Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

LINCOLNVILLE GENERAL STORE NITRATE                                 03ME0092566   04/01/2022 06/30/2022 WALDO1040 9/13/2022

LINCOLNVILLE GENERAL STORE NITRATE                                 03ME0092566   01/01/2022 03/31/2022 WALDO1040 9/13/2022

LINCOLNVILLE GENERAL STORE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092566   12/01/2022 04/25/2023 WALDO7500 4/25/2023

LINCOLNVILLE GENERAL STORE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092566   03/31/2022 09/27/2022 WALDO7500 9/27/2022

LINCOLNVILLE GENERAL STORE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092566   07/18/2022 04/25/2023 WALDO7500 4/25/2023

LINCOLNVILLE GENERAL STORE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092566   02/26/2022 09/27/2022 WALDO7500 9/27/2022

LINCOLNVILLE GENERAL STORE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092566   07/15/2021 09/27/2022 WALDO7500 9/27/2022

LINCOLNVILLE GENERAL STORE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092566   09/10/2022 09/27/2022 WALDO7500 9/27/2022

LINCOLNVILLE GENERAL STORE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092566   08/06/2022 09/27/2022 WALDO7500 9/27/2022

LINCOLNVILLE GENERAL STORE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092566   12/15/2022 04/25/2023 WALDO7500 4/25/2023

LINCOLNVILLE GENERAL STORE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092566   03/18/2022 09/27/2022 WALDO7500 9/27/2022

LINCOLNVILLE GENERAL STORE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092566   11/22/2021 09/27/2022 WALDO7500 9/27/2022

LINCOLNVILLE GENERAL STORE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092566   09/10/2022 09/27/2022 WALDO7500 9/27/2022

LINCOLNVILLE GENERAL STORE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092566   03/06/2022 09/27/2022 WALDO7500 9/27/2022

LINCOLNVILLE GENERAL STORE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092566   07/18/2022 09/27/2022 WALDO7500 9/27/2022

LINCOLNVILLE GENERAL STORE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092566   06/05/2022 09/27/2022 WALDO7500 9/27/2022

LINCOLNVILLE GENERAL STORE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092566   06/05/2022 09/27/2022 WALDO7500 9/27/2022

LINCOLNVILLE GENERAL STORE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092566   11/06/2022 04/25/2023 WALDO7500 4/25/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 18
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LISBON LEFT HAND CLUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0020824   09/25/2021 ANDROSCOGGIN7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

LISTER KNOWLTON POST 9389 VFW NITRATE                                 03ME0008467   04/01/2022 06/30/2022 AROOSTOOK1040 7/6/2022

LISTER KNOWLTON POST 9389 VFW NITRATE                                 03ME0008467   01/01/2022 03/31/2022 AROOSTOOK1040 7/6/2022

LISTER KNOWLTON POST 9389 VFW PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0008467   02/26/2022 04/03/2023 AROOSTOOK7500 4/3/2023

LISTER KNOWLTON POST 9389 VFW PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0008467   11/06/2022 04/03/2023 AROOSTOOK7500 4/3/2023

LISTER KNOWLTON POST 9389 VFW PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0008467   07/18/2022 04/03/2023 AROOSTOOK7500 4/3/2023

LISTER KNOWLTON POST 9389 VFW PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0008467   06/05/2022 04/03/2023 AROOSTOOK7500 4/3/2023

LISTER KNOWLTON POST 9389 VFW PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0008467   06/05/2022 04/03/2023 AROOSTOOK7500 4/3/2023

LISTER KNOWLTON POST 9389 VFW PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0008467   07/18/2022 04/03/2023 AROOSTOOK7500 4/3/2023

LISTER KNOWLTON POST 9389 VFW PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0008467   07/15/2022 03/06/2023 AROOSTOOK7500 3/6/2023

LISTER KNOWLTON POST 9389 VFW PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0008467   11/07/2022 04/03/2023 AROOSTOOK7500 4/3/2023

LISTER KNOWLTON POST 9389 VFW PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0008467   02/26/2022 04/03/2023 AROOSTOOK7500 4/3/2023

LISTER KNOWLTON POST 9389 VFW PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0008467   03/18/2022 04/03/2023 AROOSTOOK7500 4/3/2023

LISTER KNOWLTON POST 9389 VFW PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0008467   08/06/2022 04/03/2023 AROOSTOOK7500 4/3/2023

LISTER KNOWLTON POST 9389 VFW PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0008467   11/18/2021 04/03/2023 AROOSTOOK7500 4/3/2023

LISTER KNOWLTON POST 9389 VFW PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0008467   07/15/2022 03/06/2023 AROOSTOOK7500 3/6/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 15
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LITTLE DUCKLINGS DAYCARE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092435   03/27/2017 CUMBERLAND7500

LITTLE DUCKLINGS DAYCARE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092435   01/01/2017 CUMBERLAND7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

LITTLE FARM SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092766   04/07/2022 YORK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

LITTLETON PIT STOP NITRATE                                 03ME0092645   07/01/2022 09/30/2022 AROOSTOOK1040 11/7/2022

LITTLETON PIT STOP PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092645   05/06/2021 06/15/2023 AROOSTOOK7500 6/15/2023

LITTLETON PIT STOP PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092645   03/18/2022 06/15/2023 AROOSTOOK7500 6/15/2023

LITTLETON PIT STOP PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092645   06/05/2022 06/15/2023 AROOSTOOK7500 6/15/2023

LITTLETON PIT STOP PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092645   11/22/2021 06/15/2023 AROOSTOOK7500 6/15/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 5

LIVERMORE PLAZA NITRATE                                 03ME0092785   01/01/2022 03/31/2022 ANDROSCOGGIN1040 6/27/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

LIVING WATERS #1 PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0108340   07/01/2017 AROOSTOOK7500

LIVING WATERS #1 PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0108340   09/21/2003 AROOSTOOK7500

LIVING WATERS #1 PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0108340   07/01/2017 AROOSTOOK7500

Page 80 of 176Report Date:  7/20/2023 12:35:25 PM



Water System Name Analyte Name TypeWater System ID Comp/Viol Period CountyAnalyte Code RTC Date

LIVING WATERS #1 PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0108340   05/09/2019 AROOSTOOK7500

LIVING WATERS #1 PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0108340   05/09/2019 AROOSTOOK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 5

LIVING WATERS #2 PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0008340   09/21/2003 AROOSTOOK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

LIVING WATERS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL ARSENIC                                 02ME0092457   07/01/2022 09/30/2022 YORK1005

LIVING WATERS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL ARSENIC                                 02ME0092457   10/01/2022 12/31/2022 YORK1005

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

LOCKLINS CAMPING AREA PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0007356   10/03/2003 OXFORD7500

LOCKLINS CAMPING AREA PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0007356   09/19/2002 OXFORD7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

LODGE AT PLEASANT POINT PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0008131   08/19/2021 OXFORD7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

LONG LAKE COUNTRY CLUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0004640   10/19/2002 AROOSTOOK7500
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Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

LONG LAKE MOTOR INN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094470   01/22/2022 AROOSTOOK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

LONG LOGAN CAMPUS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092646   07/18/2022 01/20/2023 PENOBSCOT7500 1/20/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

LONGFELLOWS GREENHOUSE LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0094936   10/01/2019 03/22/2022 KENNEBEC5000 3/22/2022

LONGFELLOWS GREENHOUSE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094936   04/10/2022 07/20/2022 KENNEBEC7500 7/20/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

LOONS ECHO CAMPGROUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0008331   07/13/2003 AROOSTOOK7500

LOONS ECHO CAMPGROUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0008331   08/21/2003 AROOSTOOK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

LOONS HAVEN FAMILY CAMPGROUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0004981   06/01/2019 CUMBERLAND7500

LOONS HAVEN FAMILY CAMPGROUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0004981   05/31/2022 CUMBERLAND7500
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Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

LORING DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0090915   03/23/2008 AROOSTOOK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

LORIS CAFE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0016772   07/18/2022 WALDO7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

LOUISIANA-PACIFIC CORP-NEW 
LIMERICK

LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0094006   01/01/2022 AROOSTOOK5000

LOUISIANA-PACIFIC CORP-NEW 
LIMERICK

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094006   04/09/2022 AROOSTOOK7500

LOUISIANA-PACIFIC CORP-NEW 
LIMERICK

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094006   04/10/2022 AROOSTOOK7500

LOUISIANA-PACIFIC CORP-NEW 
LIMERICK

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094006   04/07/2022 AROOSTOOK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 4

LUBEC WATER  DISTRICT COMBINED RADIUM (-226 & -
228)

03ME0090900   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 WASHINGTON4010

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1
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LUCERNE BEACH CLUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094785   07/01/2022 HANCOCK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

LYNNS WAY CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0092499   07/01/2022 03/25/2023 SOMERSET7000 3/25/2023

LYNNS WAY LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0092499   10/01/2019 SOMERSET5000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

M ROOM NITRITE                                 03ME0092522   01/01/2014 12/31/2022 SOMERSET1041

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

MACCRILLIS/ROUSSEAU VFW POST NITRATE                                 03ME0011182   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 KENNEBEC1040 2/1/2023

MACCRILLIS/ROUSSEAU VFW POST PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0011182   03/18/2022 KENNEBEC7500

MACCRILLIS/ROUSSEAU VFW POST PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0011182   03/06/2022 07/08/2022 KENNEBEC7500 7/8/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

MACHIAS TRAILER PARK CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0004628   07/01/2022 WASHINGTON7000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1
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MACS CAMPING AREA LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0008670   09/30/2017 ANDROSCOGGIN7500

MACS CAMPING AREA LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0008670   07/18/2020 ANDROSCOGGIN7500

MACS CAMPING AREA LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0008670   07/23/2020 ANDROSCOGGIN7500

MACS CAMPING AREA LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0008670   08/19/2021 ANDROSCOGGIN7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 4

MAD MOOSE SALOON & SMOKEHOUSE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092465   12/22/2013 PENOBSCOT7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

MADHOUSE GRILL FLUORIDE                                03ME0095000   04/01/2022 06/30/2022 SOMERSET1025 7/26/2022

MADHOUSE GRILL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0095000   12/15/2022 SOMERSET7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

MAGIC FALLS RAFTING & CAMPING CO PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094895   08/11/2016 SOMERSET7500

MAGIC FALLS RAFTING & CAMPING CO PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094895   09/01/2018 SOMERSET7500

MAGIC FALLS RAFTING & CAMPING CO PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094895   06/01/2019 SOMERSET7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

MAINE IDYLL MOTOR COURT PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0007010   11/07/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 10/24/2022
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Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

MAINE TEEN CAMP PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000868   07/31/2022 OXFORD7500

MAINE TEEN CAMP PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000868   07/31/2022 OXFORD7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

MAINE WATER COMPANY CAMDEN & 
ROCKLAND

TOTAL HALOACETIC ACIDS 
(HAA5)           

27ME0090300   01/01/2022 03/31/2022 KNOX2456 3/18/2022

MAINE WATER COMPANY CAMDEN & 
ROCKLAND

TTHM                                    27ME0090300   01/01/2022 03/31/2022 KNOX2950 3/18/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

MAINE WATER COMPANY OAKLAND 
DIVISION

TOTAL HALOACETIC ACIDS 
(HAA5)           

27ME0091190   01/01/2022 03/31/2022 KENNEBEC2456 3/18/2022

MAINE WATER COMPANY OAKLAND 
DIVISION

TTHM                                    27ME0091190   01/01/2022 03/31/2022 KENNEBEC2950 3/18/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

MAPLE HILL FARM INN & CONFERENCE 
CENTER

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0018693   12/25/2022 02/09/2023 KENNEBEC7500 2/9/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1
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MAPLE INN/TAPPS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0004920   12/15/2022 SOMERSET7500

MAPLE INN/TAPPS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0004920   12/01/2022 SOMERSET7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

MAPLETON DINER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0004714   03/31/2022 09/28/2022 AROOSTOOK7500 9/28/2022

MAPLETON DINER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0004714   10/08/2020 09/28/2022 AROOSTOOK7500 9/28/2022

MAPLETON DINER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0004714   06/05/2022 09/28/2022 AROOSTOOK7500 9/28/2022

MAPLETON DINER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0004714   04/11/2021 09/28/2022 AROOSTOOK7500 9/28/2022

MAPLETON DINER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0004714   07/18/2022 09/28/2022 AROOSTOOK7500 9/28/2022

MAPLETON DINER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0004714   02/26/2022 09/28/2022 AROOSTOOK7500 9/28/2022

MAPLETON DINER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0004714   03/06/2022 09/28/2022 AROOSTOOK7500 9/28/2022

MAPLETON DINER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0004714   01/29/2021 09/28/2022 AROOSTOOK7500 9/28/2022

MAPLETON DINER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0004714   09/22/2003 AROOSTOOK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 9

MARS HILL AND BLAINE WATER 
COMPANY

CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0090940   07/01/2022 03/17/2023 AROOSTOOK7000 3/17/2023

MARS HILL AND BLAINE WATER 
COMPANY

TOTAL HALOACETIC ACIDS 
(HAA5)           

02ME0090940   07/01/2022 09/30/2022 AROOSTOOK2456

MARS HILL AND BLAINE WATER 
COMPANY

TOTAL HALOACETIC ACIDS 
(HAA5)           

02ME0090940   10/01/2022 12/31/2022 AROOSTOOK2456

MARS HILL AND BLAINE WATER 
COMPANY

TOTAL HALOACETIC ACIDS 
(HAA5)           

02ME0090940   01/01/2022 03/31/2022 AROOSTOOK2456

Page 87 of 176Report Date:  7/20/2023 12:35:25 PM



Water System Name Analyte Name TypeWater System ID Comp/Viol Period CountyAnalyte Code RTC Date

MARS HILL AND BLAINE WATER 
COMPANY

TOTAL HALOACETIC ACIDS 
(HAA5)           

02ME0090940   04/01/2022 06/30/2022 AROOSTOOK2456

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 5

MARSH BROOK ESTATES CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0092288   07/01/2022 03/22/2023 YORK7000 3/22/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

MARSHALLS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0003350   02/26/2022 02/24/2023 SOMERSET7500 2/24/2023

MARSHALLS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0003350   07/18/2022 02/24/2023 SOMERSET7500 2/24/2023

MARSHALLS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0003350   01/22/2022 02/24/2023 SOMERSET7500 2/24/2023

MARSHALLS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0003350   06/05/2022 02/24/2023 SOMERSET7500 2/24/2023

MARSHALLS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0003350   11/07/2022 02/24/2023 SOMERSET7500 2/24/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 5

MARSHWOOD ESTATES ARSENIC                                 03ME0006735   04/01/2022 06/30/2022 YORK1005 7/1/2022

MARSHWOOD ESTATES CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0006735   07/01/2022 08/23/2022 YORK7000 8/23/2022

MARSHWOOD ESTATES LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0006735   10/01/2021 09/09/2022 YORK5000 9/9/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3
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MATAGAMON WILDERNESS 
CAMPGROUND

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0003446   06/05/2022 PENOBSCOT7500

MATAGAMON WILDERNESS 
CAMPGROUND

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0003446   12/15/2022 03/20/2023 PENOBSCOT7500 3/20/2023

MATAGAMON WILDERNESS 
CAMPGROUND

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0003446   08/19/2021 09/16/2022 PENOBSCOT7500 9/16/2022

MATAGAMON WILDERNESS 
CAMPGROUND

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0003446   11/07/2022 PENOBSCOT7500 10/17/2022

MATAGAMON WILDERNESS 
CAMPGROUND

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0003446   03/06/2022 09/16/2022 PENOBSCOT7500 9/16/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 5

MATTERHORN SKI BAR PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094665   03/03/2018 11/02/2022 OXFORD7500 11/2/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

MAYBERRY HILL PRESCHOOL LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0092540   10/01/2019 CUMBERLAND5000

MAYBERRY HILL PRESCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092540   04/10/2022 CUMBERLAND7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

MDOC STATE PARK-BRADBURY MTN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0093901   08/01/2019 CUMBERLAND7500

MDOC STATE PARK-BRADBURY MTN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0093901   05/31/2022 CUMBERLAND7500

MDOC STATE PARK-BRADBURY MTN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0093901   08/17/2003 CUMBERLAND7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3
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MDOC STATE PARK-CAMDEN HILLS NITRATE                                 03ME0093902   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 KNOX1040

MDOC STATE PARK-CAMDEN HILLS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0093902   05/31/2022 11/21/2022 KNOX7500 11/21/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

MDOC STATE PARK-DAMARISCOTTA 
LAKE

NITRATE                                 03ME0093905   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 LINCOLN1040

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

MDOC STATE PARK-RANGELEY LAKE #1 NITRATE                                 03ME0093919   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 FRANKLIN1040

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

MDOC STATE PARK-RANGELEY LAKE #2 NITRATE                                 03ME0193919   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 FRANKLIN1040 5/8/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

MDOC STATE PARK-REID GRIFFITHS 
HEAD

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0007066   09/30/2022 10/06/2022 SAGADAHOC7500 10/6/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

MDOC STATE PARK-SWAN LAKE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0093949   09/02/2017 WALDO7500
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MDOC STATE PARK-SWAN LAKE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0093949   05/31/2022 11/03/2022 WALDO7500 11/3/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

MDOC STATE PARK-WOLFE NECK WOODS NITRATE                                 03ME0093928   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND1040

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

MEADOWBROOK CAMPING AREA PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0005775   10/04/2002 SAGADAHOC7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

MENATOMA ASSOCIATION PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0098270   08/01/2002 KENNEBEC7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

MERCY-GORHAM CROSSING LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

65ME0094748   12/21/2022 CUMBERLAND5000

MERCY-GORHAM CROSSING NITRATE                                 03ME0094748   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND1040 2/14/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

MERRILAND FARM CAFE NITRATE                                 03ME0016575   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 YORK1040 3/8/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1
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MERRILL BLUEBERRY FARMS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0093985   07/31/2022 11/29/2022 HANCOCK7500 11/29/2022

MERRILL BLUEBERRY FARMS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0093985   07/31/2021 HANCOCK7500

MERRILL BLUEBERRY FARMS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0093985   11/04/2019 HANCOCK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

MIC MAC COVE CAMPGROUND INC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0003551   09/10/2022 KNOX7500

MIC MAC COVE CAMPGROUND INC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0003551   09/25/2021 KNOX7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

MIDCOAST REGIONAL REDEVELOP 
AUTHORITY

CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0092747   07/01/2022 03/31/2023 CUMBERLAND7000 3/31/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

MILDRED L DAY SCHOOL - ARUNDEL LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0000012   10/01/2022 YORK5000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

MONHEGAN WATER COMPANY NITRATE                                 03ME0091010   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 LINCOLN1040 5/2/2023

MONHEGAN WATER COMPANY PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0091010   12/01/2022 04/27/2023 LINCOLN7500 4/27/2023

MONHEGAN WATER COMPANY PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0091010   08/10/2022 04/27/2023 LINCOLN7500 4/27/2023
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MONHEGAN WATER COMPANY PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0091010   02/26/2022 03/01/2022 LINCOLN7500 3/1/2022

MONHEGAN WATER COMPANY PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0091010   11/14/2021 03/01/2022 LINCOLN7500 3/1/2022

MONHEGAN WATER COMPANY PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0091010   11/14/2021 03/01/2022 LINCOLN7500 3/1/2022

MONHEGAN WATER COMPANY PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0091010   09/10/2022 01/23/2023 LINCOLN7500 1/23/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 7

MONSON UTILITIES DISTRICT CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0091030   07/01/2022 PISCATAQUIS7000

MONSON UTILITIES DISTRICT LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0091030   10/01/2022 PISCATAQUIS5000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

MOOSE CREEK RV RESORT-STORE NITRATE                                 03ME0092807   08/01/2022 08/31/2022 PISCATAQUIS1040

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

MOOSE MOUNTAIN INN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0001787   06/12/2003 PISCATAQUIS7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

MOOSEHEAD COTTAGE RESORT NITRATE                                 03ME0094813   10/01/2022 12/31/2022 PISCATAQUIS1040 1/10/2023

MOOSEHEAD COTTAGE RESORT PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094813   08/01/2019 PISCATAQUIS7500

MOOSEHEAD COTTAGE RESORT PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094813   03/06/2022 06/27/2022 PISCATAQUIS7500 6/27/2022
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Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

MORRILL VILLAGE WATER DISTRICT LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0091040   10/01/2022 WALDO5000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

MOSCOW WATER DISTRICT CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0091050   07/01/2022 SOMERSET7000

MOSCOW WATER DISTRICT CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0091050   07/01/2021 SOMERSET7000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

MOUNT DESERT CAMPGROUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0004935   10/24/2003 HANCOCK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

MOUNTAIN VIEW CORRECTIONAL 
FACILITY

COMBINED RADIUM (-226 & -
228)

03ME0090342   04/01/2022 06/30/2022 PENOBSCOT4010

MOUNTAIN VIEW CORRECTIONAL 
FACILITY

CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0090342   07/01/2021 PENOBSCOT7000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

MOUNTAIN VIEW TRAILER PARK CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0006954   07/01/2022 AROOSTOOK7000
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MOUNTAIN VIEW TRAILER PARK PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0006954   08/31/2003 AROOSTOOK7500

MOUNTAIN VIEW TRAILER PARK PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0006954   08/26/2022 AROOSTOOK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

MOUNTAINSIDE MOBILE HOME PARK CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0002346   07/01/2022 07/19/2022 KNOX7000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

MSAD 01 MAPLETON ELEM SCHOOL LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0000399   10/01/2022 AROOSTOOK5000

MSAD 01 MAPLETON ELEM SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000399   04/09/2022 07/20/2022 AROOSTOOK7500 7/20/2022

MSAD 01 MAPLETON ELEM SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000399   04/09/2022 07/20/2022 AROOSTOOK7500 7/20/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

MSAD 06 BONNY EAGLE HIGH SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0008778   06/14/2003 CUMBERLAND7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

MSAD 06 BONNY EAGLE MIDDLE SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000147   06/14/2003 YORK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1
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MSAD 11 HELEN THOMPSON SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000676   09/21/2003 KENNEBEC7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

MSAD 17 HEBRON STATION SCHOOL NITRATE                                 03ME0025959   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 OXFORD1040 4/19/2023

MSAD 17 HEBRON STATION SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0025959   03/18/2022 07/12/2022 OXFORD7500 7/12/2022

MSAD 17 HEBRON STATION SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0025959   01/22/2022 05/16/2022 OXFORD7500 5/16/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

MSAD 17 OTISFIELD COMMUNITY 
SCHOOL

LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0093972   10/01/2022 OXFORD5000

MSAD 17 OTISFIELD COMMUNITY 
SCHOOL

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0093972   06/04/2003 OXFORD7500

MSAD 17 OTISFIELD COMMUNITY 
SCHOOL

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0093972   03/18/2022 07/12/2022 OXFORD7500 7/12/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

MSAD 17 WATERFORD MEMORIAL 
SCHOOL

1,1,1-
TRICHLOROETHANE                  
 

03ME0000658   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 OXFORD2981

MSAD 17 WATERFORD MEMORIAL 
SCHOOL

1,1,2-
TRICHLOROETHANE                  
 

03ME0000658   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 OXFORD2985

MSAD 17 WATERFORD MEMORIAL 
SCHOOL

1,1-
DICHLOROETHYLENE               
     

03ME0000658   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 OXFORD2977
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MSAD 17 WATERFORD MEMORIAL 
SCHOOL

1,2,4-
TRICHLOROBENZENE                
  

03ME0000658   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 OXFORD2378

MSAD 17 WATERFORD MEMORIAL 
SCHOOL

1,2-
DICHLOROETHANE                    
  

03ME0000658   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 OXFORD2980

MSAD 17 WATERFORD MEMORIAL 
SCHOOL

1,2-
DICHLOROPROPANE                  
   

03ME0000658   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 OXFORD2983

MSAD 17 WATERFORD MEMORIAL 
SCHOOL

BENZENE                                 03ME0000658   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 OXFORD2990

MSAD 17 WATERFORD MEMORIAL 
SCHOOL

CARBON 
TETRACHLORIDE                    

03ME0000658   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 OXFORD2982

MSAD 17 WATERFORD MEMORIAL 
SCHOOL

CHLOROBENZENE 03ME0000658   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 OXFORD2989

MSAD 17 WATERFORD MEMORIAL 
SCHOOL

CIS-1,2-
DICHLOROETHYLENE               
 

03ME0000658   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 OXFORD2380

MSAD 17 WATERFORD MEMORIAL 
SCHOOL

DICHLOROMETHANE 03ME0000658   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 OXFORD2964

MSAD 17 WATERFORD MEMORIAL 
SCHOOL

ETHYLBENZENE                          
  

03ME0000658   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 OXFORD2992

MSAD 17 WATERFORD MEMORIAL 
SCHOOL

LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0000658   10/01/2022 OXFORD5000

MSAD 17 WATERFORD MEMORIAL 
SCHOOL

O-
DICHLOROBENZENE                  
     

03ME0000658   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 OXFORD2968

MSAD 17 WATERFORD MEMORIAL 
SCHOOL

P-
DICHLOROBENZENE                  
     

03ME0000658   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 OXFORD2969

MSAD 17 WATERFORD MEMORIAL 
SCHOOL

STYRENE                                 03ME0000658   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 OXFORD2996

MSAD 17 WATERFORD MEMORIAL 
SCHOOL

TETRACHLOROETHYLENE      
               

03ME0000658   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 OXFORD2987
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MSAD 17 WATERFORD MEMORIAL 
SCHOOL

TOLUENE                                 03ME0000658   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 OXFORD2991

MSAD 17 WATERFORD MEMORIAL 
SCHOOL

TRANS-1,2-
DICHLOROETHYLENE              

03ME0000658   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 OXFORD2979

MSAD 17 WATERFORD MEMORIAL 
SCHOOL

TRICHLOROETHYLENE             
          

03ME0000658   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 OXFORD2984

MSAD 17 WATERFORD MEMORIAL 
SCHOOL

VINYL 
CHLORIDE                          

03ME0000658   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 OXFORD2976

MSAD 17 WATERFORD MEMORIAL 
SCHOOL

XYLENES, 
TOTAL                          

03ME0000658   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 OXFORD2955

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 22

MSAD 41 BROWNVILLE ELEM SCHOOL 1,1,1-
TRICHLOROETHANE                  
 

03ME0017874   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PISCATAQUIS2981 3/14/2023

MSAD 41 BROWNVILLE ELEM SCHOOL 1,1,2-
TRICHLOROETHANE                  
 

03ME0017874   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PISCATAQUIS2985 3/14/2023

MSAD 41 BROWNVILLE ELEM SCHOOL 1,1-
DICHLOROETHYLENE               
     

03ME0017874   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PISCATAQUIS2977 3/14/2023

MSAD 41 BROWNVILLE ELEM SCHOOL 1,2,4-
TRICHLOROBENZENE                
  

03ME0017874   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PISCATAQUIS2378 3/14/2023

MSAD 41 BROWNVILLE ELEM SCHOOL 1,2-
DICHLOROETHANE                    
  

03ME0017874   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PISCATAQUIS2980 3/14/2023

MSAD 41 BROWNVILLE ELEM SCHOOL 1,2-
DICHLOROPROPANE                  
   

03ME0017874   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PISCATAQUIS2983 3/14/2023

MSAD 41 BROWNVILLE ELEM SCHOOL BENZENE                                 03ME0017874   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PISCATAQUIS2990 3/14/2023
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MSAD 41 BROWNVILLE ELEM SCHOOL CARBON 
TETRACHLORIDE                    

03ME0017874   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PISCATAQUIS2982 3/14/2023

MSAD 41 BROWNVILLE ELEM SCHOOL CHLOROBENZENE 03ME0017874   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PISCATAQUIS2989 3/14/2023

MSAD 41 BROWNVILLE ELEM SCHOOL CIS-1,2-
DICHLOROETHYLENE               
 

03ME0017874   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PISCATAQUIS2380 3/14/2023

MSAD 41 BROWNVILLE ELEM SCHOOL DICHLOROMETHANE 03ME0017874   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PISCATAQUIS2964 3/14/2023

MSAD 41 BROWNVILLE ELEM SCHOOL ETHYLBENZENE                          
  

03ME0017874   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PISCATAQUIS2992 3/14/2023

MSAD 41 BROWNVILLE ELEM SCHOOL O-
DICHLOROBENZENE                  
     

03ME0017874   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PISCATAQUIS2968 3/14/2023

MSAD 41 BROWNVILLE ELEM SCHOOL P-
DICHLOROBENZENE                  
     

03ME0017874   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PISCATAQUIS2969 3/14/2023

MSAD 41 BROWNVILLE ELEM SCHOOL STYRENE                                 03ME0017874   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PISCATAQUIS2996 3/14/2023

MSAD 41 BROWNVILLE ELEM SCHOOL TETRACHLOROETHYLENE      
               

03ME0017874   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PISCATAQUIS2987 3/14/2023

MSAD 41 BROWNVILLE ELEM SCHOOL TOLUENE                                 03ME0017874   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PISCATAQUIS2991 3/14/2023

MSAD 41 BROWNVILLE ELEM SCHOOL TRANS-1,2-
DICHLOROETHYLENE              

03ME0017874   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PISCATAQUIS2979 3/14/2023

MSAD 41 BROWNVILLE ELEM SCHOOL TRICHLOROETHYLENE             
          

03ME0017874   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PISCATAQUIS2984 3/14/2023

MSAD 41 BROWNVILLE ELEM SCHOOL VINYL 
CHLORIDE                          

03ME0017874   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PISCATAQUIS2976 3/14/2023

MSAD 41 BROWNVILLE ELEM SCHOOL XYLENES, 
TOTAL                          

03ME0017874   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PISCATAQUIS2955 3/14/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 21
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MSAD 41 MARION C COOK SCHOOL TOTAL HALOACETIC ACIDS 
(HAA5)           

27ME0000335   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PENOBSCOT2456

MSAD 41 MARION C COOK SCHOOL TTHM                                    27ME0000335   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PENOBSCOT2950

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

MSAD 44 WOODSTOCK ELEM SCHOOL LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0017998   10/01/2022 OXFORD5000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

MSAD 49 ALBION ELEMENTARY SCHOOL LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0000004   10/01/2022 11/07/2022 KENNEBEC5000 11/7/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

MSAD 61 LAKE REGION HIGH SCHOOL 1,1,1-
TRICHLOROETHANE                  
 

03ME0003837   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND2981 1/31/2023

MSAD 61 LAKE REGION HIGH SCHOOL 1,1,2-
TRICHLOROETHANE                  
 

03ME0003837   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND2985 1/31/2023

MSAD 61 LAKE REGION HIGH SCHOOL 1,1-
DICHLOROETHYLENE               
     

03ME0003837   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND2977 1/31/2023

MSAD 61 LAKE REGION HIGH SCHOOL 1,2,4-
TRICHLOROBENZENE                
  

03ME0003837   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND2378 1/31/2023

MSAD 61 LAKE REGION HIGH SCHOOL 1,2-
DICHLOROETHANE                    
  

03ME0003837   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND2980 1/31/2023
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MSAD 61 LAKE REGION HIGH SCHOOL 1,2-
DICHLOROPROPANE                  
   

03ME0003837   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND2983 1/31/2023

MSAD 61 LAKE REGION HIGH SCHOOL BENZENE                                 03ME0003837   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND2990 1/31/2023

MSAD 61 LAKE REGION HIGH SCHOOL CARBON 
TETRACHLORIDE                    

03ME0003837   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND2982 1/31/2023

MSAD 61 LAKE REGION HIGH SCHOOL CHLOROBENZENE 03ME0003837   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND2989 1/31/2023

MSAD 61 LAKE REGION HIGH SCHOOL CIS-1,2-
DICHLOROETHYLENE               
 

03ME0003837   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND2380 1/31/2023

MSAD 61 LAKE REGION HIGH SCHOOL DICHLOROMETHANE 03ME0003837   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND2964 1/31/2023

MSAD 61 LAKE REGION HIGH SCHOOL ETHYLBENZENE                          
  

03ME0003837   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND2992 1/31/2023

MSAD 61 LAKE REGION HIGH SCHOOL O-
DICHLOROBENZENE                  
     

03ME0003837   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND2968 1/31/2023

MSAD 61 LAKE REGION HIGH SCHOOL P-
DICHLOROBENZENE                  
     

03ME0003837   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND2969 1/31/2023

MSAD 61 LAKE REGION HIGH SCHOOL STYRENE                                 03ME0003837   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND2996 1/31/2023

MSAD 61 LAKE REGION HIGH SCHOOL TETRACHLOROETHYLENE      
               

03ME0003837   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND2987 1/31/2023

MSAD 61 LAKE REGION HIGH SCHOOL TOLUENE                                 03ME0003837   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND2991 1/31/2023

MSAD 61 LAKE REGION HIGH SCHOOL TRANS-1,2-
DICHLOROETHYLENE              

03ME0003837   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND2979 1/31/2023

MSAD 61 LAKE REGION HIGH SCHOOL TRICHLOROETHYLENE             
          

03ME0003837   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND2984 1/31/2023

MSAD 61 LAKE REGION HIGH SCHOOL VINYL 
CHLORIDE                          

03ME0003837   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND2976 1/31/2023

MSAD 61 LAKE REGION HIGH SCHOOL XYLENES, 
TOTAL                          

03ME0003837   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND2955 1/31/2023
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Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 21

MSAD 70 HODGDON HIGH SCHOOL LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0093837   10/01/2022 AROOSTOOK5000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

MSAD 72 NEW SUNCOOK SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000386   03/26/2020 10/21/2022 OXFORD7500 10/21/2022

MSAD 72 NEW SUNCOOK SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000386   03/26/2020 10/21/2022 OXFORD7500 10/21/2022

MSAD 72 NEW SUNCOOK SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000386   03/26/2020 10/21/2022 OXFORD7500 10/21/2022

MSAD 72 NEW SUNCOOK SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000386   03/26/2020 10/21/2022 OXFORD7500 10/21/2022

MSAD 72 NEW SUNCOOK SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000386   03/26/2020 10/21/2022 OXFORD7500 10/21/2022

MSAD 72 NEW SUNCOOK SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000386   03/26/2020 10/21/2022 OXFORD7500 10/21/2022

MSAD 72 NEW SUNCOOK SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000386   03/26/2020 10/21/2022 OXFORD7500 10/21/2022

MSAD 72 NEW SUNCOOK SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000386   03/26/2020 10/21/2022 OXFORD7500 10/21/2022

MSAD 72 NEW SUNCOOK SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000386   03/26/2020 10/21/2022 OXFORD7500 10/21/2022

MSAD 72 NEW SUNCOOK SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000386   03/26/2020 10/21/2022 OXFORD7500 10/21/2022

MSAD 72 NEW SUNCOOK SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000386   03/26/2020 10/21/2022 OXFORD7500 10/21/2022

MSAD 72 NEW SUNCOOK SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000386   06/04/2003 OXFORD7500

MSAD 72 NEW SUNCOOK SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000386   03/26/2020 10/21/2022 OXFORD7500 10/21/2022

MSAD 72 NEW SUNCOOK SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000386   03/26/2020 10/21/2022 OXFORD7500 10/21/2022

MSAD 72 NEW SUNCOOK SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000386   03/26/2020 10/21/2022 OXFORD7500 10/21/2022

MSAD 72 NEW SUNCOOK SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000386   03/26/2020 10/21/2022 OXFORD7500 10/21/2022
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MSAD 72 NEW SUNCOOK SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000386   03/26/2020 10/21/2022 OXFORD7500 10/21/2022

MSAD 72 NEW SUNCOOK SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000386   03/26/2020 10/21/2022 OXFORD7500 10/21/2022

MSAD 72 NEW SUNCOOK SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000386   03/26/2020 10/21/2022 OXFORD7500 10/21/2022

MSAD 72 NEW SUNCOOK SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000386   03/26/2020 10/21/2022 OXFORD7500 10/21/2022

MSAD 72 NEW SUNCOOK SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000386   03/26/2020 10/21/2022 OXFORD7500 10/21/2022

MSAD 72 NEW SUNCOOK SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000386   03/26/2020 10/21/2022 OXFORD7500 10/21/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 22

MSAD 75 BOWDOIN CENTRAL SCHOOL LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0094742   10/01/2022 03/13/2023 SAGADAHOC5000 3/13/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

MSAD 76 SWANS ISLAND SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0093118   06/05/2022 HANCOCK7500

MSAD 76 SWANS ISLAND SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0093118   09/25/2021 HANCOCK7500

MSAD 76 SWANS ISLAND SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0093118   03/18/2022 07/13/2022 HANCOCK7500 7/13/2022

MSAD 76 SWANS ISLAND SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0093118   03/10/2021 HANCOCK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 4

MSU 122 WOODLAND CONSOLIDATED 
SCHOOL

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000709   09/21/2003 AROOSTOOK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1
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MSU 76 BROOKLIN NEW ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094509   11/17/2011 HANCOCK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

MT ABRAM CHALET ASSOCIATION PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0091870   08/10/2003 OXFORD7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

MT ABRAM HIGH SCHOOL CHLORDANE                               03ME0000559   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 FRANKLIN2959

MT ABRAM HIGH SCHOOL TOTAL POLYCHLORINATED 
BIPHENYLS (PCB)

03ME0000559   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 FRANKLIN2383

MT ABRAM HIGH SCHOOL TOXAPHENE                               03ME0000559   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 FRANKLIN2020

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

MT ABRAM LLC-MAIN LODGE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0007194   04/11/2021 OXFORD7500

MT ABRAM LLC-MAIN LODGE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0007194   04/11/2021 OXFORD7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

MT BLUE STANDARD WATER DISTRICT COMBINED RADIUM (-226 & -
228)

03ME0091260   01/01/2014 12/31/2022 FRANKLIN4010 1/4/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1
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MT. JEFFERSON SKI RESORT LLC NITRATE                                 03ME0092795   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 PENOBSCOT1040 2/6/2023

MT. JEFFERSON SKI RESORT LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092795   08/13/2022 PENOBSCOT7500

MT. JEFFERSON SKI RESORT LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092795   07/18/2022 PENOBSCOT7500

MT. JEFFERSON SKI RESORT LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092795   12/31/2022 04/30/2023 PENOBSCOT7500 4/30/2023

MT. JEFFERSON SKI RESORT LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092795   12/31/2022 PENOBSCOT7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 5

MUGHAL PALACE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0012240   01/22/2022 KENNEBEC7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

MYSTIC VALLEY CAMPGROUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0002464   01/28/2015 PENOBSCOT7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

NAPLES FAMILY PRACTICE CENTER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094741   03/04/2019 CUMBERLAND7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

NAPLES KOA RV LLC #2 PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0194795   05/31/2022 CUMBERLAND7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1
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NAPLES SHOPPING CENTER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0017576   08/21/2003 CUMBERLAND7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

NARRAGUAGUS ESTATES CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0091055   07/01/2022 03/24/2023 WASHINGTON7000 3/24/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

NASONS BEACH & CAMPGROUND INC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0002979   05/31/2022 10/19/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 10/19/2022

NASONS BEACH & CAMPGROUND INC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0002979   05/26/2022 CUMBERLAND7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

NATANIS POINT CAMPGROUND NITRITE                                 03ME0003403   01/01/2014 12/31/2022 FRANKLIN1041

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

NEW ENGLAND FRONTIER CAMP PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000812   07/31/2021 06/20/2022 OXFORD7500 6/20/2022

NEW ENGLAND FRONTIER CAMP PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000812   10/08/2020 06/02/2023 OXFORD7500 6/2/2023

NEW ENGLAND FRONTIER CAMP PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000812   07/31/2022 OXFORD7500

NEW ENGLAND FRONTIER CAMP PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000812   07/31/2022 06/02/2023 OXFORD7500 6/2/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 4
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NEW ENGLAND MUSIC CAMP-E&PAC 1,1,1-
TRICHLOROETHANE                  
 

03ME0300899   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 KENNEBEC2981 2/10/2023

NEW ENGLAND MUSIC CAMP-E&PAC 1,1,2-
TRICHLOROETHANE                  
 

03ME0300899   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 KENNEBEC2985 2/10/2023

NEW ENGLAND MUSIC CAMP-E&PAC 1,1-
DICHLOROETHYLENE               
     

03ME0300899   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 KENNEBEC2977 2/10/2023

NEW ENGLAND MUSIC CAMP-E&PAC 1,2,4-
TRICHLOROBENZENE                
  

03ME0300899   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 KENNEBEC2378 2/10/2023

NEW ENGLAND MUSIC CAMP-E&PAC 1,2-
DICHLOROETHANE                    
  

03ME0300899   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 KENNEBEC2980 2/10/2023

NEW ENGLAND MUSIC CAMP-E&PAC 1,2-
DICHLOROPROPANE                  
   

03ME0300899   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 KENNEBEC2983 2/10/2023

NEW ENGLAND MUSIC CAMP-E&PAC BENZENE                                 03ME0300899   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 KENNEBEC2990 2/10/2023

NEW ENGLAND MUSIC CAMP-E&PAC CARBON 
TETRACHLORIDE                    

03ME0300899   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 KENNEBEC2982 2/10/2023

NEW ENGLAND MUSIC CAMP-E&PAC CHLOROBENZENE 03ME0300899   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 KENNEBEC2989 2/10/2023

NEW ENGLAND MUSIC CAMP-E&PAC CIS-1,2-
DICHLOROETHYLENE               
 

03ME0300899   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 KENNEBEC2380 2/10/2023

NEW ENGLAND MUSIC CAMP-E&PAC DICHLOROMETHANE 03ME0300899   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 KENNEBEC2964 2/10/2023

NEW ENGLAND MUSIC CAMP-E&PAC ETHYLBENZENE                          
  

03ME0300899   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 KENNEBEC2992 2/10/2023

NEW ENGLAND MUSIC CAMP-E&PAC O-
DICHLOROBENZENE                  
     

03ME0300899   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 KENNEBEC2968 2/10/2023
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NEW ENGLAND MUSIC CAMP-E&PAC P-
DICHLOROBENZENE                  
     

03ME0300899   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 KENNEBEC2969 2/10/2023

NEW ENGLAND MUSIC CAMP-E&PAC STYRENE                                 03ME0300899   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 KENNEBEC2996 2/10/2023

NEW ENGLAND MUSIC CAMP-E&PAC TETRACHLOROETHYLENE      
               

03ME0300899   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 KENNEBEC2987 2/10/2023

NEW ENGLAND MUSIC CAMP-E&PAC TOLUENE                                 03ME0300899   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 KENNEBEC2991 2/10/2023

NEW ENGLAND MUSIC CAMP-E&PAC TRANS-1,2-
DICHLOROETHYLENE              

03ME0300899   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 KENNEBEC2979 2/10/2023

NEW ENGLAND MUSIC CAMP-E&PAC TRICHLOROETHYLENE             
          

03ME0300899   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 KENNEBEC2984 2/10/2023

NEW ENGLAND MUSIC CAMP-E&PAC VINYL 
CHLORIDE                          

03ME0300899   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 KENNEBEC2976 2/10/2023

NEW ENGLAND MUSIC CAMP-E&PAC XYLENES, 
TOTAL                          

03ME0300899   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 KENNEBEC2955 2/10/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 21

NEW ENGLAND MUSIC CAMP-KITCHEN 1,1,1-
TRICHLOROETHANE                  
 

03ME0400899   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 KENNEBEC2981 2/10/2023

NEW ENGLAND MUSIC CAMP-KITCHEN 1,1,2-
TRICHLOROETHANE                  
 

03ME0400899   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 KENNEBEC2985 2/10/2023

NEW ENGLAND MUSIC CAMP-KITCHEN 1,1-
DICHLOROETHYLENE               
     

03ME0400899   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 KENNEBEC2977 2/10/2023

NEW ENGLAND MUSIC CAMP-KITCHEN 1,2,4-
TRICHLOROBENZENE                
  

03ME0400899   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 KENNEBEC2378 2/10/2023
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NEW ENGLAND MUSIC CAMP-KITCHEN 1,2-
DICHLOROETHANE                    
  

03ME0400899   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 KENNEBEC2980 2/10/2023

NEW ENGLAND MUSIC CAMP-KITCHEN 1,2-
DICHLOROPROPANE                  
   

03ME0400899   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 KENNEBEC2983 2/10/2023

NEW ENGLAND MUSIC CAMP-KITCHEN BENZENE                                 03ME0400899   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 KENNEBEC2990 2/10/2023

NEW ENGLAND MUSIC CAMP-KITCHEN CARBON 
TETRACHLORIDE                    

03ME0400899   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 KENNEBEC2982 2/10/2023

NEW ENGLAND MUSIC CAMP-KITCHEN CHLOROBENZENE 03ME0400899   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 KENNEBEC2989 2/10/2023

NEW ENGLAND MUSIC CAMP-KITCHEN CIS-1,2-
DICHLOROETHYLENE               
 

03ME0400899   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 KENNEBEC2380 2/10/2023

NEW ENGLAND MUSIC CAMP-KITCHEN DICHLOROMETHANE 03ME0400899   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 KENNEBEC2964 2/10/2023

NEW ENGLAND MUSIC CAMP-KITCHEN ETHYLBENZENE                          
  

03ME0400899   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 KENNEBEC2992 2/10/2023

NEW ENGLAND MUSIC CAMP-KITCHEN O-
DICHLOROBENZENE                  
     

03ME0400899   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 KENNEBEC2968 2/10/2023

NEW ENGLAND MUSIC CAMP-KITCHEN P-
DICHLOROBENZENE                  
     

03ME0400899   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 KENNEBEC2969 2/10/2023

NEW ENGLAND MUSIC CAMP-KITCHEN STYRENE                                 03ME0400899   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 KENNEBEC2996 2/10/2023

NEW ENGLAND MUSIC CAMP-KITCHEN TETRACHLOROETHYLENE      
               

03ME0400899   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 KENNEBEC2987 2/10/2023

NEW ENGLAND MUSIC CAMP-KITCHEN TOLUENE                                 03ME0400899   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 KENNEBEC2991 2/10/2023

NEW ENGLAND MUSIC CAMP-KITCHEN TRANS-1,2-
DICHLOROETHYLENE              

03ME0400899   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 KENNEBEC2979 2/10/2023

NEW ENGLAND MUSIC CAMP-KITCHEN TRICHLOROETHYLENE             
          

03ME0400899   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 KENNEBEC2984 2/10/2023

NEW ENGLAND MUSIC CAMP-KITCHEN VINYL 
CHLORIDE                          

03ME0400899   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 KENNEBEC2976 2/10/2023
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NEW ENGLAND MUSIC CAMP-KITCHEN XYLENES, 
TOTAL                          

03ME0400899   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 KENNEBEC2955 2/10/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 21

NEW ENGLAND MUSIC CAMP-THE BOWL NITRATE                                 03ME0200899   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 KENNEBEC1040

NEW ENGLAND MUSIC CAMP-THE BOWL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0200899   05/31/2022 04/27/2023 KENNEBEC7500 4/27/2023

NEW ENGLAND MUSIC CAMP-THE BOWL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0200899   05/31/2022 04/27/2023 KENNEBEC7500 4/27/2023

NEW ENGLAND MUSIC CAMP-THE BOWL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0200899   01/21/2022 04/27/2023 KENNEBEC7500 4/27/2023

NEW ENGLAND MUSIC CAMP-THE BOWL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0200899   11/07/2022 04/27/2023 KENNEBEC7500 4/27/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 5

NEW ENGLAND MUSIC CAMP-THE LODGE NITRATE                                 03ME0000899   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 KENNEBEC1040

NEW ENGLAND MUSIC CAMP-THE LODGE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000899   11/14/2021 KENNEBEC7500

NEW ENGLAND MUSIC CAMP-THE LODGE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000899   11/14/2021 KENNEBEC7500

NEW ENGLAND MUSIC CAMP-THE LODGE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000899   11/07/2022 KENNEBEC7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 4

NEW FRIENDLY RESTAURANT INC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0005748   03/12/2020 WASHINGTON7500

NEW FRIENDLY RESTAURANT INC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0005748   03/04/2021 WASHINGTON7500

NEW FRIENDLY RESTAURANT INC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0005748   12/13/2020 WASHINGTON7500

NEW FRIENDLY RESTAURANT INC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0005748   11/22/2021 WASHINGTON7500
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NEW FRIENDLY RESTAURANT INC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0005748   06/05/2022 WASHINGTON7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 5

NEW GLOUCESTER WATER DISTRICT CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0092428   07/01/2022 05/02/2023 CUMBERLAND7000 5/2/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

NEZINSCOT VILLAGE CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0004591   07/01/2021 ANDROSCOGGIN7000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

NINNYS HOUSE CHILD CARE LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0092669   10/01/2022 YORK5000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

NINNYS HOUSE CHILDCARE-BUXTON NITRATE                                 03ME0092674   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 YORK1040 3/16/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

NOOK & CRANNY RESTAURANT NITRATE                                 03ME0001232   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 WASHINGTON1040 3/28/2023

NOOK & CRANNY RESTAURANT PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0001232   08/06/2022 11/30/2022 WASHINGTON7500 11/30/2022
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Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

NORDIC HERITAGE CENTER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094749   12/01/2022 AROOSTOOK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

NORTH BERWICK WATER DISTRICT CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0091120   07/01/2021 03/28/2022 YORK7000 3/28/2022

NORTH BERWICK WATER DISTRICT LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0091120   10/01/2022 YORK5000 9/7/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

NORTH SHORE CAMPGROUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0005014   08/09/2003 CUMBERLAND7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

NORTHEASTERN ESTATES PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092293   06/07/2022 06/30/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 6/30/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

NORTHERN LIGHT PRIMARY CARE-
CORINTH

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094889   01/24/2015 09/09/2022 PENOBSCOT7500 9/9/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1
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NORTHERN MAINE BREWING COMPANY 
LLC

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094960   04/18/2020 AROOSTOOK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

NORTHERN OUTDOORS-TIMESHARES NITRATE                                 03ME0092820   10/01/2022 12/31/2022 SOMERSET1040 1/3/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

NORTHERN PRIDE LODGE/CMPGRD PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0015096   08/06/2022 PISCATAQUIS7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

NORTHERN SCOUT KITCHEN NITRATE                                 03ME0092790   03/01/2022 03/31/2022 CUMBERLAND1040

NORTHERN SCOUT KITCHEN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092790   07/18/2022 CUMBERLAND7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

NOURIA-TOPSHAM NITRATE                                 03ME0094649   12/01/2022 12/31/2022 SAGADAHOC1040 1/18/2023

NOURIA-TOPSHAM PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094649   07/15/2021 03/22/2022 SAGADAHOC7500 3/22/2022

NOURIA-TOPSHAM PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094649   07/15/2021 03/22/2022 SAGADAHOC7500 3/22/2022

NOURIA-TOPSHAM PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094649   10/04/2021 02/18/2022 SAGADAHOC7500 2/18/2022

NOURIA-TOPSHAM PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094649   09/25/2021 02/18/2022 SAGADAHOC7500 2/18/2022
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Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 5

OAKLAND PARK BOWLING CENTER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0009242   04/18/2019 KNOX7500

OAKLAND PARK BOWLING CENTER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0009242   02/03/2020 KNOX7500

OAKLAND PARK BOWLING CENTER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0009242   09/08/2019 KNOX7500

OAKLAND PARK BOWLING CENTER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0009242   06/05/2022 KNOX7500

OAKLAND PARK BOWLING CENTER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0009242   11/05/2020 KNOX7500

OAKLAND PARK BOWLING CENTER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0009242   05/31/2019 KNOX7500

OAKLAND PARK BOWLING CENTER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0009242   07/09/2020 KNOX7500

OAKLAND PARK BOWLING CENTER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0009242   05/06/2021 KNOX7500

OAKLAND PARK BOWLING CENTER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0009242   06/05/2022 KNOX7500

OAKLAND PARK BOWLING CENTER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0009242   12/01/2019 KNOX7500

OAKLAND PARK BOWLING CENTER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0009242   03/23/2019 KNOX7500

OAKLAND PARK BOWLING CENTER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0009242   02/26/2022 KNOX7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 12

OAKWOOD MOBILE COMMUNITY 
ASSOCIATION

CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0008164   07/01/2022 04/06/2023 YORK7000 4/6/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

OAKWOOD MOBILE COMMUNITY 
ASSOCIATION-2

CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0108164   07/01/2022 04/06/2023 YORK7000 4/6/2023
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OAKWOOD MOBILE COMMUNITY 
ASSOCIATION-2

NITRATE                                 03ME0108164   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 YORK1040

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

ORLAND COMMUNITY CENTER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000466   09/12/2020 HANCOCK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

OSGOOD FARM HOMES NITRATE                                 03ME0092382   06/01/2022 06/30/2022 AROOSTOOK1040

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

OTIS SCHOOL DEPT-BEECH HILL SCHOOL LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0093819   10/01/2019 HANCOCK5000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

PARKER RIDGE RETIREMENT 
COMMUNITY

CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0092265   07/01/2014 HANCOCK7000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

PB GUIDE SERVICE NITRITE                                 03ME0094917   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 SOMERSET1041

PB GUIDE SERVICE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094917   10/02/2016 SOMERSET7500

PB GUIDE SERVICE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094917   10/01/2022 01/29/2023 SOMERSET7500 1/29/2023
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Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

PELLERINS CAMPGROUND/COTTAGES PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0020457   07/01/2019 KENNEBEC7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

PENOBSCOT VALLEY ACRES CG NITRATE                                 03ME0092786   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 SOMERSET1040

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

PILGRIM LODGE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000936   05/31/2022 KENNEBEC7500 4/26/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

PINE SHORE MOTEL/CABINS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0005614   09/08/2019 HANCOCK7500

PINE SHORE MOTEL/CABINS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0005614   05/01/2022 HANCOCK7500

PINE SHORE MOTEL/CABINS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0005614   07/15/2021 HANCOCK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

PINE TREE CAMP PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000887   05/31/2022 07/28/2022 KENNEBEC7500 7/28/2022

PINE TREE CAMP PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000887   05/31/2022 07/28/2022 KENNEBEC7500 7/28/2022

PINE TREE CAMP PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000887   05/31/2022 07/28/2022 KENNEBEC7500 7/28/2022
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Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

PINE TREE MOBILE ESTATES PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0003240   08/31/2003 CUMBERLAND7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

PINE VILLAGE MHP CYANIDE                                 02ME0006203   04/01/2022 06/30/2022 AROOSTOOK1024

PINE VILLAGE MHP CYANIDE                                 02ME0006203   07/01/2022 09/30/2022 AROOSTOOK1024

PINE VILLAGE MHP PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0006203   09/04/2022 09/12/2022 AROOSTOOK7500 9/12/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

PINELAND CENTER CAMPUS MSAD 15 TOTAL HALOACETIC ACIDS 
(HAA5)           

27ME0091270   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND2456

PINELAND CENTER CAMPUS MSAD 15 TTHM                                    27ME0091270   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND2950

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

PINES MOBILE HOME PARK LLC CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0006513   07/01/2018 LINCOLN7000

PINES MOBILE HOME PARK LLC CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0006513   07/01/2022 07/18/2022 LINCOLN7000

PINES MOBILE HOME PARK LLC CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0006513   07/01/2016 07/22/2022 LINCOLN7000 7/22/2022

PINES MOBILE HOME PARK LLC LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0006513   10/01/2019 LINCOLN5000
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Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 4

PINETREE VILLAGE HOMEOWNERS 
ASSOCIATION

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092475   08/01/2013 YORK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

PINEWOOD ACRES TRAILER PARK CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0008855   07/01/2021 04/05/2022 SAGADAHOC7000 4/5/2022

PINEWOOD ACRES TRAILER PARK RADON                                   03ME0008855   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 SAGADAHOC4004 4/10/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

PINEWOOD PARK CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0002782   07/01/2022 03/22/2023 YORK7000 3/22/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

PIPER STREAM MOBILE HOME PARK PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0095560   04/15/2022 06/03/2022 WALDO7500 6/3/2022

PIPER STREAM MOBILE HOME PARK PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0095560   12/23/2021 04/22/2022 WALDO7500 6/3/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

PITTSFIELD WATER DEPT CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0091280   07/01/2018 SOMERSET7000
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Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

PITTSTON FARM PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000848   12/25/2022 01/03/2023 SOMERSET7500 1/3/2023

PITTSTON FARM PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000848   12/01/2022 06/02/2023 SOMERSET7500 6/2/2023

PITTSTON FARM PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000848   01/22/2022 06/02/2023 SOMERSET7500 6/2/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

PJS CHILD CARE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092448   02/28/2014 PENOBSCOT7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

PLEASANT HILL CAMPGROUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0007345   10/08/2020 PENOBSCOT7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

PLEASANT LAKE CAMPGROUND #2 PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0100972   05/31/2022 01/19/2023 WASHINGTON7500 1/19/2023

PLEASANT LAKE CAMPGROUND #2 PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0100972   11/04/2012 01/15/2023 WASHINGTON7500 1/15/2023

PLEASANT LAKE CAMPGROUND #2 PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0100972   11/04/2012 01/15/2023 WASHINGTON7500 1/15/2023

PLEASANT LAKE CAMPGROUND #2 PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0100972   05/31/2022 01/19/2023 WASHINGTON7500 1/19/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 4
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PLEASANT LAKE CAMPING AREA PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000972   05/31/2022 01/19/2023 WASHINGTON7500 1/19/2023

PLEASANT LAKE CAMPING AREA PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000972   05/31/2022 01/19/2023 WASHINGTON7500 1/19/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

PLEASANT MOUNTAIN INN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0002028   03/06/2022 09/22/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 9/22/2022

PLEASANT MOUNTAIN INN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0002028   11/07/2022 02/09/2023 CUMBERLAND7500 2/9/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

PLEASANT RIVER LUMBER ENFIELD DIQUAT                                  03ME0092808   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 PENOBSCOT2032 4/12/2023

PLEASANT RIVER LUMBER ENFIELD ENDOTHALL                               03ME0092808   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 PENOBSCOT2033 4/12/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

PLEASANT RIVER LUMBER ENFIELD-SAW 
MILL

DIQUAT                                  03ME0192808   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 PENOBSCOT2032 4/12/2023

PLEASANT RIVER LUMBER ENFIELD-SAW 
MILL

ENDOTHALL                               03ME0192808   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 PENOBSCOT2033 4/12/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

PLEASANT RIVER LUMBER-SANFORD PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094107   04/02/2022 YORK7500 3/9/2022

PLEASANT RIVER LUMBER-SANFORD PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094107   04/02/2022 YORK7500 3/9/2022

PLEASANT RIVER LUMBER-SANFORD PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094107   04/02/2022 YORK7500 3/9/2022
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PLEASANT RIVER LUMBER-SANFORD PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094107   04/02/2022 YORK7500 3/9/2022

PLEASANT RIVER LUMBER-SANFORD PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094107   04/02/2022 YORK7500 3/9/2022

PLEASANT RIVER LUMBER-SANFORD PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094107   04/02/2022 YORK7500 3/9/2022

PLEASANT RIVER LUMBER-SANFORD PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094107   04/02/2022 YORK7500 3/9/2022

PLEASANT RIVER LUMBER-SANFORD PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094107   04/02/2022 YORK7500 3/9/2022

PLEASANT RIVER LUMBER-SANFORD PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094107   04/02/2022 YORK7500 3/9/2022

PLEASANT RIVER LUMBER-SANFORD PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094107   04/02/2022 YORK7500 3/9/2022

PLEASANT RIVER LUMBER-SANFORD PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094107   04/02/2022 YORK7500 3/9/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 11

PLEASANT VIEW MANOR CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0091285   07/01/2022 03/24/2023 WASHINGTON7000 3/24/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

PLYMOUTH WATER DISTRICT CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0092270   07/01/2021 PENOBSCOT7000

PLYMOUTH WATER DISTRICT PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092270   04/28/2013 PENOBSCOT7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

POC LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0016951   05/31/2021 PENOBSCOT7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1
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POLAND COUNTRY VILLAGE MHP INC CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0005844   07/01/2022 ANDROSCOGGIN7000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

POLAND PLACE CONDO ASSOCIATION GROSS ALPHA, EXCL. RADON 
& U            

03ME0092583   04/01/2022 06/30/2022 ANDROSCOGGIN4000 7/20/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

POLAND TRAILER PARK-POLAND CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0005847   07/01/2021 09/16/2022 ANDROSCOGGIN7000 9/16/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

POND & POND TRAILER PARK LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

65ME0095510   10/11/2021 09/29/2022 CUMBERLAND5000 9/29/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

PORTLAND WATER DISTRICT-GREATER BROMATE                                 27ME0091300   10/01/2022 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND1011

PORTLAND WATER DISTRICT-GREATER CARBON, TOTAL 27ME0091300   10/01/2022 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND2920

PORTLAND WATER DISTRICT-GREATER TOTAL HALOACETIC ACIDS 
(HAA5)           

27ME0091300   04/01/2022 06/30/2022 CUMBERLAND2456

PORTLAND WATER DISTRICT-GREATER TTHM                                    27ME0091300   04/01/2022 06/30/2022 CUMBERLAND2950
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Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 4

POSSIBILITIES NUTRITION NITRATE                                 03ME0092792   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 LINCOLN1040

POSSIBILITIES NUTRITION PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092792   11/17/2022 11/17/2022 LINCOLN7500 11/17/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

POTTERS PLACE ADULT PARK PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0007734   10/30/2003 YORK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

PRAYS MOBILE HOME PARK CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0001363   07/01/2022 PENOBSCOT7000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

PRESQUE ISLE COUNTRY CLUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0006186   07/10/2003 AROOSTOOK7500

PRESQUE ISLE COUNTRY CLUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0006186   08/23/2021 01/18/2022 AROOSTOOK7500 1/18/2022

PRESQUE ISLE COUNTRY CLUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0006186   08/23/2021 01/18/2022 AROOSTOOK7500 1/18/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

PRINCETON WATER DISTRICT ANTIMONY, 
TOTAL                         

03ME0092388   01/01/2022 01/31/2022 WASHINGTON1074 2/9/2022
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Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

PUMPKIN PATCH PRESCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092538   11/07/2022 02/16/2023 CUMBERLAND7500 2/16/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

PUNKINTOWN PLACE GROUNDWATER RULE 41ME0092412   05/01/2022 05/31/2022 YORK0700 8/30/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

RADIODETECTION LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

65ME0094169   08/14/2021 08/26/2022 CUMBERLAND5000 8/26/2022

RADIODETECTION PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094169   04/08/2022 08/25/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 8/25/2022

RADIODETECTION PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094169   04/08/2022 08/25/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 8/25/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

RANDYS WOOSTER STREET PIZZA PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0020464   09/25/2021 02/17/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 2/17/2022

RANDYS WOOSTER STREET PIZZA PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0020464   02/26/2022 CUMBERLAND7500

RANDYS WOOSTER STREET PIZZA PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0020464   11/18/2021 CUMBERLAND7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3
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RAYMOND WOODS TOWNHOUSES CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0092307   07/01/2022 03/31/2023 CUMBERLAND7000 3/31/2023

RAYMOND WOODS TOWNHOUSES GROSS ALPHA, EXCL. RADON 
& U            

02ME0092307   10/01/2022 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND4000

RAYMOND WOODS TOWNHOUSES GROSS ALPHA, EXCL. RADON 
& U            

02ME0092307   07/01/2022 09/30/2022 CUMBERLAND4000

RAYMOND WOODS TOWNHOUSES GROSS ALPHA, EXCL. RADON 
& U            

02ME0092307   04/01/2022 06/30/2022 CUMBERLAND4000

RAYMOND WOODS TOWNHOUSES PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092307   11/29/2022 03/02/2023 CUMBERLAND7500 3/2/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 5

RECOMPENCE SHORE-WEST BAY PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0107020   06/01/2019 07/26/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 7/26/2022

RECOMPENCE SHORE-WEST BAY PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0107020   05/31/2020 07/26/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 7/26/2022

RECOMPENCE SHORE-WEST BAY PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0107020   09/02/2017 07/26/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 7/26/2022

RECOMPENCE SHORE-WEST BAY PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0107020   05/31/2018 07/26/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 7/26/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 4

RECOMPENCE SHORE-WOLFES NECK 
FARM

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094689   05/31/2020 07/26/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 7/26/2022

RECOMPENCE SHORE-WOLFES NECK 
FARM

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094689   05/31/2019 07/26/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 7/26/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

RED APPLE CAMPGROUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0009929   09/30/2002 YORK7500
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Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

RENDEZVOUS RESTAURANT PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0007974   03/18/2022 AROOSTOOK7500

RENDEZVOUS RESTAURANT PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0007974   10/23/2017 AROOSTOOK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

REVISION ENERGY MONTVILLE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092731   06/23/2021 WALDO7500

REVISION ENERGY MONTVILLE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092731   06/23/2021 WALDO7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

RHYMES AND REASONS EARLY 
LEARNING CENTER

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0095018   06/05/2022 12/22/2022 ANDROSCOGGIN7500 12/22/2022

RHYMES AND REASONS EARLY 
LEARNING CENTER

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0095018   12/01/2022 12/22/2022 ANDROSCOGGIN7500 12/22/2022

RHYMES AND REASONS EARLY 
LEARNING CENTER

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0095018   12/15/2022 12/22/2022 ANDROSCOGGIN7500 12/22/2022

RHYMES AND REASONS EARLY 
LEARNING CENTER

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0095018   11/18/2021 12/22/2022 ANDROSCOGGIN7500 12/22/2022

RHYMES AND REASONS EARLY 
LEARNING CENTER

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0095018   01/22/2022 12/22/2022 ANDROSCOGGIN7500 12/22/2022

RHYMES AND REASONS EARLY 
LEARNING CENTER

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0095018   03/18/2022 12/22/2022 ANDROSCOGGIN7500 12/22/2022

RHYMES AND REASONS EARLY 
LEARNING CENTER

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0095018   08/06/2022 12/22/2022 ANDROSCOGGIN7500 12/22/2022
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RHYMES AND REASONS EARLY 
LEARNING CENTER

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0095018   02/26/2022 12/22/2022 ANDROSCOGGIN7500 12/22/2022

RHYMES AND REASONS EARLY 
LEARNING CENTER

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0095018   07/18/2022 12/22/2022 ANDROSCOGGIN7500 12/22/2022

RHYMES AND REASONS EARLY 
LEARNING CENTER

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0095018   06/05/2022 12/22/2022 ANDROSCOGGIN7500 12/22/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 10

RIDEOUTS LODGE AND COTTAGES PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0004175   05/31/2022 AROOSTOOK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

RIPPLEFFECT INC-COW ISLAND NITRATE                                 03ME0094842   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND1040

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

RIVERDRIVERS CAMPGROUND & 
LODGING

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094938   09/20/2022 09/29/2022 SOMERSET7500 9/29/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

RIVERS EDGE MOBILE HOME 
COMMUNITY

CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0007378   07/01/2022 03/17/2023 YORK7000 3/17/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1
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ROBINHOOD FREE MEETINGHOUSE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0022977   06/05/2022 06/27/2022 SAGADAHOC7500 6/27/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

ROCKY KNOLL COUNTRY CLUB NITRATE                                 03ME0094735   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 PENOBSCOT1040

ROCKY KNOLL COUNTRY CLUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094735   08/01/2002 PENOBSCOT7500

ROCKY KNOLL COUNTRY CLUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094735   09/10/2022 01/24/2023 PENOBSCOT7500 1/24/2023

ROCKY KNOLL COUNTRY CLUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094735   09/12/2020 PENOBSCOT7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 4

ROCKY RIDGE MOTEL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0003266   09/16/2010 WALDO7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

RSU 01 PHIPPSBURG ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0000488   10/01/2022 03/16/2023 SAGADAHOC5000 3/16/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

RSU 03 MONROE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0000419   10/01/2019 WALDO5000

RSU 03 MONROE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000419   04/10/2022 WALDO7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2
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RSU 03 MORSE MEMORIAL SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000122   07/07/2021 WALDO7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

RSU 03 MT VIEW SCHOOL LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0100629   10/01/2022 WALDO5000

RSU 03 MT VIEW SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0100629   07/14/2021 WALDO7500

RSU 03 MT VIEW SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0100629   07/07/2021 WALDO7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

RSU 03 UNITY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000641   11/13/2021 WALDO7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

RSU 10 HARTFORD-SUMNER 
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

FLUORIDE                                07ME0000623   01/01/2022 03/31/2022 OXFORD1025

RSU 10 HARTFORD-SUMNER 
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0000623   10/01/2021 OXFORD5000

RSU 10 HARTFORD-SUMNER 
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000623   04/10/2022 08/25/2022 OXFORD7500 8/25/2022

RSU 10 HARTFORD-SUMNER 
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000623   03/31/2022 OXFORD7500

RSU 10 HARTFORD-SUMNER 
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000623   01/02/2022 OXFORD7500
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Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 5

RSU 12 WHITEFIELD ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000687   04/08/2022 LINCOLN7500

RSU 12 WHITEFIELD ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000687   04/08/2022 05/12/2022 LINCOLN7500 5/12/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

RSU 18 CHINA MIDDLE SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000175   06/04/2003 KENNEBEC7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

RSU 40 PRESCOTT MEMORIAL SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000655   10/24/2003 KNOX7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

RSU 40 UNION ELEMENTARY-MIDDLE 
SCHOOL

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000640   10/26/2002 KNOX7500

RSU 40 UNION ELEMENTARY-MIDDLE 
SCHOOL

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000640   02/28/2003 KNOX7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

RSU 64 CORINTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0092515   10/01/2021 02/19/2022 PENOBSCOT5000 2/19/2022
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RSU 64 CORINTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0092515   07/01/2022 09/24/2022 PENOBSCOT5000 9/24/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

RSU 87 CARAVEL MIDDLE SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000168   03/11/2012 05/26/2022 PENOBSCOT7500 5/26/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

RSU 87 CARMEL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0093805   02/16/2013 PENOBSCOT7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

RSU 87 SUZANNE M SMITH ELEM SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094653   10/16/2011 PENOBSCOT7500

RSU 87 SUZANNE M SMITH ELEM SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094653   10/09/2010 PENOBSCOT7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

RSU 89 KATAHDIN ELEMENTARY LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0000611   10/01/2021 08/09/2022 PENOBSCOT5000 8/9/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

RSU 89 KATAHDIN HIGH SCHOOL LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0011158   10/01/2021 PENOBSCOT5000

RSU 89 KATAHDIN HIGH SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0011158   08/21/2003 PENOBSCOT7500
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Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

SACO RIVER APARTMENTS CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0092710   07/01/2022 03/21/2023 YORK7000 3/21/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

SADULSKYS CAMPS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0103091   07/01/2022 SOMERSET7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

SAFE HARBOR GREAT ISLAND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092539   03/18/2022 CUMBERLAND7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

SAGADAHOC BAY CAMPGROUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094644   03/18/2022 05/24/2022 SAGADAHOC7500 5/24/2022

SAGADAHOC BAY CAMPGROUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094644   05/31/2022 SAGADAHOC7500

SAGADAHOC BAY CAMPGROUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094644   05/31/2022 SAGADAHOC7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

SALMON POINT CAMPGROUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0002014   05/31/2022 10/17/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 10/17/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1
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SANDY CREEK HOUSING CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0092339   07/01/2021 CUMBERLAND7000

SANDY CREEK HOUSING CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0092339   07/01/2022 03/24/2023 CUMBERLAND7000 3/24/2023

SANDY CREEK HOUSING LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0092339   01/01/2022 01/14/2022 CUMBERLAND5000 1/14/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

SANFORD COUNTRY CLUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0002805   03/18/2022 03/18/2022 YORK7500 3/18/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

SAPPI NORTH AMERICA INC CARBON, TOTAL 27ME0093867   04/01/2022 06/30/2022 SOMERSET2920

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

SAVZ  INC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094932   11/22/2021 WALDO7500

SAVZ  INC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094932   06/05/2022 10/21/2022 WALDO7500 10/21/2022

SAVZ  INC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094932   01/27/2020 WALDO7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

SCARBOROUGH GARDENS CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0091416   07/01/2021 03/25/2022 CUMBERLAND7000 3/25/2022
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Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

SCOVIL BUILDING-NORTH STREET PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092528   07/02/2015 AROOSTOOK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

SCROGGINS MOBILE HOME PARK CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0090373   07/01/2022 07/13/2022 PENOBSCOT7000 7/13/2022

SCROGGINS MOBILE HOME PARK CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0090373   07/01/2021 PENOBSCOT7000

SCROGGINS MOBILE HOME PARK TOTAL HALOACETIC ACIDS 
(HAA5)           

27ME0090373   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PENOBSCOT2456

SCROGGINS MOBILE HOME PARK TTHM                                    27ME0090373   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PENOBSCOT2950

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 4

SEBAGO HARBOR ASSOCIATION PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0098213   06/04/2003 CUMBERLAND7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

SEBAGO LAKE CAMPS INC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0002980   08/01/2019 CUMBERLAND7500

SEBAGO LAKE CAMPS INC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0002980   11/12/2017 CUMBERLAND7500

SEBAGO LAKE CAMPS INC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0002980   11/16/2017 CUMBERLAND7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3
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SEBAGO LAKE LODGE CONDO OWNERS 
ASSN

NITRATE                                 01ME0016855   01/01/2022 03/31/2022 CUMBERLAND1040 5/12/2022

SEBAGO LAKE LODGE CONDO OWNERS 
ASSN

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0016855   03/20/2020 08/10/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 8/10/2022

SEBAGO LAKE LODGE CONDO OWNERS 
ASSN

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0016855   03/12/2020 08/10/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 8/10/2022

SEBAGO LAKE LODGE CONDO OWNERS 
ASSN

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0016855   11/04/2019 08/10/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 8/10/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 4

SEBASTICOOK LAKE CAMPGROUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0005085   05/31/2022 PENOBSCOT7500

SEBASTICOOK LAKE CAMPGROUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0005085   11/18/2022 PENOBSCOT7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

SEBOOMOOK WILDERNESS 
CAMPGROUND

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0008308   09/25/2021 06/09/2023 SOMERSET7500 6/9/2023

SEBOOMOOK WILDERNESS 
CAMPGROUND

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0008308   11/05/2020 06/09/2023 SOMERSET7500 6/9/2023

SEBOOMOOK WILDERNESS 
CAMPGROUND

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0008308   08/19/2021 06/09/2023 SOMERSET7500 6/9/2023

SEBOOMOOK WILDERNESS 
CAMPGROUND

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0008308   06/01/2021 06/09/2023 SOMERSET7500 6/9/2023

SEBOOMOOK WILDERNESS 
CAMPGROUND

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0008308   11/18/2022 06/09/2023 SOMERSET7500 6/9/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 5
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SEDGLEY PLACE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0011591   06/01/2003 ANDROSCOGGIN7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

SEEDLINGS TO SUNFLOWERS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092682   03/18/2022 CUMBERLAND7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

SENNEBEC LAKE CAMPGROUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0001002   09/10/2022 KNOX7500

SENNEBEC LAKE CAMPGROUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0001002   08/01/2020 KNOX7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

SHELBYS DELI PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0095007   01/22/2022 12/12/2022 KENNEBEC7500 12/12/2022

SHELBYS DELI PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0095007   12/01/2022 12/12/2022 KENNEBEC7500 12/12/2022

SHELBYS DELI PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0095007   12/15/2022 KENNEBEC7500 12/12/2022

SHELBYS DELI PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0095007   11/18/2021 12/12/2022 KENNEBEC7500 12/12/2022

SHELBYS DELI PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0095007   08/06/2022 12/12/2022 KENNEBEC7500 12/12/2022

SHELBYS DELI PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0095007   02/26/2022 12/12/2022 KENNEBEC7500 12/12/2022

SHELBYS DELI PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0095007   03/04/2021 12/12/2022 KENNEBEC7500 12/12/2022

SHELBYS DELI PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0095007   08/19/2021 12/12/2022 KENNEBEC7500 12/12/2022

SHELBYS DELI PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0095007   06/05/2022 12/12/2022 KENNEBEC7500 12/12/2022
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SHELBYS DELI PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0095007   06/05/2022 12/12/2022 KENNEBEC7500 12/12/2022

SHELBYS DELI PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0095007   11/22/2021 12/12/2022 KENNEBEC7500 12/12/2022

SHELBYS DELI PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0095007   03/18/2022 12/12/2022 KENNEBEC7500 12/12/2022

SHELBYS DELI PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0095007   09/10/2022 12/12/2022 KENNEBEC7500 12/12/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 13

SHERRES KITCHEN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094953   06/05/2022 LINCOLN7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

SHERWOOD FOREST MHP CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0015106   07/01/2022 03/22/2023 HANCOCK7000 3/22/2023

SHERWOOD FOREST MHP PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0015106   03/10/2022 HANCOCK7500 3/1/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

SHOALS MARINE LABORATORY PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0010973   05/31/2022 YORK7500 5/11/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

SILVER LAKE ESTATES GROSS ALPHA, EXCL. RADON 
& U            

03ME0092722   04/01/2022 06/30/2022 HANCOCK4000 8/8/2022

SILVER LAKE ESTATES LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0092722   01/01/2022 01/21/2022 HANCOCK5000 1/21/2022
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Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

SIRLOIN LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094639   12/01/2019 CUMBERLAND7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

SKIPS LOUNGE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0011403   09/25/2021 03/16/2022 YORK7500 3/16/2022

SKIPS LOUNGE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0011403   03/06/2022 03/16/2022 YORK7500 3/16/2022

SKIPS LOUNGE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0011403   02/26/2022 03/16/2022 YORK7500 3/16/2022

SKIPS LOUNGE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0011403   08/19/2021 03/16/2022 YORK7500 3/16/2022

SKIPS LOUNGE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0011403   01/21/2021 03/16/2022 YORK7500 3/16/2022

SKIPS LOUNGE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0011403   01/22/2022 YORK7500

SKIPS LOUNGE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0011403   11/18/2021 03/16/2022 YORK7500 3/16/2022

SKIPS LOUNGE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0011403   12/13/2020 03/16/2022 YORK7500 3/16/2022

SKIPS LOUNGE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0011403   05/06/2021 03/16/2022 YORK7500 3/16/2022

SKIPS LOUNGE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0011403   11/05/2020 03/16/2022 YORK7500 3/16/2022

SKIPS LOUNGE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0011403   07/15/2021 03/16/2022 YORK7500 3/16/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 11

SKYDIVE NEW ENGLAND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0018172   09/21/2003 YORK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1
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SLOVENSKI CAMPS NITRATE                                 03ME0000872   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND1040

SLOVENSKI CAMPS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000872   07/01/2021 05/10/2023 CUMBERLAND7500 5/10/2023

SLOVENSKI CAMPS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000872   09/12/2020 05/10/2023 CUMBERLAND7500 5/10/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

SLOW BELL CAFE NITRATE                                 03ME0022654   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND1040

SLOW BELL CAFE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0022654   11/22/2021 CUMBERLAND7500

SLOW BELL CAFE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0022654   06/11/2021 CUMBERLAND7500

SLOW BELL CAFE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0022654   08/19/2021 CUMBERLAND7500

SLOW BELL CAFE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0022654   03/06/2022 CUMBERLAND7500

SLOW BELL CAFE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0022654   09/25/2021 CUMBERLAND7500

SLOW BELL CAFE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0022654   01/22/2022 CUMBERLAND7500

SLOW BELL CAFE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0022654   05/06/2021 CUMBERLAND7500

SLOW BELL CAFE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0022654   11/07/2022 CUMBERLAND7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 9

SMILEYS DAYCARE AND PRESCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092650   03/06/2022 03/22/2022 ANDROSCOGGIN7500 3/22/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1
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SMITH FARMS-WESTFIELD PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0194200   07/31/2022 AROOSTOOK7500

SMITH FARMS-WESTFIELD PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0194200   12/15/2022 AROOSTOOK7500 3/23/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

SMK DONUTS INC-DUNKIN DONUTS 
SKOWHEGAN

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092392   09/04/2014 SOMERSET7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

SMOKEYS BBQ & LOBSTER POUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092652   09/25/2021 08/23/2022 HANCOCK7500 8/23/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

SNAPPERS NITRATE                                 03ME0092778   12/01/2022 12/31/2022 HANCOCK1040 1/3/2023

SNAPPERS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092778   11/13/2021 02/14/2022 HANCOCK7500 2/14/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

SOUTH SLOPE ESTATES MHP CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0095656   07/01/2022 07/13/2022 PENOBSCOT7000 7/13/2022

SOUTH SLOPE ESTATES MHP PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0095656   10/28/2011 01/12/2023 PENOBSCOT7500 1/12/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2
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SOUTHWEST HARBOR WATER & SEWER 
DISTRICT

CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0091490   07/01/2022 04/18/2023 HANCOCK7000 4/18/2023

SOUTHWEST HARBOR WATER & SEWER 
DISTRICT

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0091490   04/27/2019 HANCOCK7500

SOUTHWEST HARBOR WATER & SEWER 
DISTRICT

TOTAL HALOACETIC ACIDS 
(HAA5)           

27ME0091490   04/01/2022 06/30/2022 HANCOCK2456

SOUTHWEST HARBOR WATER & SEWER 
DISTRICT

TTHM                                    27ME0091490   04/01/2022 06/30/2022 HANCOCK2950

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 4

SPINSFIELD COMMONS ARSENIC                                 02ME0095655   10/01/2022 12/31/2022 HANCOCK1005

SPINSFIELD COMMONS ARSENIC                                 02ME0095655   07/01/2022 09/30/2022 HANCOCK1005

SPINSFIELD COMMONS CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0095655   07/01/2022 03/21/2023 HANCOCK7000 3/21/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

SPORTSMANS KITCHEN & KEG PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0002989   06/05/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 3/10/2022

SPORTSMANS KITCHEN & KEG PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0002989   06/01/2017 CUMBERLAND7500

SPORTSMANS KITCHEN & KEG PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0002989   06/01/2017 CUMBERLAND7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

SPURWINK SCHOOL INC-LIMERICK NITRATE                                 03ME0094489   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 YORK1040 1/26/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1
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SQUIRE TARBOX INN NITRATE                                 03ME0004178   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 LINCOLN1040 4/24/2023

SQUIRE TARBOX INN NITRATE                                 03ME0004178   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 LINCOLN1040 3/27/2023

SQUIRE TARBOX INN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0004178   01/21/2021 04/13/2023 LINCOLN7500 4/13/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

ST CROIX COUNTRY CLUB INC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0095006   09/25/2021 06/13/2022 WASHINGTON7500 6/13/2022

ST CROIX COUNTRY CLUB INC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0095006   08/06/2022 04/11/2023 WASHINGTON7500 4/11/2023

ST CROIX COUNTRY CLUB INC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0095006   05/01/2022 06/13/2022 WASHINGTON7500 8/12/2022

ST CROIX COUNTRY CLUB INC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0095006   05/01/2022 06/13/2022 WASHINGTON7500 8/12/2022

ST CROIX COUNTRY CLUB INC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0095006   08/23/2021 06/13/2022 WASHINGTON7500 6/13/2022

ST CROIX COUNTRY CLUB INC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0095006   08/23/2021 06/13/2022 WASHINGTON7500 6/13/2022

ST CROIX COUNTRY CLUB INC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0095006   09/12/2020 06/13/2022 WASHINGTON7500 6/13/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 7

ST CROIX REGIONAL FAMILY HEALTH 
CENTER

LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

51ME0094993   07/01/2021 10/22/2022 WASHINGTON5000 10/22/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

ST FROID LAKE CAMPS & CAMPGROUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0021229   09/12/2020 AROOSTOOK7500
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Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

ST JOSEPHS COLLEGE-FARM WELL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092665   07/01/2022 11/08/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 11/8/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

ST JOSEPHS MEMORY CARE CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0095090   07/01/2021 03/21/2022 AROOSTOOK7000 3/21/2022

ST JOSEPHS MEMORY CARE CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0095090   07/01/2022 03/20/2023 AROOSTOOK7000 3/20/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

STANDISH BAPTIST CHURCH ARSENIC                                 03ME0092362   04/01/2022 06/30/2022 CUMBERLAND1005 8/5/2022

STANDISH BAPTIST CHURCH ARSENIC                                 03ME0092362   01/01/2022 03/31/2022 CUMBERLAND1005 8/5/2022

STANDISH BAPTIST CHURCH LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0092362   10/01/2021 08/31/2022 CUMBERLAND5000 8/31/2022

STANDISH BAPTIST CHURCH PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092362   03/12/2020 08/05/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 8/5/2022

STANDISH BAPTIST CHURCH PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092362   11/06/2022 02/01/2023 CUMBERLAND7500 2/1/2023

STANDISH BAPTIST CHURCH PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092362   04/02/2022 08/05/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 8/5/2022

STANDISH BAPTIST CHURCH PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092362   04/10/2022 08/05/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 8/5/2022

STANDISH BAPTIST CHURCH PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092362   11/07/2022 02/01/2023 CUMBERLAND7500 2/1/2023

STANDISH BAPTIST CHURCH PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092362   07/18/2022 08/05/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 8/5/2022

STANDISH BAPTIST CHURCH PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092362   07/18/2022 08/05/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 8/5/2022
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STANDISH BAPTIST CHURCH PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092362   03/31/2022 08/05/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 8/5/2022

STANDISH BAPTIST CHURCH PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092362   04/07/2022 08/05/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 8/5/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 12

STEPPING STONES EARLY LEARNING-
GREENE

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092480   03/12/2020 ANDROSCOGGIN7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

STILLWATER MOBILE HOME PARK CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0005645   07/01/2006 PENOBSCOT7000

STILLWATER MOBILE HOME PARK CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0005645   07/01/2007 PENOBSCOT7000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

STREETS MOBILE HOME PARK PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0095701   08/31/2003 PENOBSCOT7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

SUES COBSCOOK BAY CAFE NITRATE                                 03ME0092762   07/01/2022 09/30/2022 WASHINGTON1040 10/11/2022

SUES COBSCOOK BAY CAFE NITRATE                                 03ME0092762   01/01/2022 03/31/2022 WASHINGTON1040 10/11/2022

SUES COBSCOOK BAY CAFE NITRATE                                 03ME0092762   04/01/2022 06/30/2022 WASHINGTON1040 10/11/2022

SUES COBSCOOK BAY CAFE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092762   10/23/2022 11/09/2022 WASHINGTON7500 11/9/2022

SUES COBSCOOK BAY CAFE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092762   06/05/2022 11/09/2022 WASHINGTON7500 11/9/2022
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SUES COBSCOOK BAY CAFE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092762   11/06/2022 11/09/2022 WASHINGTON7500 11/9/2022

SUES COBSCOOK BAY CAFE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092762   06/11/2021 01/18/2022 WASHINGTON7500 1/18/2022

SUES COBSCOOK BAY CAFE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092762   02/26/2022 03/30/2022 WASHINGTON7500 3/30/2022

SUES COBSCOOK BAY CAFE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092762   07/18/2022 11/09/2022 WASHINGTON7500 11/9/2022

SUES COBSCOOK BAY CAFE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092762   10/04/2021 01/18/2022 WASHINGTON7500 1/18/2022

SUES COBSCOOK BAY CAFE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092762   09/25/2021 01/18/2022 WASHINGTON7500 1/18/2022

SUES COBSCOOK BAY CAFE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092762   09/10/2022 11/09/2022 WASHINGTON7500 11/9/2022

SUES COBSCOOK BAY CAFE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092762   03/06/2022 11/09/2022 WASHINGTON7500 11/9/2022

SUES COBSCOOK BAY CAFE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092762   06/11/2021 01/18/2022 WASHINGTON7500 1/18/2022

SUES COBSCOOK BAY CAFE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092762   05/06/2021 01/18/2022 WASHINGTON7500 1/18/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 15

SUES PLACE DAYCARE LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0092492   10/01/2022 03/20/2023 YORK5000 3/20/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

SUGAR SHACK CAFE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094990   08/19/2021 OXFORD7500

SUGAR SHACK CAFE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094990   09/08/2019 OXFORD7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

SUGARLOAF OUTDOOR CENTER NITRATE                                 03ME0013959   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 FRANKLIN1040 1/18/2023
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Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

SUGARLOAF WATER ASSOCIATION CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0091690   07/01/2021 FRANKLIN7000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

SULLIVAN TOWN OFFICE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0095021   06/05/2022 HANCOCK7500

SULLIVAN TOWN OFFICE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0095021   03/18/2022 07/07/2022 HANCOCK7500 7/7/2022

SULLIVAN TOWN OFFICE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0095021   02/26/2022 07/07/2022 HANCOCK7500 7/7/2022

SULLIVAN TOWN OFFICE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0095021   03/06/2022 07/07/2022 HANCOCK7500 7/7/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 4

SUMMER HAVEN APARTMENTS-BLDG 1 NITRITE                                 03ME0092291   01/01/2014 12/31/2022 KENNEBEC1041

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

SUN CEDAR HAVEN LLC 1,1,1-
TRICHLOROETHANE                  
 

03ME0007363   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PENOBSCOT2981

SUN CEDAR HAVEN LLC 1,1,2-
TRICHLOROETHANE                  
 

03ME0007363   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PENOBSCOT2985

SUN CEDAR HAVEN LLC 1,1-
DICHLOROETHYLENE               
     

03ME0007363   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PENOBSCOT2977
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SUN CEDAR HAVEN LLC 1,2,4-
TRICHLOROBENZENE                
  

03ME0007363   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PENOBSCOT2378

SUN CEDAR HAVEN LLC 1,2-
DICHLOROETHANE                    
  

03ME0007363   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PENOBSCOT2980

SUN CEDAR HAVEN LLC 1,2-
DICHLOROPROPANE                  
   

03ME0007363   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PENOBSCOT2983

SUN CEDAR HAVEN LLC ANTIMONY, 
TOTAL                         

03ME0007363   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PENOBSCOT1074

SUN CEDAR HAVEN LLC ARSENIC                                 03ME0007363   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PENOBSCOT1005

SUN CEDAR HAVEN LLC BARIUM                                  03ME0007363   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PENOBSCOT1010

SUN CEDAR HAVEN LLC BENZENE                                 03ME0007363   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PENOBSCOT2990

SUN CEDAR HAVEN LLC BERYLLIUM, 
TOTAL                        

03ME0007363   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PENOBSCOT1075

SUN CEDAR HAVEN LLC CADMIUM                                 03ME0007363   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PENOBSCOT1015

SUN CEDAR HAVEN LLC CARBON 
TETRACHLORIDE                    

03ME0007363   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PENOBSCOT2982

SUN CEDAR HAVEN LLC CHLOROBENZENE 03ME0007363   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PENOBSCOT2989

SUN CEDAR HAVEN LLC CHROMIUM                                03ME0007363   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PENOBSCOT1020

SUN CEDAR HAVEN LLC CIS-1,2-
DICHLOROETHYLENE               
 

03ME0007363   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PENOBSCOT2380

SUN CEDAR HAVEN LLC DICHLOROMETHANE 03ME0007363   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PENOBSCOT2964

SUN CEDAR HAVEN LLC ETHYLBENZENE                          
  

03ME0007363   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PENOBSCOT2992

SUN CEDAR HAVEN LLC FLUORIDE                                03ME0007363   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PENOBSCOT1025

SUN CEDAR HAVEN LLC MERCURY                                 03ME0007363   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PENOBSCOT1035
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SUN CEDAR HAVEN LLC NICKEL                                  03ME0007363   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PENOBSCOT1036

SUN CEDAR HAVEN LLC NITRATE                                 03ME0007363   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 PENOBSCOT1040

SUN CEDAR HAVEN LLC O-
DICHLOROBENZENE                  
     

03ME0007363   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PENOBSCOT2968

SUN CEDAR HAVEN LLC P-
DICHLOROBENZENE                  
     

03ME0007363   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PENOBSCOT2969

SUN CEDAR HAVEN LLC SELENIUM                                03ME0007363   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PENOBSCOT1045

SUN CEDAR HAVEN LLC STYRENE                                 03ME0007363   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PENOBSCOT2996

SUN CEDAR HAVEN LLC TETRACHLOROETHYLENE      
               

03ME0007363   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PENOBSCOT2987

SUN CEDAR HAVEN LLC THALLIUM, 
TOTAL                         

03ME0007363   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PENOBSCOT1085

SUN CEDAR HAVEN LLC TOLUENE                                 03ME0007363   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PENOBSCOT2991

SUN CEDAR HAVEN LLC TRANS-1,2-
DICHLOROETHYLENE              

03ME0007363   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PENOBSCOT2979

SUN CEDAR HAVEN LLC TRICHLOROETHYLENE             
          

03ME0007363   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PENOBSCOT2984

SUN CEDAR HAVEN LLC VINYL 
CHLORIDE                          

03ME0007363   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PENOBSCOT2976

SUN CEDAR HAVEN LLC XYLENES, 
TOTAL                          

03ME0007363   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 PENOBSCOT2955

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 33

SUN HANCOCK HEIGHTS-WEST CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0107242   07/01/2022 03/23/2023 HANCOCK7000 3/23/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

Page 148 of 176Report Date:  7/20/2023 12:35:26 PM



Water System Name Analyte Name TypeWater System ID Comp/Viol Period CountyAnalyte Code RTC Date

SUNDAY RIVER GOLF CLUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094902   05/31/2022 10/28/2022 OXFORD7500 10/28/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

SUNDAY RIVER-LOWER SYSTEM NITRATE                                 03ME0092006   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 OXFORD1040 3/14/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

SUNSET CONDO ASSOCIATION PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0006763   11/16/2017 HANCOCK7500

SUNSET CONDO ASSOCIATION PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0006763   11/12/2017 HANCOCK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

SUNSET GRILLE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0001649   04/15/2022 KENNEBEC7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

SUNSHINE COVE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092517   05/03/2015 KNOX7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

SWAMP YANKEE BBQ NITRATE                                 03ME0092633   07/01/2022 09/30/2022 WASHINGTON1040

SWAMP YANKEE BBQ NITRATE                                 03ME0092633   04/01/2022 06/30/2022 WASHINGTON1040
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SWAMP YANKEE BBQ NITRATE                                 03ME0092633   10/01/2022 12/31/2022 WASHINGTON1040

SWAMP YANKEE BBQ PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092633   11/07/2022 WASHINGTON7500

SWAMP YANKEE BBQ PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092633   11/06/2022 WASHINGTON7500

SWAMP YANKEE BBQ PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092633   01/22/2022 WASHINGTON7500

SWAMP YANKEE BBQ PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092633   09/10/2022 WASHINGTON7500

SWAMP YANKEE BBQ PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092633   08/06/2022 WASHINGTON7500

SWAMP YANKEE BBQ PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092633   06/05/2022 WASHINGTON7500

SWAMP YANKEE BBQ PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092633   06/05/2022 WASHINGTON7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 10

SWAN ISLAND WMA PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094759   06/01/2017 05/26/2022 SAGADAHOC7500 5/26/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

TANGLEWOOD MOBILE ESTATES 2 CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0107379   07/01/2021 YORK7000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

TEA POND LODGE & CABINS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092742   12/15/2022 02/06/2023 FRANKLIN7500 2/6/2023

TEA POND LODGE & CABINS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092742   08/13/2022 FRANKLIN7500 8/1/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2
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TEDS FRIED CLAMS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0003001   10/31/2003 YORK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

THAI SPICE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094810   09/01/2018 KENNEBEC7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

THE BEACON BAR & GRILL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094839   04/07/2022 12/08/2022 HANCOCK7500 12/8/2022

THE BEACON BAR & GRILL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094839   04/07/2022 12/08/2022 HANCOCK7500 12/8/2022

THE BEACON BAR & GRILL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094839   04/07/2022 12/08/2022 HANCOCK7500 12/8/2022

THE BEACON BAR & GRILL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094839   04/07/2022 12/08/2022 HANCOCK7500 12/8/2022

THE BEACON BAR & GRILL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094839   04/07/2022 12/08/2022 HANCOCK7500 12/8/2022

THE BEACON BAR & GRILL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094839   04/07/2022 12/08/2022 HANCOCK7500 12/8/2022

THE BEACON BAR & GRILL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094839   11/20/2021 01/04/2023 HANCOCK7500 1/4/2023

THE BEACON BAR & GRILL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094839   04/07/2022 12/08/2022 HANCOCK7500 12/8/2022

THE BEACON BAR & GRILL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094839   04/07/2022 12/08/2022 HANCOCK7500 12/8/2022

THE BEACON BAR & GRILL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094839   04/07/2022 12/08/2022 HANCOCK7500 12/8/2022

THE BEACON BAR & GRILL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094839   07/18/2022 12/08/2022 HANCOCK7500 12/8/2022

THE BEACON BAR & GRILL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094839   04/07/2022 12/08/2022 HANCOCK7500 12/8/2022

THE BEACON BAR & GRILL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094839   04/07/2022 12/08/2022 HANCOCK7500 12/8/2022

THE BEACON BAR & GRILL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094839   12/01/2022 12/08/2022 HANCOCK7500 12/8/2022

Page 151 of 176Report Date:  7/20/2023 12:35:26 PM



Water System Name Analyte Name TypeWater System ID Comp/Viol Period CountyAnalyte Code RTC Date

THE BEACON BAR & GRILL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094839   06/23/2021 01/04/2023 HANCOCK7500 1/4/2023

THE BEACON BAR & GRILL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094839   05/06/2021 12/08/2022 HANCOCK7500 12/8/2022

THE BEACON BAR & GRILL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094839   11/29/2020 01/04/2023 HANCOCK7500 1/4/2023

THE BEACON BAR & GRILL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094839   01/29/2021 12/08/2022 HANCOCK7500 12/8/2022

THE BEACON BAR & GRILL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094839   01/22/2022 12/08/2022 HANCOCK7500 12/8/2022

THE BEACON BAR & GRILL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094839   01/21/2021 12/08/2022 HANCOCK7500 12/8/2022

THE BEACON BAR & GRILL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094839   03/06/2022 12/08/2022 HANCOCK7500 12/8/2022

THE BEACON BAR & GRILL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094839   08/06/2022 12/08/2022 HANCOCK7500 12/8/2022

THE BEACON BAR & GRILL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094839   11/05/2020 12/08/2022 HANCOCK7500 12/8/2022

THE BEACON BAR & GRILL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094839   11/18/2021 12/08/2022 HANCOCK7500 12/8/2022

THE BEACON BAR & GRILL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094839   08/19/2021 12/08/2022 HANCOCK7500 12/8/2022

THE BEACON BAR & GRILL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094839   04/07/2022 12/08/2022 HANCOCK7500 12/8/2022

THE BEACON BAR & GRILL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094839   06/05/2022 12/08/2022 HANCOCK7500 12/8/2022

THE BEACON BAR & GRILL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094839   04/07/2022 12/08/2022 HANCOCK7500 12/8/2022

THE BEACON BAR & GRILL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094839   04/07/2022 12/08/2022 HANCOCK7500 12/8/2022

THE BEACON BAR & GRILL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094839   04/07/2022 12/08/2022 HANCOCK7500 12/8/2022

THE BEACON BAR & GRILL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094839   04/07/2022 12/08/2022 HANCOCK7500 12/8/2022

THE BEACON BAR & GRILL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094839   04/15/2022 01/04/2023 HANCOCK7500 1/4/2023

THE BEACON BAR & GRILL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094839   04/07/2022 12/08/2022 HANCOCK7500 12/8/2022

THE BEACON BAR & GRILL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094839   04/07/2022 12/08/2022 HANCOCK7500 12/8/2022

THE BEACON BAR & GRILL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094839   04/15/2022 01/04/2023 HANCOCK7500 1/4/2023

THE BEACON BAR & GRILL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094839   04/07/2022 12/08/2022 HANCOCK7500 12/8/2022
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THE BEACON BAR & GRILL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094839   04/07/2022 12/08/2022 HANCOCK7500 12/8/2022

THE BEACON BAR & GRILL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094839   04/07/2022 12/08/2022 HANCOCK7500 12/8/2022

THE BEACON BAR & GRILL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094839   11/05/2020 12/08/2022 HANCOCK7500 12/8/2022

THE BEACON BAR & GRILL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094839   04/23/2022 01/04/2023 HANCOCK7500 1/4/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 40

THE BLUFFS CAMPGROUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094830   07/01/2022 FRANKLIN7500

THE BLUFFS CAMPGROUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094830   07/01/2022 FRANKLIN7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

THE BOATMAN BAR & GRILL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0014301   07/13/2003 SOMERSET7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

THE BOATMANS BAR & GRILL OUTPOST NITRATE                                 03ME0018981   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 PENOBSCOT1040

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

THE BUXTON COMMON PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092684   02/26/2022 03/01/2022 YORK7500 3/1/2022

THE BUXTON COMMON PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092684   03/31/2022 04/03/2022 YORK7500 4/3/2022

THE BUXTON COMMON PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092684   02/26/2022 03/01/2022 YORK7500 3/1/2022
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Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

THE COTTAGES AT BIRCH KNOLL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0104497   11/18/2022 YORK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

THE COTTAGES AT CHINA LAKE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0002544   11/18/2022 KENNEBEC7500 10/25/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

THE DUNBAR STORE NITRATE                                 03ME0092718   07/01/2022 07/31/2022 HANCOCK1040 8/5/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

THE ECOLOGY SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092713   12/25/2022 12/28/2022 YORK7500 12/28/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

THE HINCKLEY CO - 44-PLANT-BLDG 2 PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094782   10/29/2015 HANCOCK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

THE LANDING PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0002546   09/09/2002 KENNEBEC7500
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Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

THE LOOKOUT INN INCORPORATED PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0002125   06/23/2021 HANCOCK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

THE MAINE LOBSTER LADY PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092634   08/01/2019 HANCOCK7500

THE MAINE LOBSTER LADY PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092634   10/10/2019 HANCOCK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

THE MEADOWS CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0095010   07/01/2021 ANDROSCOGGIN7000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

THE MEADOWS AT FIELDSTONE LANDING CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0092482   07/01/2022 03/31/2023 KENNEBEC7000 3/31/2023

THE MEADOWS AT FIELDSTONE LANDING NITRITE                                 03ME0092482   01/01/2014 12/31/2022 KENNEBEC1041 3/21/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

THE MEADOWS TAKEOUT/OLE 98 
TAVERN

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092648   05/31/2022 10/20/2022 WASHINGTON7500 10/20/2022
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Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

THE MONHEGAN HOUSE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0004889   07/04/2002 LINCOLN7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

THE MONTAGUE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0016914   07/13/2003 PENOBSCOT7500

THE MONTAGUE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0016914   10/20/2016 PENOBSCOT7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

THE MORNING MOON NITRATE                                 03ME0018938   10/01/2022 10/31/2022 HANCOCK1040 1/10/2023

THE MORNING MOON NITRATE                                 03ME0018938   08/01/2022 08/31/2022 HANCOCK1040 9/13/2022

THE MORNING MOON NITRATE                                 03ME0018938   12/01/2022 12/31/2022 HANCOCK1040 1/10/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

THE NUTRITION SHACK PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092765   03/18/2022 PENOBSCOT7500

THE NUTRITION SHACK PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092765   06/11/2021 PENOBSCOT7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

THE OUTPOST BAR & GRILL NITRATE                                 03ME0014667   08/01/2022 08/31/2022 CUMBERLAND1040 10/13/2022
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THE OUTPOST BAR & GRILL NITRATE                                 03ME0014667   12/01/2022 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND1040 1/4/2023

THE OUTPOST BAR & GRILL NITRATE                                 03ME0014667   07/01/2022 07/31/2022 CUMBERLAND1040 10/13/2022

THE OUTPOST BAR & GRILL NITRATE                                 03ME0014667   02/01/2022 02/28/2022 CUMBERLAND1040 10/13/2022

THE OUTPOST BAR & GRILL NITRATE                                 03ME0014667   01/01/2022 01/31/2022 CUMBERLAND1040 10/13/2022

THE OUTPOST BAR & GRILL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0014667   12/01/2022 02/28/2023 CUMBERLAND7500 2/28/2023

THE OUTPOST BAR & GRILL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0014667   12/01/2022 02/28/2023 CUMBERLAND7500 2/28/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 7

THE PAR & GRILL RESTAURANT PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092748   06/23/2021 AROOSTOOK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

THE PITCH PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092507   09/02/2017 KNOX7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

THE RACK LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0022523   09/10/2022 03/06/2023 FRANKLIN7500 3/6/2023

THE RACK LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0022523   06/05/2022 03/06/2023 FRANKLIN7500 3/6/2023

THE RACK LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0022523   06/05/2022 03/06/2023 FRANKLIN7500 3/6/2023

THE RACK LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0022523   11/07/2022 03/06/2023 FRANKLIN7500 3/6/2023

THE RACK LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0022523   03/18/2022 03/06/2023 FRANKLIN7500 3/6/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 5
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THE SEAGULL SHOP PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0008924   01/28/2012 LINCOLN7500

THE SEAGULL SHOP PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0008924   05/31/2022 LINCOLN7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

THE SETTLEMENT II PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0093975   06/04/2003 ANDROSCOGGIN7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

THE SHED PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0011805   10/04/2021 YORK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

THOMAS POINT BEACH INC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0002176   07/15/2022 07/17/2023 CUMBERLAND7500 7/17/2023

THOMAS POINT BEACH INC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0002176   07/15/2022 07/17/2023 CUMBERLAND7500 7/17/2023

THOMAS POINT BEACH INC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0002176   08/06/2022 CUMBERLAND7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

THORNTON FAMILY CAMPGROUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092550   05/31/2022 PENOBSCOT7500

THORNTON FAMILY CAMPGROUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092550   05/31/2022 PENOBSCOT7500

THORNTON FAMILY CAMPGROUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092550   10/08/2020 05/20/2022 PENOBSCOT7500 5/20/2022

THORNTON FAMILY CAMPGROUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092550   12/13/2020 05/20/2022 PENOBSCOT7500 5/20/2022
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THORNTON FAMILY CAMPGROUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092550   09/10/2022 PENOBSCOT7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 5

THRESHERS BREWING COMPANY PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092794   12/15/2022 WALDO7500

THRESHERS BREWING COMPANY PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092794   06/05/2022 WALDO7500

THRESHERS BREWING COMPANY PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092794   07/18/2022 WALDO7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

THURSTONS LOBSTER POUND NITRATE                                 01ME0021653   10/01/2022 12/31/2022 HANCOCK1040

THURSTONS LOBSTER POUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0021653   10/31/2022 HANCOCK7500 10/21/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

TIMBERLAND ACRES CAMPGROUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0016642   11/07/2022 HANCOCK7500

TIMBERLAND ACRES CAMPGROUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0016642   09/25/2021 05/19/2023 HANCOCK7500 5/19/2023

TIMBERLAND ACRES CAMPGROUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0016642   05/31/2022 05/19/2023 HANCOCK7500 5/19/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

TIMBERLINE VILLAGE CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0095610   07/01/2022 SOMERSET7000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1
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TOP OF THE HILL GRILLE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092478   01/22/2022 08/23/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 8/23/2022

TOP OF THE HILL GRILLE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092478   06/05/2022 08/23/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 8/23/2022

TOP OF THE HILL GRILLE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092478   03/06/2022 07/11/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 7/11/2022

TOP OF THE HILL GRILLE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092478   09/25/2021 08/23/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 8/23/2022

TOP OF THE HILL GRILLE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092478   08/06/2022 08/23/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 8/23/2022

TOP OF THE HILL GRILLE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092478   03/31/2022 08/23/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 8/23/2022

TOP OF THE HILL GRILLE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092478   12/13/2020 08/23/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 8/23/2022

TOP OF THE HILL GRILLE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092478   11/18/2021 08/23/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 8/23/2022

TOP OF THE HILL GRILLE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092478   11/07/2022 11/15/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 11/15/2022

TOP OF THE HILL GRILLE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092478   09/12/2020 08/23/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 8/23/2022

TOP OF THE HILL GRILLE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092478   02/25/2019 08/23/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 8/23/2022

TOP OF THE HILL GRILLE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092478   03/18/2022 07/11/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 7/11/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 12

TORY HILL CAFE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094569   07/18/2002 YORK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

TOWN & COUNTRY MOTEL COMBINED URANIUM 03ME0007374   04/01/2022 06/30/2022 PENOBSCOT4006 10/18/2022

TOWN & COUNTRY MOTEL GROSS ALPHA, EXCL. RADON 
& U            

03ME0007374   04/01/2022 06/30/2022 PENOBSCOT4000 10/18/2022
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TOWN & COUNTRY MOTEL LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

51ME0007374   01/01/2022 PENOBSCOT5000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

TOWN & COUNTRY TRAILER PARK CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0008921   07/01/2022 03/20/2023 PENOBSCOT7000 3/20/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

TOWN AND COUNTRY WAYS MHP NITRATE                                 03ME0095660   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 KENNEBEC1040

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

TOWN HALL APTS - LAGRANGE CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0092298   07/01/2022 03/23/2023 PENOBSCOT7000 3/23/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

TOWNE CENTER-RIDGEWOOD 
APARTMENTS

LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0091373   10/01/2021 PENOBSCOT5000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

TRADITIONS GOLF CLUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094662   06/30/2008 PENOBSCOT7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1
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TRAFTON LAKE CAMPGROUND NITRATE                                 03ME0193739   04/01/2022 06/30/2022 AROOSTOOK1040

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

TRAILS END STEAK HOUSE & TAVERN NITRATE                                 03ME0009198   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 FRANKLIN1040

TRAILS END STEAK HOUSE & TAVERN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0009198   11/07/2022 FRANKLIN7500

TRAILS END STEAK HOUSE & TAVERN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0009198   06/06/2020 FRANKLIN7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

TRAINS TAVERN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092441   03/18/2022 YORK7500

TRAINS TAVERN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092441   12/01/2022 YORK7500

TRAINS TAVERN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092441   11/07/2022 YORK7500

TRAINS TAVERN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092441   09/10/2022 YORK7500

TRAINS TAVERN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092441   06/05/2022 YORK7500

TRAINS TAVERN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092441   03/06/2022 YORK7500

TRAINS TAVERN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092441   02/26/2022 YORK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 7

TRAVELERS MOTEL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0003649   11/18/2022 02/07/2023 KNOX7500 2/7/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1
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TREASURE ISLAND LAND OWNERS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0098216   07/01/2022 YORK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

TREE FROG LEARNING CENTER LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

51ME0092635   01/01/2018 02/10/2023 YORK5000 2/10/2023

TREE FROG LEARNING CENTER LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

51ME0092635   01/01/2019 02/10/2023 YORK5000 2/10/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

TRENTON SCHOOL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0012848   06/04/2003 HANCOCK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

TROLL VALLEY CAMPGROUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0019619   05/31/2022 09/28/2022 FRANKLIN7500 9/28/2022

TROLL VALLEY CAMPGROUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0019619   05/31/2022 09/28/2022 FRANKLIN7500 9/28/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

TRUE NORTH MAINE LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0194605   10/01/2022 WASHINGTON5000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1
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TWIN PINE CAMPS LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094946   11/22/2021 PENOBSCOT7500

TWIN PINE CAMPS LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094946   11/22/2021 PENOBSCOT7500

TWIN PINE CAMPS LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094946   03/18/2022 06/27/2022 PENOBSCOT7500 6/27/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

TWIN PONDS LODGE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094792   10/30/2015 KENNEBEC7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

UMAINE 4H-GREENLAND POINT CENTER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094736   11/07/2022 WASHINGTON7500

UMAINE 4H-GREENLAND POINT CENTER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094736   05/31/2022 WASHINGTON7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

UNCOMMON RANGELEY LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0006228   07/18/2022 FRANKLIN7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

UNDER CANVAS ACADIA PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092740   05/31/2022 HANCOCK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

UNITY BY THE STREAM LLC ARSENIC                                 02ME0095570   10/01/2022 12/31/2022 WALDO1005
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UNITY BY THE STREAM LLC ARSENIC                                 02ME0095570   07/01/2022 09/30/2022 WALDO1005

UNITY BY THE STREAM LLC CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0095570   07/01/2021 WALDO7000

UNITY BY THE STREAM LLC TOTAL HALOACETIC ACIDS 
(HAA5)           

27ME0095570   10/01/2022 12/31/2022 WALDO2456

UNITY BY THE STREAM LLC TOTAL HALOACETIC ACIDS 
(HAA5)           

27ME0095570   01/01/2022 03/31/2022 WALDO2456 6/28/2022

UNITY BY THE STREAM LLC TOTAL HALOACETIC ACIDS 
(HAA5)           

27ME0095570   07/01/2022 09/30/2022 WALDO2456

UNITY BY THE STREAM LLC TTHM                                    27ME0095570   07/01/2022 09/30/2022 WALDO2950

UNITY BY THE STREAM LLC TTHM                                    27ME0095570   10/01/2022 12/31/2022 WALDO2950

UNITY BY THE STREAM LLC TTHM                                    27ME0095570   01/01/2022 03/31/2022 WALDO2950 6/28/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 9

UNIVERSITY OF MAINE 4-H CAMP PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000947   05/31/2022 OXFORD7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

UNIVERSITY OF MAINE-4H CAMP-FARM 
HOUSE

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0200947   09/10/2022 OXFORD7500

UNIVERSITY OF MAINE-4H CAMP-FARM 
HOUSE

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0200947   01/22/2022 OXFORD7500

UNIVERSITY OF MAINE-4H CAMP-FARM 
HOUSE

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0200947   02/26/2022 OXFORD7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

Page 165 of 176Report Date:  7/20/2023 12:35:26 PM



Water System Name Analyte Name TypeWater System ID Comp/Viol Period CountyAnalyte Code RTC Date

URBAN ELEMENT PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094971   03/07/2015 SAGADAHOC7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

US BORDER PATROL STATION-HODGDON PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094628   10/26/2012 AROOSTOOK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

US BORDER STATION-HAMLIN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0194599   01/22/2022 05/17/2022 AROOSTOOK7500 5/17/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

US BORDER STATION-LIMESTONE NITRATE                                 03ME0098284   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 AROOSTOOK1040

US BORDER STATION-LIMESTONE PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0098284   11/07/2022 AROOSTOOK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

US BORDER STATION-ORIENT PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0098530   10/06/2003 AROOSTOOK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

US BORDER STATION-VANCEBORO PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094478   07/26/2003 WASHINGTON7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1
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US COASTGUARD STATION-JONESPORT LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0091830   10/01/2022 WASHINGTON5000

US COASTGUARD STATION-JONESPORT TTHM                                    02ME0091830   07/01/2022 09/30/2022 WASHINGTON2950

US COASTGUARD STATION-JONESPORT TTHM                                    02ME0091830   10/01/2022 12/31/2022 WASHINGTON2950

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

US CUSTOMS PORT OF ENTRY-JACKMAN NITRATE                                 03ME0094029   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 SOMERSET1040

US CUSTOMS PORT OF ENTRY-JACKMAN NITRITE                                 03ME0094029   01/01/2014 12/31/2022 SOMERSET1041

US CUSTOMS PORT OF ENTRY-JACKMAN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094029   12/15/2022 SOMERSET7500

US CUSTOMS PORT OF ENTRY-JACKMAN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094029   12/01/2022 SOMERSET7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 4

US FW MOOSEHORN NATL WILDLFE 
RESERVE

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0098280   09/12/2020 WASHINGTON7500

US FW MOOSEHORN NATL WILDLFE 
RESERVE

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0098280   09/10/2022 04/03/2023 WASHINGTON7500 4/3/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

US NPS ACADIA NATL PARK HQ PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0098573   01/18/2013 HANCOCK7500

US NPS ACADIA NATL PARK HQ PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0098573   01/27/2012 HANCOCK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2
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US NPS ACADIA NATL PK-SCHOODIC 
FACILITY

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0098549   07/26/2003 HANCOCK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

US NPS CADILLAC MTN (8) PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0098566   11/12/2017 01/19/2023 HANCOCK7500 1/19/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

US NPS ECHO LAKE (12) PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0098572   11/12/2017 01/19/2023 HANCOCK7500 1/19/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

VAUGHAN WALKER CORPORATION PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0007468   11/07/2022 06/06/2023 AROOSTOOK7500 6/6/2023

VAUGHAN WALKER CORPORATION PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0007468   09/10/2022 06/06/2023 AROOSTOOK7500 6/6/2023

VAUGHAN WALKER CORPORATION PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0007468   05/31/2021 06/06/2023 AROOSTOOK7500 6/6/2023

VAUGHAN WALKER CORPORATION PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0007468   05/31/2022 06/06/2023 AROOSTOOK7500 6/6/2023

VAUGHAN WALKER CORPORATION PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0007468   05/31/2022 06/06/2023 AROOSTOOK7500 6/6/2023

VAUGHAN WALKER CORPORATION PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0007468   06/06/2020 06/06/2023 AROOSTOOK7500 6/6/2023

VAUGHAN WALKER CORPORATION PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0007468   03/12/2020 06/06/2023 AROOSTOOK7500 6/6/2023

VAUGHAN WALKER CORPORATION PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0007468   09/25/2021 06/06/2023 AROOSTOOK7500 6/6/2023

VAUGHAN WALKER CORPORATION PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0007468   02/25/2019 06/06/2023 AROOSTOOK7500 6/6/2023
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Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 9

VFW PINE TREE POST 887 PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0013342   06/11/2021 KENNEBEC7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

VILLAGE AT ROCKPORT #4 PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0392711   07/15/2021 KNOX7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

VINALHAVEN WATER DISTRICT TOTAL HALOACETIC ACIDS 
(HAA5)           

27ME0091550   01/01/2022 03/31/2022 KNOX2456 3/18/2022

VINALHAVEN WATER DISTRICT TTHM                                    27ME0091550   01/01/2022 03/31/2022 KNOX2950 3/18/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

VOLTA NITRATE                                 03ME0092825   12/01/2022 12/31/2022 HANCOCK1040 2/22/2023

VOLTA NITRATE                                 03ME0092825   09/01/2022 09/30/2022 HANCOCK1040 2/22/2023

VOLTA NITRATE                                 03ME0092825   11/01/2022 11/30/2022 HANCOCK1040 2/22/2023

VOLTA NITRATE                                 03ME0092825   10/01/2022 10/31/2022 HANCOCK1040 2/22/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 4
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WABAN PROJECTS- CHILD 
DEVELOPMENT CENTER

LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0094978   01/01/2022 03/22/2022 YORK5000 3/22/2022

WABAN PROJECTS- CHILD 
DEVELOPMENT CENTER

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094978   04/10/2022 07/27/2022 YORK7500 7/27/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

WALDO COUNTY TECHNICAL CENTER LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0009181   10/01/2019 05/04/2022 WALDO5000 5/4/2022

WALDO COUNTY TECHNICAL CENTER LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

65ME0009181   12/12/2021 05/10/2022 WALDO5000 5/10/2022

WALDO COUNTY TECHNICAL CENTER PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0009181   04/10/2022 05/10/2022 WALDO7500 5/10/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

WATERS EDGE RV RESORT PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094744   09/27/2014 04/28/2023 AROOSTOOK7500 4/28/2023

WATERS EDGE RV RESORT PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094744   05/31/2022 10/13/2022 AROOSTOOK7500 10/13/2022

WATERS EDGE RV RESORT PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094744   05/31/2022 10/13/2022 AROOSTOOK7500 10/13/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

WAWENOCK GOLF CLUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0003128   02/26/2022 03/30/2022 LINCOLN7500 3/30/2022

WAWENOCK GOLF CLUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0003128   09/12/2020 LINCOLN7500

WAWENOCK GOLF CLUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0003128   02/26/2022 03/30/2022 LINCOLN7500 3/30/2022

WAWENOCK GOLF CLUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0003128   02/26/2022 03/30/2022 LINCOLN7500 3/30/2022

WAWENOCK GOLF CLUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0003128   02/26/2022 03/30/2022 LINCOLN7500 3/30/2022
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WAWENOCK GOLF CLUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0003128   02/26/2022 03/30/2022 LINCOLN7500 3/30/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 6

WELL PUMP ASSOCIATION PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0006275   03/18/2022 FRANKLIN7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

WEST BAY ACADIA RV CAMPGROUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092754   07/01/2022 05/15/2023 HANCOCK7500 5/15/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

WEST BRANCH FARMS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092826   12/15/2022 WASHINGTON7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

WEST QUODDY STATION PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092706   06/05/2022 11/08/2022 WASHINGTON7500 11/8/2022

WEST QUODDY STATION PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0092706   03/06/2022 03/09/2022 WASHINGTON7500 3/9/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

WEST RIDGE MANOR CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0095330   07/01/2022 03/25/2023 AROOSTOOK7000 3/25/2023

WEST RIDGE MANOR TOTAL HALOACETIC ACIDS 
(HAA5)           

27ME0095330   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 AROOSTOOK2456
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WEST RIDGE MANOR TTHM                                    27ME0095330   01/01/2020 12/31/2022 AROOSTOOK2950

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3

WESTERN VIEW GOLF CLUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0001212   06/06/2020 KENNEBEC7500

WESTERN VIEW GOLF CLUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0001212   06/12/2003 KENNEBEC7500

WESTERN VIEW GOLF CLUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0001212   06/06/2020 KENNEBEC7500

WESTERN VIEW GOLF CLUB PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0001212   01/22/2022 KENNEBEC7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 4

WHEATONS LODGE & CAMPS PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0003456   04/15/2022 05/04/2022 WASHINGTON7500 5/4/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

WHITE BIRCHES MOTEL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0007227   05/04/2011 HANCOCK7500

WHITE BIRCHES MOTEL PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0007227   12/29/2010 HANCOCK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

WHITE MOUNTAIN EVENTS INC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0192676   02/26/2022 OXFORD7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1
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WHITE TAIL RIDGE ASSOCIATION NITRATE                                 03ME0098233   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND1040

WHITE TAIL RIDGE ASSOCIATION PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0098233   09/10/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 6/8/2022

WHITE TAIL RIDGE ASSOCIATION PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0098233   02/26/2022 11/13/2022 CUMBERLAND7500 11/13/2022

WHITE TAIL RIDGE ASSOCIATION PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0098233   03/18/2022 01/30/2023 CUMBERLAND7500 1/30/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 4

WHITES BEACH CAMPGROUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0002230   05/31/2022 07/11/2023 CUMBERLAND7500 7/11/2023

WHITES BEACH CAMPGROUND PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0002230   05/31/2022 07/11/2023 CUMBERLAND7500 7/11/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

WILDWOOD LODGE & RESTAURANT LLC PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094817   06/21/2015 PISCATAQUIS7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

WILLOWBROOK MOBILE HOME PARK CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0095717   07/01/2014 PENOBSCOT7000

WILLOWBROOK MOBILE HOME PARK CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0095717   07/01/2015 PENOBSCOT7000

WILLOWBROOK MOBILE HOME PARK LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0095717   10/01/2019 PENOBSCOT5000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 3
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WILTON WATER DEPARTMENT CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0091620   07/01/2022 05/10/2023 FRANKLIN7000 5/10/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

WINDSONG CAMPGROUND - 
PARSONSFIELD

PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0005721   09/21/2003 YORK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

WINONA CAMP FOR BOYS-NORTH NITRATE                                 03ME0000739   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND1040

WINONA CAMP FOR BOYS-NORTH PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0000739   09/10/2022 01/17/2023 CUMBERLAND7500 1/17/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

WINONA CAMP FOR BOYS-SOUTH NITRATE                                 03ME0100739   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND1040

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

WINTER HARBOR WATER DISTRICT CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0091630   07/01/2022 HANCOCK7000

WINTER HARBOR WATER DISTRICT CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0091630   07/01/2021 HANCOCK7000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2
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WINTERPORT WATER DISTRICT CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0091640   07/01/2022 WALDO7000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

WOODED GROVE MOBILE HOME PARK CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0008690   07/01/2004 PENOBSCOT7000

WOODED GROVE MOBILE HOME PARK CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0008690   07/01/2006 PENOBSCOT7000

WOODED GROVE MOBILE HOME PARK CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0008690   07/01/2003 PENOBSCOT7000

WOODED GROVE MOBILE HOME PARK CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0008690   07/01/2005 PENOBSCOT7000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 4

WOODFORDS FAMILY SERVICES PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094472   01/22/2022 01/14/2023 KENNEBEC7500 1/14/2023

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

WORTHLEY POND ROAD SPRING PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094567   10/20/2022 10/28/2022 OXFORD7500 10/28/2022

WORTHLEY POND ROAD SPRING PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0094567   06/05/2022 10/18/2022 OXFORD7500 10/18/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

WYMANS OF MAINE-CHERRYFIELD 
FACTORY

ARSENIC                                 02ME0002539   04/01/2022 06/30/2022 WASHINGTON1005
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WYMANS OF MAINE-CHERRYFIELD 
FACTORY

ARSENIC                                 02ME0002539   10/01/2022 12/31/2022 WASHINGTON1005

WYMANS OF MAINE-CHERRYFIELD 
FACTORY

ARSENIC                                 02ME0002539   07/01/2022 09/30/2022 WASHINGTON1005

WYMANS OF MAINE-CHERRYFIELD 
FACTORY

LEAD & COPPER 
RULE                      

52ME0002539   10/01/2022 WASHINGTON5000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 4

YARMOUTH WATER DISTRICT TOTAL HALOACETIC ACIDS 
(HAA5)           

27ME0091670   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND2456

YARMOUTH WATER DISTRICT TTHM                                    27ME0091670   01/01/2022 12/31/2022 CUMBERLAND2950

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 2

YELLOWSTONE PARK PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0002807   05/31/2022 YORK7500

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

YORK COUNTY SHELTERS CONSUMER CONFIDENCE 
RULE                

71ME0020883   07/01/2022 YORK7000

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1

YOUNGTOWN INN PUBLIC NOTICE                           75ME0015230   03/18/2022 12/06/2022 WALDO7500 12/6/2022

Total Number of Violations for This Water System: 1
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